For Council of: April 24, 2017

To: The Honorable Mayor, City Council, and Residents of the City of Bloomington, Illinois.
From: Director of Finance
Subject: Bills & Payroll

This bills and payroll document includes bills processed for all City funds presented within the City's annual financial
statements. This list includes bills and payroll applicable to special revenue, debt service, capital project, enterprise, agency,
and internal service funds. This list includes bills and payroll presented for three special revenue funds (Sister Cities, Board
of Elections, and Bloomington Public Library) whose activities are overseen by Boards or parties independent of the City
Council. Questions related to these entities should be directed to the following: Sister Cities — Catrina Murphy, Board of
Elections — Paul Shannon, and Bloomington Public Library — Jeanne Hamilton, Director

The Following list of bills and payroll have been furnished to the public and City Council in advance of this City Council
Meeting. After examination within each specific department and by the Finance Department, I find these bills and payroll
to be complete and correct and therefore recommend these items for payment. On the second City Council meeting of the
month, this report will include a section for the procurement card.

Respectfully,

Patti-Lynn Silva

Director of Finance



CITY OF BLOOMINGTON FINANCE REPORT

Council of April 24, 2017

PAYROLL
Date Gross Pay Employer Contribution Totals
4/7/2017 S 221,619.41 $ 77,792.83 S 299,412.24
4/13/2017 S 1,357,092.32 §$ 368,831.89 S 1,725,924.21
4/13/2017 S 222,545.47 §$ 78,203.07 S 300,748.54
$
S
Off Cycle Adjustments
PAYROLL GRAND TOTAL S 2,326,084.99
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE PCARDS
Date Bank Total Date Range Total
4/24/2017 AP General S 1,803,949.97 3/1/2017-3/31/2017 S 145,193.86
4/24/2017 AP Comm Devel S 34.50 PCARD GRAND TOTAL S 145,193.86
AP IHDA
4/24/2017 AP Library S 51,186.76
4/24/2017 AP MFT S 39,447.90 WIRES
4/18/2017 Off Cycle Check Runs S 288.00 Date Range Total
3/31/2017-4/10/2017 $ 1,986,417.53
AP GRAND TOTAL S 1,894,907.13 WIRE GRAND TOTAL S 1,986,417.53
TOTAL S 6,352,603.51

Respectfully,

Patti-Lynn Silva
Finance Director
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04/ 05/ 2017 14:43
kst ewar t

CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL
TOTALS PROOF
Pay Period 03/26/17 To 04/01/17
CHECK DATE: 04/07/2017
EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

| pr pyddpf

WARRANT: 17WL14 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
110 HOURLY 4,447.00 136, 456. 45 0.00 0.00
120 HOURLY 1, 739. 00 41, 837.74 0.00 0. 00
130 SEASON 2,825.50 30, 889. 36 0.00 0.00
200 Or 208. 00 9, 126. 69 0.00 0.00
426 0.00 2,188.52 0.00 0. 00
427 WC SUP 0.00 273.00 0.00 0.00
710 9. 25 9.25 0.00 0.00
715 SHI FTD 216. 00 86. 40 0.00 0.00
720 2SHI FT 56. 00 19. 60 0.00 0.00
725 3SHI FT 56. 00 22. 40 0.00 0.00
735 A DI FF 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
740 D DI FF 680. 00 68. 00 0.00 0.00
745 DIFF 1 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
750 DIFF 2 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
760 CERTS 280. 00 380. 00 0.00 0.00
770 CERTS 320. 00 64. 00 0.00 0.00
850 VELLNS 0.00 150. 00 0.00 0. 00
Tot al : 11, 316. 75 221, 619. 41 0. 00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 315
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04/ 05/ 2017 14: 43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 2
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF pr pyddpf

Pay Period 03/26/17 To 04/01/17

WARRANT: 17WL14 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 04/07/2017
DEDUCTI ON_ SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMT TOTAL AMT  EMPLOYEE GROSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - QASDI 12,708.71 12,708.71 25,417. 42 204,978.54 X 12.40% = 25,417. 34
1100 MEDI CARE 2,972. 17 2,972.17 5,944, 34 204,978.54 X 2.90% = 5,944. 38
2100 HEALTH BCBS 9, 817. 37 29, 491.59 39, 308. 96 145, 688. 54
2130 HEALTH BCHMO 1,941.98 5,826.10 7,768.08 22,244, 39
2200  DENTAL 1, 376. 29 1,376. 29 2,752.58 167, 808. 74
2300 VI SI ON 225. 87 225. 87 451. 74 161, 658. 44
2400  FLEX MEDREI M 924. 24 0.00 924. 24 40, 852. 45
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 127.00 0. 00 127.00 2,790. 32
2500 | CVA 457 AMT 4,559. 36 0.00 4,559. 36 91, 235.52
2525 I CMA 457 % 338. 44 0.00 338. 44 4,594. 66
2550 ICVA O50 $ 400. 00 0.00 400. 00 1,424.80
3000 FED I NC TAX 22,027.56 0.00 22,027.56 190, 906. 85
4000 STATE I NC TX 6,921. 89 0.00 6, 921. 89 190, 906. 85
6000 WGE GM AMT 1 386. 42 0.00 386. 42 3, 180. 25
6200 CH SUP EA PY 2,163.77 0.00 2,163.77 15, 018. 41
6250 CH SUPP ARR 35.20 0.00 35.20 1,236.70
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 8,813.31 25, 029. 85 33,843.16 195, 851. 54
7100 | MRF ADD 772.33 0.00 772.33 14, 377. 96
7550 LI UNA PENSN 39.60 36. 00 75. 60 1,932.75
8100 HEALTH BCBS 40. 09 120. 29 160. 38 876. 07
8200  DENTAL 4.90 4.90 9.80 876. 07
8300 VI SION 1.06 1.06 2.12 876. 07
9000 UN DUES 1000 2,336.95 0.00 2,336.95 47,616. 05
9016 | ATSE FR SHR 71. 35 0. 00 71. 35 1, 189. 00
9030 UN DUES PRKG 75.00 0.00 75.00 1,932.75
9036 UN DUES TCM 8.13 0.00 8.13 424. 20
9050 UN DUES 699P 1, 106. 88 0.00 1,106. 88 125, 759. 26
9055 FR SHARE699P 9. 33 0.00 9. 33 1, 136. 80
9060 PPLE VI P699 12. 60 0.00 12. 60 4,445. 12
9800  UNI TED WAY 5.00 0.00 5.00 2,625.17
9995 BM CRED U 17,981. 05 0.00 17, 981. 05 108, 323. 72
9997 DIRDEPSIT $ 4, 766. 00 0.00 4, 766. 00 32, 806. 53
9998 DIR DEPSIT % 384.94 0.00 384.94 1,253. 41
9999 DI R DEPCSI T2 111, 437. 54 0. 00 111, 437. 54 206, 065. 83
Tot al : 214,792. 33 77,792. 83 292, 585. 16
Total Enpl oyees: 315

** END OF REPORT - CGenerated by Kim Stewart **
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04/11/2017 11:15 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 03/26/17 To 04/08/17
WARRANT: 17B108 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 04/13/2017

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
100 SALARY 8, 745.02 338, 686. 48 0.00 0.00
105 SALARY 866. 70 , 00 0.00 0. 00
110 HOURLY 28, 806. 80 854, 176. 39 0.00 0.00
120 HOURLY 682. 00 , 63 0.00 0.00
200 Or 1, 685. 80 69, 670. 21 0.00 0. 00
211 Or-ST 667. 51 27,434.94 0.00 0.00
212 STRGHT 1.50 7.45 0.00 0.00
420 SUSWOP 24.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
426 0.00 1,179. 00 0.00 0. 00
428 PEDA 841.70 27,926. 28 0.00 0.00
429 PEDA H 320. 00 900. 52 0.00 0.00
520 HOLI DY 9, 120. 00 24, 362. 99 0.00 0.00
710 64. 50 64. 50 0.00 0. 00
730 SHI FTD 158. 00 158. 00 0.00 0.00
835 CLOTHG 00 747. 00 0.00 0.00
850 VELLNS 0.00 450. 00 0.00 0.00
855 CARALL 0.00 237.50 0.00 0. 00
940 RETRO 0. 00 6, 785. 43 0. 00 0. 00
Tot al : 51, 983. 53 1,357,092. 32 0.00 0.00

Total Enpl oyees: 462
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04/ 11/2017 11:15 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 03/26/17 To 04/08/17

WARRANT: 17B108 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 04/13/2017

DEDUCTI ON_SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 29, 404. 75 29, 404.75 58, 809. 50 474,268.72 X 12.40% = 58, 809. 32
1100 MEDI CARE 17, 690. 83 17, 690. 83 35, 381. 66 1,220,051.33 X 2.90% = 35, 381. 49
2100 HEALTH BCBS 38, 120. 45 114, 326. 27 152, 446. 72 579, 052. 14
2125 HAMP  HMO 5, 286. 40 15, 859. 15 21, 145.55 90, 103. 17
2130 HEALTH BCHMO 8,741.73 25, 635. 84 34, 377. 57 97, 200. 37
2150 POLI CE HLTH 27,574. 64 82,722.11 110, 296. 75 422, 659. 58
2200 DENTAL 7.725. 38 7,709. 34 15,434.72 1,189, 573. 30
2300 VISION 1,462. 55 1, 458. 90 2,921. 45 1,102, 808. 46
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 9, 130. 44 0.00 9, 130. 44 493, 913.91
2401 FLEX MEDREI M 204. 17 0.00 204. 17 9,614. 25
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 3,120.61 0.00 3,120.61 61, 815. 27
2451 FLEX DEPCARE 208. 34 0.00 208. 34 3, 589. 66
2500 | CVA 457 AMI 39, 336. 70 0.00 39, 336. 70 729, 094. 42
2525 | CVA 457 % 3, 195. 86 0.00 3,195. 86 53, 104. 17
2526 | CVA 457 % 00 824. 33 824. 33 5,495.51
2550 ICVA O 50 $ 176. 92 0.00 176. 92 5, 503. 90
2577 457 CATCH 692. 31 0.00 692. 31 5, 347. 33
2600  401A PLAN 142. 45 0.00 142. 45 7,122.69
3000 FED | NC TAX 146, 993. 27 0.00 146, 993. 27 1,088, 699. 76
4000 STATE INC TX 39,819.72 0.00 39,819.72 1, 088, 699. 76
6000 WCE GV AMT 1 485. 58 0.00 485. 58 ,455. 81
6200 CH SUP EA PY 8,305.71 0.00 8,305.71 52, 838. 89
6255 CH SUPP ADM 1.50 0.00 50 3, 365. 38
6275 MAI NTENANCE 230.77 0.00 230.77 3,431. 77
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 23, 156. 68 65, 764. 81 88, 921. 49 514,591. 70
7100 | MRF_ADD 2,662.91 0.00 2,662.91 49, 266. 10
7300 POLI CE PEN 40, 025. 59 0.00 40, 025. 59 403, 890. 47
7350 POLI CE PEN 1,424.64 0.00 1,424. 64 14, 375.72
7400 FI RE PEN 29,479.11 0.00 29,479.11 311, 782. 47
7425 FI RE PEN 1, 366. 35 0.00 1, 366. 35 14, 451. 08
7450 FI RE PEN 1% 28. 37 0.00 8. 37 2,837.00
7500 LI UNA PENSN 828. 80 806. 40 1, 635. 20 39, 529. 11
7525 LI UNA PENSN 243. 20 256. 00 499. 20 33,033. 14
8100 HEALTH BCBS 1, 256. 02 3, 706. 60 4,962. 62 19, 479. 92
8125 HAMP HMO 237.50 712.50 950. 00 2,891. 26
8150 POLI CE HLTH 568. 92 1,706. 79 2,275.71 10, 012. 82
8200 DENTAL 203.10 203. 07 406. 17 32, 384. 00
8300 VISION 44. 20 44. 20 88. 40 32, 384. 00
8700 401 LOAN RPY 251. 65 0.00 251. 65 7,360.19
9005 UN DUES W21 4,500. 00 0.00 4,500. 00 441, 719. 10
9010 FR SHARE W21 19. 00 0.00 19. 00 4,729.03
9020 UN DUES | NSP 350. 00 0.00 350. 00 29, 450. 74
9025 UN DUES SST 625. 00 0.00 625. 00 35, 464. 76
9027 FAIR SH SST 50. 00 0.00 50. 00 2,612.51
9035 UN DUES TCM 210. 00 0.00 210. 00 29,677.17
9040 UN DUES 49 4,128.74 0.00 4,128.74 362, 242. 95
9041 U DUES 49 EX 36. 68 0.00 36. 68 13,413. 15
9045 FR SHARE 49 2,298. 45 0. 00 2,298. 45 373, 335. 63
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04/11/2017 11:15 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 03/26/17 To 04/08/17
WARRANT: 17B108 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 04/13/2017
9060 PPLE VI P699 8. 40 0. 00 8. 40 3, 950. 86
9065  UN DUES 699L 340. 34 0. 00 340. 34 22,141.16
9080 FR SHARE699L 295. 35 0. 00 295. 35 23,072.84
9750 4 SEASONS SG 147. 00 0. 00 147. 00 23, 035. 35
9755 4 SEASONS FM 1, 368. 00 0. 00 1, 368. 00 178, 956. 09
9800 UNI TED WAY 78. 27 0. 00 78. 27 41, 902. 21
9995 BM CRED U 57,107.21 0.00 57,107.21 472, 581. 37
9997 DIRDEPSIT $ 38, 209. 50 0.00 38, 209. 50 229,517.61
9998 DIR DEPSIT % 7,022. 39 0. 00 7,022. 39 15, 538. 20
9999 DI R DEPCSI T2 735, 660. 56 0. 00 735, 660. 56 1, 331, 584. 96
Tot al : 1, 342,283.01 368, 831. 89 1,711, 114. 90

Total Enpl oyees: 462

** END OF REPORT - CGenerated by Kim Stewart **
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04/ 11/ 2017 15: 24 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 04/02/17 To 04/08/17
WARRANT: 17WL15 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 04/13/2017

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
110 HOURLY 4,085. 50 126, 343. 06 0.00 0. 00
120 HOURLY 2,109. 50 52, 515. 33 0.00 0. 00
130 SEASON 2, 886. 25 31, 058. 13 0.00 0.00
200 Or 227.50 9, 455. 38 0.00 0.00
426 WC 0.00 2,188.52 0.00 0. 00
427 WC SUP 0.00 273.00 0.00 0.00
710 CDL 11. 25 11. 25 0.00 0.00
712 CLS A 3.00 6. 00 0.00 0.00
715 SHI FTD 224.00 89. 60 0.00 0. 00
720 2SH FT 56. 00 19. 60 0.00 0.00
725 3SHI FT 64. 00 25. 60 0.00 0.00
735 A DI FE 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
740 D DI FF 680. 00 68. 00 0.00 0.00
745 DIFF 1 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
750 DIFF 2 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
760 CERTS 280. 00 380. 00 0.00 0.00
770 CERTS 320. 00 64. 00 0.00 0. 00
Tot al : 11, 427. 00 222,545. 47 0. 00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 337
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WARRANT: 17WL15 PAYROLL TYPE:

Tot al :
Tot al

TYPE

FI CA - OASDI
MEDI CARE
HEALTH BCBS
HEALTH BCHMO
DENTAL
VI SI ON

FLEX MEDREI M
FLEX DEPCARE
| CVA 457 AMI
| CVA 457 %
ICMA O50 $
FED | NC TAX
STATE | NC TX
WCE GV AMT_1
CH SUP EA PY
CH SUPP ARR
| MRF PENSI ON
| MRF ADD

LI UNA PENSN
LI FE $50000

| MRF VOL LFE
HEALTH BCBS
DENTAL
VI SI ON

| ATSE FR SHR
UN DUES TCM
UN DUES 699P
FR SHAREG99P
U DS 699L 75
U DS 699L 50
FSHAREG99 75
FSHAREG99 50

UNI TED WAY
BM CRED U
DIR DEPSIT $
DIR DEPSI T %
DI R DEPGSI T2

Enpl oyees: 337

I e
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CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL

P 2
TOTALS PROOF | pr pyddpf
Pay Period 04/02/17 To 04/08/17

WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 04/13/2017
DEDUCT!| ON_ SUMVARY
EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
12,766. 19 12, 766. 19 25,532. 38 205, 904.60 X 12.40% = 25,532. 17
2,985.73 2,985.73 5,971. 46 205,904.60 X 2.90% = 5,971. 23
9,817. 37 29,491.59 39, 308. 96 146, 484. 62
1,941. 98 5, 826. 10 7,768.08 21,229.51
1, 376. 29 1,376.29 2,752.58 168, 041. 29
225. 87 225. 87 451. 74 162, 196. 25
924. 24 0.00 924. 24 42, 828. 89
127. 00 0.00 127.00 2,895.68
4,547. 74 0.00 4,547.74 89, 769. 74
389. 46 0.00 389. 46 5, 093. 00
400. 00 0.00 400. 00 1,430. 80
21,832. 77 0.00 21,832. 77 191, 679. 16
6, 928. 57 0.00 6, 928. 57 191, 679. 16
386. 42 0.00 386. 42 2, 856. 00
2,249. 15 0.00 2,249. 15 16, 501. 36
35. 20 0. 00 35. 20 1,562. 58
8,927.14 25, 353.00 34, 280. 14 198, 379. 82
757. 81 0.00 757. 81 14, 253. 98
39. 60 36. 00 75. 60 1,932.75
0. 00 16. 05 16. 05 714.98
896. 00 0.00 896. 00 72, 830. 29
40. 09 120. 29 160. 38 864. 45
4.90 4.90 9. 80 864. 45
1. 06 1.06 2.12 864. 45
49. 16 0.00 49. 16 819. 19
8.13 0.00 8.13 424. 20
1,106. 88 0.00 1,106. 88 125, 608. 16
9. 33 0.00 9. 33 1,136. 80
54. 66 0.00 54. 66 607. 53
12.15 0.00 12.15 210. 69
280. 25 0.00 280. 25 4,196. 18
68. 88 0.00 68. 88 1, 395. 27
63. 00 0.00 63. 00 3, 869. 07
342. 00 0.00 342. 00 14,976. 12
5.00 0.00 5.00 2, 806. 69
17, 946. 05 0.00 17, 946. 05 106, 789. 02
4,766.00 0.00 4,766.00 32,529. 22
413. 55 0.00 413. 55 1,287.82
113, 356. 53 0.00 113, 356. 53 207, 823. 87
216, 082. 15 78, 203. 07 294, 285. 22

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Kim Stewart **



|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

04/ 19/ 2017 10: 57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 04/ 24/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 04242017 AMOUNT: $ 1,803, 949.97

City of Bloom ngton Check Run

10
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04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2299 ABRAXIS LLC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 219026 176757
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 2,000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,000. 00 -
1250 ACCUMED BILLING | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 15729 175845
1 10015210 70643 Fire Anb BIl Sv 14,191. 29
I nvoi ce Net 14, 191. 29
CHECK TOTAL 14, 191. 29 -
1498 ACTI ON ROOFI NG | NC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 17-091 176361
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
CHECK TOTAL 150. 00 -
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 903866022 175858
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 120. 00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 903866066 175860
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 120. 00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 903875528 175861
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 120. 00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 903875601 175864
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 120. 00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 903875523 175867
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 120. 00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 903887614 175868
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 120. 00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 903875381 175869
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 255. 44
I nvoi ce Net 255. 44
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 903853921 175870
1 56406410 71780 PV Gol f Pro Shop 234. 00
I nvoi ce Net 234. 00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 903876080 175871
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 444. 90
I nvoi ce Net 444, 90
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 903842361 175874
1 56406410 71780 PV Col f Pro Shop 197. 44
I nvoi ce Net 197. 44
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 903918598 176527
1 56406400 71780 H ghl and Pro Shop 195.72

11
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 3
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 391. 44
3 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 195.72
I nvoi ce Net 782. 88
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 903887849 176528
1 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 340. 91
I nvoi ce Net 340. 91
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 903938222 176529
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 4.91
I nvoi ce Net 54 91
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 903887460 176530
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 255. 44
I nvoi ce Net 255. 44
CHECK TOTAL 3,285.92 -
4010 AGENCY FOR THE PERFORM 00000 INV 04/ 24/ 2017 TCKT SALES 4/6/17 176485
1 10014125 70218 20000 BCPA Artist Fee 1, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 500. 00 S —
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 9943751033 176267
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 83. 84
I nvoi ce Net 83. 84
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 9943751031 176268
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 63. 38
I nvoi ce Net 63. 38
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 9943751034 176291
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 70. 20
I nvoi ce Net 70. 20
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 9062118369 176744
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp 169. 39
I nvoi ce Net 169. 39
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 9061189091 176745
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp 13. 44
I nvoi ce Net 13. 44
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 9943771200 176750
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 19.43
I nvoi ce Net 19. 43
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 9943751032 176807
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 49. 74
I nvoi ce Net 49, 74
CHECK TOTAL 469. 42 -
2812 ALAN ENVI RCNI\/FNTAL PRO 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 7887 176176
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 906. 29
2 53103100 71190 Storm Watr O her Supp 906. 29
3 51101100 71190 Sewer Op O her Supp 906. 29
I nvoi ce Net 2,718. 87
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
2812 ALAN ENVI RONMENTAL PRO 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 7896 176763
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp 413. 44
I nvoi ce Net 413. 44
CHECK TOTAL 3,132.31 -
3882 ALEXI S FI RE EQUI PMENT 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0058865-1 N 176806
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 476. 56
I nvoi ce Net 476. 56
CHECK TOTAL 476. 56 -
3875 ALL CITY MANAGEMENT SE 00000 20170286 | NV 04/ 24/ 2017 48280 176418
1 10015110 70220 Pol Admi n ah PT 2,392.55
I nvoi ce Net 2,392.55
CHECK TOTAL 2,392.55 S —
2136 ALPHA CLEANI NG CORPORA 00000 20170010 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 10734 175766
1 10015480 70410 Fac Mai nt Janitor Sv 2,298. 24
2 50100110 70410 Wr Admin Janitor Sv 787.50
I nvoi ce Net 3,085.74
2136 ALPHA CLEANI NG CORPORA 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 10748 176733
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 375.00
I nvoi ce Net 375. 00
2136 ALPHA CLEANI NG CORPORA 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 10747 176734
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 80. 00
I nvoi ce Net 80. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3,540. 74 S —
1188 ALPHA CONTRO.S AND SER 00001 20170009 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 004486 176295
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr 1, 384.50
I nvoi ce Net 1, 384.50
CHECK TOTAL 1, 384.50 -
999020 BARBARA BECKER 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 BECKER - 11-2016 176343
1 10015210 54910 Fire Act Pgm | nc 644. 45
I nvoi ce Net 644. 45
CHECK TOTAL 644. 45 -
999020 HEALTH ALLIANCE IL SEN 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 DAILEY - 12-2016 176241
1 10015210 54910 Fire Act Pgm | nc 444. 45
I nvoi ce Net 444. 45
CHECK TOTAL 444. 45 -
57 AMEREN ILLINO S 00007 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 4/ 17 176255
1 10014110 71320 Pks Mai nt El ectricty 2,460.61
2 10014120 71320 Aquatics El ectricty 100. 20
3 10014125 71320 20000 BCPA El ectricty 1, 185. 47
4 10015210 71320 Fire El ectricty 859. 76
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04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL P 5
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
5 10015480 71320 Fac Mai nt El ectricty 162. 38
6 10015490 71320 Par ki ng Op El ectricty 996. 01
7 10016210 71320 Eng Admi n El ectricty 75,678. 70
8 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 11, 657. 45
9 50100130 71320 Wr Pure El ectricty 2,653. 68
10 50100140 71320 Lk Mai nt El ectricty 592. 60
11 51101100 71320 Sewer S El ectricty 657. 69
12 55605600 71320 A Linc Pkg El ectricty 3,502. 47
13 56406400 71320 Hi ghl and El ectricty 686. 68
14 56406410 71320 PV ol f El ectricty 87. 36
15 10015490 71320 Par ki n([; (0] El ectricty 690. 70
16 10014160 71320 ce El ectricty 2,390. 98
17 5710 12573 Oo | seum DF VenuVks 7,172.95
I nvoi ce Net 111, 535. 69
CHECK TOTAL 111, 535. 69 -
258 AMERI CAN PEST CONTROL 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1039690 4/2017 176813
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 50. 00 -
3365 ARROW | NTERNATI ONAL I N 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 94727742 176341
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 1,109. 80
I nvoi ce Net 1, 109. 80
CHECK TOTAL 1, 109. 80 S
1039 ARTCRAFT & FOREMOST I N 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 387924 176293
1 10015210 79110 Fire Com Rel atn 504. 28
I nvoi ce Net 504. 28
1039 ARTCRAFT & FOREMOST | N 00000 I NV 04/24/ 2017 387863 176327
1 10015210 79110 Fire Com Rel at n 1, 035. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 035. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 539. 28 S
1583 AUTOVATED COMMUNI CATI O 00001 EFT 04/27/ 2017 258444PS 175780
1 10014125 71017 20000 BCPA Post age 225.16
I nvoi ce Net 225. 16
1583 AUTOVATED COVMMUNI CATI O 00001 20170276 EFT 04/ 24/2017 611 176424
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 260. 00
I nvoi ce Net 260. 00
1583 AUTOVATED COMMUNI CATI O 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 258753PS 176461
1 10014125 71017 20000 BCPA Post age 694. 16
I nvoi ce Net 694. 16
CHECK TOTAL 1,179. 32 S S
262 AVANTI S RESTAURANT | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 PEPSI | CE 3/17 176349
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 475. 40
I nvoi ce Net 475. 40
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04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 6
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
262 AVANTI S RESTAURANT | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 BLM P&R 3/ 17 176352
1 10014112 71060 Recreation Food 32.20
I nvoi ce Net 32.20
262 AVANTI S RESTAURANT | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 BLM GOLF 3/17 176353
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 113.70
2 56406410 71770 PV ol f Snack Shop 86. 00
I nvoi ce Net 199. 70
CHECK TOTAL 707. 30 -
1514 AXON ENTERPRI SE | NC 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 SI1 1477820 176787
1 10015110 71190 Pol Adnin O her Supp 116. 76
I nvoi ce Net 116. 76
CHECK TOTAL 116. 76 -
3744 BAKER TILLY VI RCHON KR 00001 20170034 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 BT1065698 176801
1 10011510 70090 Fi nance Audi t Sv 7,000. 00
2 57107110 70090 Col i seum Audi t Sv 6, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 13, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 13, 000. 00 -
2608 BANNER FI RE EQUI PMENT 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 01S1577 176434
1 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 651. 00
I nvoi ce Net 651. 00
CHECK TOTAL 651. 00 -
3976 BEAGLE BI OPRODUCTS | NC 00000 20170464 | NV 04/ 24/ 2017 559 175666
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 2,245. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,245. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,245.00 -
2357 BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1007108 176710
1 10014160 70510 Pepsi Ice RepMai nt B 775.07
I nvoi ce Net 775. 07
CHECK TOTAL 775. 07 I
890 BERNARDI BONNI E 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 PARKS 4/3/17 176305
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 420. 60
I nvoi ce Net 420. 60
CHECK TOTAL 420. 60 -
3812 BILL YOUNG PRODUCTI ONS 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1702995-1N 176696
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 360. 00
I nvoi ce Net 360. 00
CHECK TOTAL 360. 00 _— 00
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 128128 175770
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mi nt RepMai nt B 8.50
I nvoi ce Net 8. 50
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04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 7
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 04/ 24/ 2017 128113 176140
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 36. 10
I nvoi ce Net 36. 10
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 128057 176141
1 10016120 71190 St Mi nt O her Supp 15. 64
I nvoi ce Net 15. 64
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 128129 176142
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 48.30
I nvoi ce Net 48. 30
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 128152 176274
1 54404400 71190 Sol Waste O her Supp 27.20
I nvoi ce Net 27.20
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 0000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 128086 176402
1 20900900 79990 Drug Enfrc O hr Exp 867. 64
I nvoi ce Net 867. 64
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 04/ 24/ 2017 128174 176568
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 20.10
I nvoi ce Net 20. 10
CHECK TOTAL 1, 023. 48 -
498 BLDD ARCHI TECTS | NC 00000 20170269 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 147307 176779
1 40100100 72140 Cap | nprov CO O her 6, 750. 00
I nvoi ce Net 6, 750. 00
CHECK TOTAL 6, 750. 00 -
16 BLOOM NGTON CENTRAL SU 00000 I NV 04/10/ 2017 306 175904
1 55605600 71080 A Linc Pkgb Mai nt  Supp 547.50
Inv0|ce t 547.50
16 BLOOM NGTON CENTRAL SU 000 I NV 04/10/2017 307 175905
1 10015490 71080 Par ki ng Mai nt  Supp 547.50
I nvoi ce t 547.50
16 BLOOM NGTON CENTRAL SU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 3391 176124
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 102. 00
I nvoi ce Net 102. 00
16 BLOOM NGTON CENTRAL SU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 3281 176125
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 27.10
I nvoi ce Net 27.10
16 BLOOM NGTON CENTRAL SU 00000 INV 04/ 24/ 2017 157798 176354
1 10015480 71024 Fac Mai nt Janit Supp 141. 59
I nvoi ce Net 141.59
16 BLOOM NGTON CENTRAL SU 00000 INV 04/ 24/ 2017 3487 176374
1 10015480 71024 Fac Mai nt Janit Supp 198. 97
I nvoi ce Net 198. 97
CHECK TOTAL 1, 564. 66 - @200 0
8 BLOOM NGTON OFFSET PRO 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 218714 176451
1 10014112 70611 Recreati on Pri nt Bi nd 2,199. 29

I nvoi ce Net 2,199. 29
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04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 8
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 2,199. 29 -
21 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON PE 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 MP_BOATS SMVR 2017 176487
1 1001 13315 Gen Fund Par ks PC 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
21 CTY OF BLOOM NGTON PE 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 M N GOLF SWMMR 2017 176489
1 1001 13315 Gen Fund Par ks PC 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
21 CTY OF BLOOM NGTON PE 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 HOLI DAY POO. 2017 176490
1 1001 13315 Gen Fund Par ks PC 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
21 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON PE 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 ONEI L POO. 2017 176492
1 1001 13315 Gen Fund Par ks PC 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 -
21 CTY OF BLOOM NGTON PE 00000 ] I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 WR/ CASH ER 4/ 17 176493
1 50100110 70642 Wr Adnmin Recdg Fee 483. 00
I nvoi ce Net 483. 00
CHECK TOTAL 483. 00 -
21 CTY OF BLOOM NGTON PE 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 | NVST FUND 4/17 176808
1 10015110 79050 Pol Adnin I nvst Exp 10, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 10, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 10, 000. 00 -
3013 BLOOM NGTON W NNEL SON 00001 EFT 04/27/ 2017 277879 00 176297
1 57107110 70540 Col i seum RepM O hr 40. 98
I nvoi ce Net 40. 98
3013 BLOOM NGTON W NNELSON 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 277968 00 176303
1 57107110 70540 Col i seum RepM O hr 17. 88
I nvoi ce Net 17. 88
CHECK TOTAL 58. 86 -
3198 BLOOM NGTON NORMAL BAS 00000 20170511 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 BNBA- 16- 17- CONTRAC 176225
1 10014112 70640 Recreation O f Scor kpr 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 5, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5, 000. 00 -
173 BODI NE ELECTRI C CO 00000 20170502 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 72498 175797
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 18, 934. 35
I nvoi ce Net 18, 934. 35
CHECK TOTAL 18, 934. 35 —
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 NY139068 176332
1 10014136 70510 MP Zoo RepMai nt B 92.76
I nvoi ce Net 92.76


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6ud/deXbrMi9dCOhF9/UQm2NJxmN3FYbTokzmL71eTRfIBJaRRUq/no4S0WCawSC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6ud/deXbrMi9dCOhF9/UQm2NJxmN3FYbTokzmL71eTRfIBJaRRUq/no4S0WCawSC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zzHgn94v2ZMUikXjmUdi4/1fvtfljha2qa31/CsZrMQnJ7JenUe1T8scjlsPozSbM/HYz%2BjQrbYiJjqbs6DtJNKZYOIIglHcIB3Y317CbY8=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/kjDDUYFLn3lpi%2B4UKV1NqQsw8q2y5OtzSEU%2BN9NaMVvkfsDGs541k3GfUgPvGgq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/kjDDUYFLn3lpi%2B4UKV1NqQsw8q2y5OtzSEU%2BN9NaMVvkfsDGs541k3GfUgPvGgq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FWuY8nFLqBqUS/qw6YmqFT8qZx6tXKURqAPjutqpWVMnMsjf4XSsZTFGp7jlbFPJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FWuY8nFLqBqUS/qw6YmqFT8qZx6tXKURqAPjutqpWVMnMsjf4XSsZTFGp7jlbFPJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=76jlxV%2BesfMy1AYe/9pbnssu6nFCDevLwpbrSqCo5B%2B863nb34CXOkicTHhmmz26oGjxuEbk2/gjs/ImrNfRiPowWyzkPJ2N8jFVQ3mvXgs=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kytHd9jAwoG5lCHGiwoUos%2BxCtBfJa41y3yu%2BC3P7GpFzD9YzOE1VPYuwwccvX1Y&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kytHd9jAwoG5lCHGiwoUos%2BxCtBfJa41y3yu%2BC3P7GpFzD9YzOE1VPYuwwccvX1Y&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=T5qUDXUmUeJ4wPHhPnPrxtCFotjQeR9TBL7RkxamqtpY7IZrOW0aPD3ygzkrNQo4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=T5qUDXUmUeJ4wPHhPnPrxtCFotjQeR9TBL7RkxamqtpY7IZrOW0aPD3ygzkrNQo4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8/NnVKgwwTKC7%2BaBFou6XLWjE4OypPjOgBwbZZoC96uVDYT4H4obNrjZZuPHMqxEGS9H2Z8c7FxkYy8zdn9SbA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8QOWHR5UvKD4XK8P3oveebBc3oKH56KbPfzxzlr31FN4mISM9W3qkdm2a9fwr6b1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8QOWHR5UvKD4XK8P3oveebBc3oKH56KbPfzxzlr31FN4mISM9W3qkdm2a9fwr6b1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=N5PidHZhAUgDET2OCQTRLwst%2B6SpV4JcO1JKdWNVom40f1OVFsWQLcaBhPstnlTm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=N5PidHZhAUgDET2OCQTRLwst%2B6SpV4JcO1JKdWNVom40f1OVFsWQLcaBhPstnlTm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=c2uRnxNvc10VpzwOsBT%2BsII4x24n%2Bo6s6aWosL98WmUl8Y%2BdfK7D%2B0jxIHgfpM4RbXpioChallj4Tm6Nq0ffxw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=i5yRyeaf7C38jXNhEzg3IjZgb8nbLpV6MvQwcDlTul7mOZNYVH1hH4vWmsNqbkhm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=i5yRyeaf7C38jXNhEzg3IjZgb8nbLpV6MvQwcDlTul7mOZNYVH1hH4vWmsNqbkhm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xWqi%2BzzVKzj4grUDs8XG/bZG7hTIi14OiL1OhG4U83N54RwZUefgkS4m4XNxKypo&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xWqi%2BzzVKzj4grUDs8XG/bZG7hTIi14OiL1OhG4U83N54RwZUefgkS4m4XNxKypo&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EsnzsHxnZJUUb6mivnnYpRFvP7cvVk9qw%2BVGdNWzkT4Gk%2B7I%2B85Y5dACF3tJdGFebpMFkUGGmaCk9txqtwTL0w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WilInJutl9ENjLZc/D1hNW471dy0d0uD5DfIM/zaVNmHxuAyS8lzxluXDLrzrfeS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WilInJutl9ENjLZc/D1hNW471dy0d0uD5DfIM/zaVNmHxuAyS8lzxluXDLrzrfeS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LteK1lAFMsGfUt3YvL4F%2BhW/eQkLOe%2BJ1om46%2BtOb7IXcuuKUX4mMs/ZFOKe/GCN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LteK1lAFMsGfUt3YvL4F%2BhW/eQkLOe%2BJ1om46%2BtOb7IXcuuKUX4mMs/ZFOKe/GCN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rs51O%2ByofeHNsh1GOFl5mUiNNYGTBlpk2vH1nbtZMkO0SCmtgHBXsjqz%2BbaMFI9WXPQGbhlQghzOlMT3cAZORw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=99iazZkw5rRdR2vSErrf/R9aOEFDDS0ZzvFODCiDyTOiTsrD5jMkjNdPBBPqwvG5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=99iazZkw5rRdR2vSErrf/R9aOEFDDS0ZzvFODCiDyTOiTsrD5jMkjNdPBBPqwvG5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6CckbeA8dniyp33WYK3JV9r7GFDtypPZdJEDGDpAcXYV2eTpFc5cR5BXzN1Ye1GA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6CckbeA8dniyp33WYK3JV9r7GFDtypPZdJEDGDpAcXYV2eTpFc5cR5BXzN1Ye1GA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bPffI%2Bn23iYkCaZdMgrZSFhY6aqS/t58PMnZm//i9U5b9OodfZ7iblbni5x6AZ5o9Z/ocNTkss6mWXpkOXuu4A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=m6uyIuKz4pBGeSTNi8kYvhK3Um0xJNwfQHrmsW3RXnIE%2BQxS6bvY25GW/V1QUnY9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=m6uyIuKz4pBGeSTNi8kYvhK3Um0xJNwfQHrmsW3RXnIE%2BQxS6bvY25GW/V1QUnY9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ypz2XQEj0i3zV1kqyStx51Xw0nki3Uma2NUiTFHKBw5NFw7jrH7vwtJh140/W/ip&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ypz2XQEj0i3zV1kqyStx51Xw0nki3Uma2NUiTFHKBw5NFw7jrH7vwtJh140/W/ip&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mbadr1p/sLawnLkuGCDX13CxrtyMfr6bABy4csrtdFUMXKstA0iAC875yk2I7PlYqD%2BdH0uVTnBNbJGCJkRTqQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Cwcpn6KUWaXgEB69dODWaIfGWcOCXUB/Qp%2BdIhK2YGPtJzxvbPqBUi2VwwXu0n%2Bp&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Cwcpn6KUWaXgEB69dODWaIfGWcOCXUB/Qp%2BdIhK2YGPtJzxvbPqBUi2VwwXu0n%2Bp&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OUjDg08At%2BQ4MTZiffoTGnqUEQqIUkrqTGzTk5JwoubgF3ppm/YOb2FS51M20TUD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OUjDg08At%2BQ4MTZiffoTGnqUEQqIUkrqTGzTk5JwoubgF3ppm/YOb2FS51M20TUD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4JJZbinHwv9ikLRyjyLGGnBuzGwZmC72BcIFsHD/FZDHxiVVAn9Q29cuj1MCOMXI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7eec2pCHoVVbOLTQMolHVcSQ4fK1SXBSErGd1rIzIQxaKn05iozXC6LjEMFo3E6vxzmaDJyv3kswbLkgw%2BHPDjn0ex3CS7XWIGPRSzr3KKM=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=On2cn3ob5iFndDKeTVpNFD4JzG0OHEaDP9RU8WfZXapVuNN7SArhVOK8tPY1LJ2w&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=On2cn3ob5iFndDKeTVpNFD4JzG0OHEaDP9RU8WfZXapVuNN7SArhVOK8tPY1LJ2w&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=k737oOfIEfwBAx4uug9O9kaC6qHR6LirQWBVzDX0KUmOPPiyUen2a3Wa1cZLyH2R&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=k737oOfIEfwBAx4uug9O9kaC6qHR6LirQWBVzDX0KUmOPPiyUen2a3Wa1cZLyH2R&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Zi08FIrwQYsQ4QyEtoFlWJJxLWvjeFlS0Z2KCHn1QUtcGgcg9tSFs%2BNDmoY7kVxI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=C0lZzv0nhRmbxSKUP7%2BGDSubZAySWZyrZ9fD2xFIXb20apTqrOcq8Agu6K%2BdJLeMUZTQsM6KbL72LxueMeZSTA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=P%2BvolXBpqu9QzNjXkXx7BHhU0R/Qa3V7fM7CXdd/h4%2BEKVnnyHvcDmeeIdh86aSa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=P%2BvolXBpqu9QzNjXkXx7BHhU0R/Qa3V7fM7CXdd/h4%2BEKVnnyHvcDmeeIdh86aSa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=S6vikyMYuQfKm68Iy2Z8/StQwvYmOmYOmlxq%2BA/KZJuhojlhTtJ1ox2wkaUNy9M2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=S6vikyMYuQfKm68Iy2Z8/StQwvYmOmYOmlxq%2BA/KZJuhojlhTtJ1ox2wkaUNy9M2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pUHfW2bVBBIQ8OWADzov4qmQflTUgf%2BYIntRofWuLuUxhcM2X%2BAE6qoqa%2BTs9vZYmkfr72kTxHiYQgeFGGrnGQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6aXCJWbzAOQRoV%2B1BrJY5wLwMkdROWyFMFsO4W6tGxjIYvRZc/xBOKszcEv96DOl&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6aXCJWbzAOQRoV%2B1BrJY5wLwMkdROWyFMFsO4W6tGxjIYvRZc/xBOKszcEv96DOl&

AEETm T

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 9
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 NY139051 176334
1 10014136 70510 MP Zoo RepMai nt B 13. 39
I nvoi ce Net 13. 39
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 NY139123 176344
1 10014136 70510 MP Zoo RepMai nt B 27.99
I nvoi ce Net 27.99
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 NY139070 176345
1 10014136 70510 MP Zoo RepMai nt B 8. 58
I nvoi ce Net 8.58
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 NY139376 176570
1 10014136 71720 MP Zoo Wr Chem 19. 97
I nvoi ce Net .97
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 NY139344 176571
1 10014136 71720 MP Zoo W r Chem 98. 30
I nvoi ce Net 8. 30
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 CRM 04/ 24/ 2017 NY139343 176574
1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo O h Repair -74. 30
I nvoi ce Net -74. 30
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 NY139338 176575
1 10014136 71720 MP Zoo Wr Chem 74. 30
I nvoi ce Net 74. 30
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 NY139323 176576
1 10014136 71720 MP Zoo Wr Chem 123. 47
I nvoi ce Net 123. 47
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 NY139198 176577
1 10014136 71720 MP Zoo W r Chem 90.51
I nvoi ce Net 90. 51
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 NY139431 176578
1 10014136 71720 MP Zoo Wr Chem 75. 98
I nvoi ce Net 75. 98
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 NY139552 176594
1 10014136 71720 MP Zoo Wr Chem .93
I nvoi ce Net 42.93
CHECK TOTAL 593. 88 S —
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 82449498 175728
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 304. 90
I nvoi ce Net 304. 90
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 82452145 175841
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 164. 50
I nvoi ce Net 164. 50
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 82452146 175842
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 97. 44
I nvoi ce Net 97. 44
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 82445406 175843
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 344. 43
I nvoi ce Net 344. 43
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

04/19/ 2017 10: 57

fwatts

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L
| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017

TEEEEETT - -illl

L T T IR T R e e

P 10
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 05/11/2017

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 82455018 175844
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 340. 94
I nvoi ce Net 340. 94
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 82424269 176388
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 532. 54
I nvoi ce Net 532.54
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 82465871 176811
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 734. 20
I nvoi ce Net 734. 20
CHECK TOTAL 2,518.95 -
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1943740 175876
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 561. 76
I nvoi ce Net 561. 76
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1944336 176246
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 5. 68
I nvoi ce Net 45 68
CHECK TOTAL 607. 44 .
2268 BROWN MERYL 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 PARKS 4/3/17 176312
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 238. 50
I nvoi ce Net 238. 50
CHECK TOTAL 238.50 -
1018 BRUNO CHARLES 00000 ] I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 PARKS 4/7/17 176313
1 10014112 70690 Recreati on Purch Serv 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 -
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 170307-079-0 176410
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f orns 1, 040. 00
I nvoi ce Net 040. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 040. 00 -
438 CALLAVAY GOLF 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 927633872 175826
1 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 380. 97
I nvoi ce Net 380. 97
438 CALLAWAY GOLF 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 927620507 175827
1 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 369. 68
I nvoi ce Net 369. 68
438 CALLAVAY GOLF 001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 927633863 175828
1 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 1, 109. 04
I nvoi ce Net 1, 109. 04
438 CALLAVAY GOLF 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 927657939 175829
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 369. 68
I nvoi ce Net 369. 68
438 CALLAVAY GOLF 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 927633825 175830
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S T T I R e e

UTIELL eeee—
04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL P 11
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 369. 68
I nvoi ce Net 369. 68
438 CALLAVWAY GOLF 00001 I NV 04/24/ 2017 927641244 175831
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 369. 68
I nvoi ce Net 369. 68
438 CALLAVWAY GOLF 00001 I NV 04/24/ 2017 927633874 175832
1 56406400 71780 H ghl and Pro Shop 780. 72
I nvoi ce Net 780.72
438 CALLAVWAY GOLF 001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 927578258 175833
1 56406400 71780 Hi ghl and Pro Shop 864. 00
I nvoi ce Net 864. 00
438 CALLAVWAY GOLF 00001 CRM 04/ 24/ 2017 927633870 175854
1 56406400 71780 Hi ghl and Pro Shop -864. 00
I nvoi ce Net -864. 00
438 CALLAVWAY GOLF 00001 I NV 04/24/ 2017 927613398 175855
1 56406400 71780 Hi ghl and Pro Shop 422.04
I nvoi ce Net 422.04
438 CALLAVWAY GOLF 00001 CRM 04/ 24/ 2017 927633867 175856
1 56406400 71780 H ghl and Pro Shop -422.04
I nvoi ce Net -422.04
438 CALLAWAY GOLF 001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 927657807 176531
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 369. 68
I nvoi ce Net 369. 68
CHECK TOTAL 4,119. 13 -
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 S1640680. 001 176316
1 51101100 71124 Sewer Ops Sw Pi pe 2,481.00
I nvoi ce Net 2. 481. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,481. 00 S
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 I NV 04/24/ 2017 81640877. 001 175895
1 50100150 71190 Wr Mr Sv O her Supp 4. 86
I nvoi ce Net 4. 86
41 CAPITOL GROUP I NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 S1639691. 001 176147
1 51101100 71124 Sewer Qps Sw Pi pe 4.17
I nvoi ce Net 4. 17
641 CAPI TOL GROUP I NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 S1638081. 001 176148
1 51101100 71124 Sewer QOps Sw Pi pe 436. 50
I nvoi ce Net 436. 50
641 CAPI TOL GROUP I NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 S1638693. 001 176149
1 51101100 71124 Sewer QOps Sw Pi pe 237.00
I nvoi ce Net 237.00
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 81636946. 001 176150
1 51101100 71124 Sewer QOps Sw Pi pe 4.00
I nvoi ce Net 54 00
41 CAPITOL GROUP I NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 S1639439. 001 176151
1 51101100 71124 Sewer Ops Sw Pi pe 60. 19
I nvoi ce Net 60. 19
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04/19/2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 12
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 S1639405. 001 176152
1 51101100 71124 Sewer Ops Sw Pi pe 409. 90
I nvoi ce Net 409. 90
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 S1640606. 001 176314
1 51101100 71124 Sewer QOps Sw Pi pe 996. 00
I nvoi ce Net 996. 00
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 S1640351. 001 176315
1 51101100 71124 Sewer Ops Sw Pi pe 1, 042. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1,042.00
41 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 81629660. 001 176317
1 53103100 71124 Storm Watr Sw Pi pe 56. 94
I nvoi ce Net 56. 94
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 81638696 001 176318
1 10016120 71095 St Mai nt Tfc Paint 38. 95
I nvoi ce Net 38. 95
CHECK TOTAL 3,440.51 S
266 CARQUEST OF BLOOM NGTO 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 CHI 940592 3/ 17 176283
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 872. 46
I nvoi ce Net 872. 46
CHECK TOTAL 872. 46 S
267 CASEYS GARDEN SHOP I NC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 199865 175814
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 51.50
I nvoi ce Net 51. 50
CHECK TOTAL 51.50 -
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 C38952 176239
1 10016210 70690 Eng Admin Purch Serv 295. 62
I nvoi ce Net 295. 62
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 B72362 176348
1 10015490 71080 Par ki ng Mai nt  Supp 8. 45
I nvoi ce t 8. 45
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 B72381 176370
1 10015490 70510 Par ki ng RepMai nt B 39. 30
I nvoi ce t 39. 30
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 C38943 176405
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 139. 60
I nvoi ce Net 139. 60
CHECK TOTAL 482. 97 S
1088 CCP | NDUSTRI ES | NC 00001 INV 04/ 24/ 2017 I N01864465 176768
1 50100130 71024 Wr Pure Janit Supp 152. 40
I nvoi ce Net 152. 40
CHECK TOTAL 152. 40 - 0200020
192 CDS OFFI CE SYSTEMS 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 I Nv1072821 176415
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04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 13
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10015110 71190 Pol Admi n O her Supp 246. 00
I nvoi ce Net 246. 00
CHECK TOTAL 246. 00 -
2393 CELLEBRI TE USA CORP 00001 20170494 I NV 04/ 30/ 2017 | N\VUS180853 176258
1 10011610 70530 1S RepMai nt O 3,700. 00
| nvoi ce Net 3, 700. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3, 700. 00 -
17 CENTURY AUTOVOTI VE 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 220-6116 3/17 176220
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 689. 83
I nvoi ce Net 689. 83
CHECK TOTAL 689. 83 -
3407 CHEMK LLC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 C17-45-E 175825
1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv 361. 97
I nvoi ce Net 361. 97
CHECK TOTAL 361. 97 I
803 CHI LDERS DOOR SERVICE 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 279237 176747
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 170. 00
I nvoi ce Net 170. 00
CHECK TOTAL 170. 00 -
1218 Cl MCO REFRI GERATI ON I N 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 90566145 175773
1 57107110 70540 Col i seum RepM O hr 1, 225.68
I nvoi ce Net 1, 225. 68
CHECK TOTAL 1, 225. 68 -
245 CI NTAS CORPCORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 396617952 175764
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 73.35
I nvoi ce Net 73. 35
CHECK TOTAL 73.35 -
120 CI T GROUP | NC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 Al 45086 176112
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 62. 43
I nvoi ce Net 62. 43
CHECK TOTAL 62. 43 I
5 CITY BEVERACGE LLC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 568272 175894
1 56406410 71750 PV Col f Bever ages 199. 90
I nvoi ce Net 199. 90
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 571030 176242
1 56406400 71750 Hi ghl and Bever ages 107. 20
I nvoi ce Net 107. 20
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 568267 176244
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 199. 90
I nvoi ce Net 199. 90
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04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 14
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 507. 00 -
22 TOMN OF THE G TY OF BL 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 268 4/17 176697
1 72102100 75070 JM Scot t To Townshp 4,202. 28
2 72102100 71340 JM Scot t Tel ecom 57.51
3 72102100 70030 JM Scot t Dent Sv 3,270.50
4 72102100 70190 JM Scot t ComHl th Sv 32, 500. 00
5 72102100 70210 JM Scot t O h Med Sv 59. 16
6 72102100 70520 JM Scot t RepMai nt V 458. 17
7 72102100 71070 JM Scot t Fuel 117. 10
8 72102100 79090 JM Scot t Pr Med Prog 879.11
9 72102100 79990 JM Scot t O hr Exp 477. 00
I nvoi ce Net 42, 020. 83
CHECK TOTAL 42,020. 83 -
23 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 3/17 176256
1 10014110 71330 Pks Mai nt Wat er 4,271.02
2 10014120 71330 A uat | cs Wat er 73. 00
3 10014136 71330 Wat er 3,462.77
4 56406400 71330 Hi ghl and Wat er 367. 50
5 56406410 71330 PV ol f Wat er 562. 39
6 56406420 71330 The Den Wat er 454, 68
7 51101100 71330 Sewer QOps Wat er 77.95
8 10015210 71330 Fire Wat er 973.51
9 10015490 71330 Par ki ng Op Wat er 485. 82
10 55605600 71330 A Linc Pkg Wat er 137.71
11 10014125 71330 20000 BCPA Wat er 583. 47
12 10015480 71330 Fac Mai nt Wat er 1, 801. 89
I nvoi ce Net 13,251.71
CHECK TOTAL 13,251.71 .
999019 ANTHONY ALWOOD 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 CRYSTAL LAKE 3/17 176784
1 50100130 70632 Wr Pure Pro Devel p 43. 00
I nvoi ce Net 43. 00
CHECK TOTAL 43. 00 -
999019 COLLEEN W NTERLAND 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 URBANA 4/ 17 176794
1 10016120 70632 St Mai nt Pro Devel p 18. 90
I nvoi ce Net 18. 90
CHECK TOTAL 18. 90 -
999019 DAVI D HALES 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 WSHNGTN  DC 3/17 176834
1 10011110 70632 Adm n Pro Devel p 22.82
I nvoi ce Net 22.82
CHECK TOTAL 22.82 - 0 0 @
999019 KATI E SI MPSON 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 PI TTSBURGH 5/ 17 176835

23


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=H%2BdgRYVLHVBpqv0OGS7sVJPlSdn8l0CXcHVSAkg7We7wUd7BAFeMLxNoQIQho08Y&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=H%2BdgRYVLHVBpqv0OGS7sVJPlSdn8l0CXcHVSAkg7We7wUd7BAFeMLxNoQIQho08Y&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=31f19UvUhREm7EaGzhdQhMVgAUghzc9DYdpln8zqn7eVoPVjykaMlI8yim/OSVitB0KqxHHlh1BW62z8c57YIg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=E4ct7SjXvN/OW5nQtcAXxLl2fwplJ1iwycTziyItqYvXxcCjylKkbtufXJvp9XSU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=E4ct7SjXvN/OW5nQtcAXxLl2fwplJ1iwycTziyItqYvXxcCjylKkbtufXJvp9XSU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=p9BUeRlItXwvzv0lxa%2BlA6yv24%2BVTmFrOWbGJwbNdMzP6EOYetwleNor/3EbmHdy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=p9BUeRlItXwvzv0lxa%2BlA6yv24%2BVTmFrOWbGJwbNdMzP6EOYetwleNor/3EbmHdy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Yz4pn1wqBGYmagQ6I7S7Ft/OzjcCpsFqnCcBldbsMQkDcCUamrC3Wj2rCN21cCcK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Yz4pn1wqBGYmagQ6I7S7Ft/OzjcCpsFqnCcBldbsMQkDcCUamrC3Wj2rCN21cCcK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Jf5GGct1e8R6M%2BP0EAKyqVGwbp01fUXZjuNztlKF2k9F%2BqmyWKoqlM8OWe5M19%2B3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Jf5GGct1e8R6M%2BP0EAKyqVGwbp01fUXZjuNztlKF2k9F%2BqmyWKoqlM8OWe5M19%2B3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=w7HxgnI6jpZd0hcQu5da4a8ZBso%2Bd1TWIUv4Xw1i13EkA%2BOSDg23uLAMl%2B64OB2w&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=w7HxgnI6jpZd0hcQu5da4a8ZBso%2Bd1TWIUv4Xw1i13EkA%2BOSDg23uLAMl%2B64OB2w&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=W82SquGfsG2jRrA1c2zB2uGTHlV0swuvc4h6a%2BaT3q9bLaCGwNKqSId9%2BH5Z9cbC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=W82SquGfsG2jRrA1c2zB2uGTHlV0swuvc4h6a%2BaT3q9bLaCGwNKqSId9%2BH5Z9cbC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IIjx3HfryWWxxa26e4NXgXwlTGANyOBNhI5g55/XdmryalzmJ2PAGKajfqKhf72u&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IIjx3HfryWWxxa26e4NXgXwlTGANyOBNhI5g55/XdmryalzmJ2PAGKajfqKhf72u&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ykn84QMG6tD1hQWgq4JQKCi2TPUAXJu87wyiijv60EqmjE5g14opy4DOLL4c8bp7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ykn84QMG6tD1hQWgq4JQKCi2TPUAXJu87wyiijv60EqmjE5g14opy4DOLL4c8bp7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=n97Ckdv6tHtrDPAIZ8AkhL%2BrUi/zUhue%2BMm7qUEAMikEuS6oXN8c1m0AOEuncQlb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=n97Ckdv6tHtrDPAIZ8AkhL%2BrUi/zUhue%2BMm7qUEAMikEuS6oXN8c1m0AOEuncQlb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=N2KBRehcQa9cTkOK5MAzDdIw8dOFHQz5jF7xcc8FlD9gI0zx3FIo%2BrUGJY/iH42x&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=N2KBRehcQa9cTkOK5MAzDdIw8dOFHQz5jF7xcc8FlD9gI0zx3FIo%2BrUGJY/iH42x&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ChKYPkAitVJOrb8FZh4tPw0dNd8AuCB5oxsPPlPPomfkfHYyieMVg0C13RXCcp404VYk9HvaijwJgT4y8dn2ug==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=niJaPUTtzVH/eKfJO6UpNU8jkHW4CeKhLTXFeAGsn9zlaEoBiisW49EBuewMvQMc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=niJaPUTtzVH/eKfJO6UpNU8jkHW4CeKhLTXFeAGsn9zlaEoBiisW49EBuewMvQMc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CDOtSdClr%2BYMl6x9cP3iOGr2jJUjyBtKSenM%2Bm10zBj71d68ph8ddKqF6p0WO8qw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CDOtSdClr%2BYMl6x9cP3iOGr2jJUjyBtKSenM%2Bm10zBj71d68ph8ddKqF6p0WO8qw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2g%2B9CDIZlA9nO0KXKqsC5U9Y0NwFDFWFo/qfU014swXEAh692A3j999L7M1%2B7%2BAe&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2g%2B9CDIZlA9nO0KXKqsC5U9Y0NwFDFWFo/qfU014swXEAh692A3j999L7M1%2B7%2BAe&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sK%2BLXXFhuLPi5FnCfbAeiUZ4%2BnRpQDxvOFXsCoZpvLdVSl0H7wlRfYMV0tsTU/iH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sK%2BLXXFhuLPi5FnCfbAeiUZ4%2BnRpQDxvOFXsCoZpvLdVSl0H7wlRfYMV0tsTU/iH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UZulLCfBfmAy5vitdK7WDITNUAZC69daZZ4GPza67lybB9tDmjSsFxGI8fFVZr1H&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UZulLCfBfmAy5vitdK7WDITNUAZC69daZZ4GPza67lybB9tDmjSsFxGI8fFVZr1H&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eWrJTURfjWluT2i7Gc335D1zi2tgpl2w7XFpzKAbV%2B5ygqhCAkwgo0G0ylkcakid&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eWrJTURfjWluT2i7Gc335D1zi2tgpl2w7XFpzKAbV%2B5ygqhCAkwgo0G0ylkcakid&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lxqgQg8vn2Vj22iNh3/PGQMCpQE6oicUdWw3AM64lBPEJahXIJP5F4DyoAjyYqNh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lxqgQg8vn2Vj22iNh3/PGQMCpQE6oicUdWw3AM64lBPEJahXIJP5F4DyoAjyYqNh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/cy3zPpAovI/BtI4BVYb3xOafND7bvidopxbHoxEh%2BiWzMy4GmgyiU7f7HJiw8zF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/cy3zPpAovI/BtI4BVYb3xOafND7bvidopxbHoxEh%2BiWzMy4GmgyiU7f7HJiw8zF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mFY81dOMT1TV87zH7ef1OqUguU/9fgic22eAwXLJUT1a7mbwBmZBRBmq8Ix21Kmv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mFY81dOMT1TV87zH7ef1OqUguU/9fgic22eAwXLJUT1a7mbwBmZBRBmq8Ix21Kmv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=avDPUKDIa14tOCyUKumXTEYtaCmB9qOay5negb6jVPGVR1jUVI/g6MEYpIIAn0Rf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=avDPUKDIa14tOCyUKumXTEYtaCmB9qOay5negb6jVPGVR1jUVI/g6MEYpIIAn0Rf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7kOCzXNVzQ3%2BpgR6F6bx7IAeyDFSHpST5LXIepgdLJJROrIOlmmQAQ4tz3PK9/KkFgubEmLM31zASRJxZr9sHg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7kOCzXNVzQ3%2BpgR6F6bx7IAeyDFSHpST5LXIepgdLJJROrIOlmmQAQ4tz3PK9/KkFgubEmLM31zASRJxZr9sHg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7kOCzXNVzQ3%2BpgR6F6bx7IAeyDFSHpST5LXIepgdLJJROrIOlmmQAQ4tz3PK9/KkFgubEmLM31zASRJxZr9sHg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=izJhDLuQ3XJZickasvGzpM2CEAjC6woQ1q8xWin%2BIe5iiSpQR5HBpuOhqTgra14h&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=izJhDLuQ3XJZickasvGzpM2CEAjC6woQ1q8xWin%2BIe5iiSpQR5HBpuOhqTgra14h&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UicWyg7n3rWkDG/WqQ5E8C1EjczhBDB0cOv1AH6VkHonYahE3zfVLR6EXDhalPJy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UicWyg7n3rWkDG/WqQ5E8C1EjczhBDB0cOv1AH6VkHonYahE3zfVLR6EXDhalPJy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ePAoHZzioP5lswJxm4LkH/fdpOymKfa2tjJ0wiPZGxEHviaU03e0E2QCvfY%2BIi0i8QUG6KHEZ5M9s74YJqYpoA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VgxR9k3mKxgA63DBoL3RlnC9jzYWvYb%2BXaPVclB0jeEfHcrq3etW1GSU6xby4zjp&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VgxR9k3mKxgA63DBoL3RlnC9jzYWvYb%2BXaPVclB0jeEfHcrq3etW1GSU6xby4zjp&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=99S3Sj%2BYE0lLzfu%2B6Vi0rxEPgg%2BVRkBO7UrzGCzWsJVFVt22zMJGSqgXDnyaFy1h&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=99S3Sj%2BYE0lLzfu%2B6Vi0rxEPgg%2BVRkBO7UrzGCzWsJVFVt22zMJGSqgXDnyaFy1h&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IQ1O2W%2BFczPg7gwKSEEbKQExAEHnEXEhHfvbHSfCGCIVPgaDeWAE8hSVM8I5Et%2BKh9f3nJY4OGPSdtKG/Xrrtg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=twgJlsR3bFe7V369knnRWuwHzIWUx50Vk8O7jxcLi6t2zSCN4wadaRSA%2BLSoflfb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=twgJlsR3bFe7V369knnRWuwHzIWUx50Vk8O7jxcLi6t2zSCN4wadaRSA%2BLSoflfb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8D27CMIxER6AAC83onQEv3Lzrbz/cfub7NzC9M4o1NiZ0HrjbbJt0ozRLp5gw0Di&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8D27CMIxER6AAC83onQEv3Lzrbz/cfub7NzC9M4o1NiZ0HrjbbJt0ozRLp5gw0Di&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pXbejVt7v8ZgIzh/Jnr6qVvCFbSTfxR1K/JQlHuXvCoz3yN4hm7Hq8P%2Bl0igQlkZQi0V533osKWjOC/zQRCZzBNOx8JVBoBFh3PPCWABUz8=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eR8BxvboKCDhN3kP5nL6MI3SWxFard3DxSYhvbSci62fQtVk1poeRKcdaLYWlIxo&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eR8BxvboKCDhN3kP5nL6MI3SWxFard3DxSYhvbSci62fQtVk1poeRKcdaLYWlIxo&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Y6Xq6im2wX/9WESPgTvD8XtF0PWGUF3hGKfkXrqsDnDF0W5gK8uX11fwwqeHhhfx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Y6Xq6im2wX/9WESPgTvD8XtF0PWGUF3hGKfkXrqsDnDF0W5gK8uX11fwwqeHhhfx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=v1jPBTz%2Bwc/WXFTjenBGA/MSsLV5ujSjqh73n139%2Bu6JShhELrrRFYFc23UVNzHw5i2TP4JRPWTGtqskjdSxkA==&

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

.l

24
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04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 15
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10015420 70632 Pl anni ng Pro Devel p 169. 00
I nvoi ce Net 169. 00
CHECK TOTAL 169. 00 -
999019 M STY SHAFER 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 PEORI A 4/ 17 176785
1 10011510 70632 Fi nance Pro Devel p 103. 39
I nvoi ce Net 103. 39
CHECK TOTAL 103. 39 -
999019 ROBERT COOVBS 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 RANTOUL 4/17 176783
1 10015410 70632 Bl dg Safe Pro Devel p 73.93
I nvoi ce Net 73.93
CHECK TOTAL 73.93 -
230 CLARK DI ETZ I NC 00001 20160569 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 420606 176645
1 10016210 70050 Eng Admi n Eng Sv 4, 050. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4, 050. 00
230 CLARK DI ETZ I NC 00001 20160569 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 420730 176646
1 10016210 70050 Eng Admin Eng Sv 1, 800. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 800. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5, 850. 00 -
31 CLAY DOOEY AUTO SERVI 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 FLEET 3/17 176108
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Mgt RepMai nt V 727. 36
I nvoi ce Net 727. 36
CHECK TOTAL 727. 36 I
25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00000 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 64956 176453
1 51101100 71190 Sewer QOps O her Supp 191. 43
I nvoi ce Net 191. 43
CHECK TOTAL 191. 43 -
25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 64935 175801
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 301. 90
I nvoi ce Net 301. 90
25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 EFT 04/19/2017 64869 176427
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 385. 00
I nvoi ce Net 385. 00
25 CCE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 22/ 2017 64893 176719
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 467. 86
I nvoi ce Net 467. 86
CHECK TOTAL 1, 154.76 I
1566 COMCAST 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 203290162262 4/17 176413
1 10015110 70690 Pol Admin Purch Serv 23. 88
I nvoi ce Net 23. 88
CHECK TOTAL 23. 88 - 00000
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04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 16
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
714 COMVERCE BANK 00012 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 480000005 1/17-3/17 176495
1 10011510 70093 Fi nance Bank Fees 350. 00
I nvoi ce Net 350. 00
CHECK TOTAL 350. 00 -
26 CONNOR CO 00001 | NV 04/ 24/ 2017 S7432361. 001 176126
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 39. 95
I nvoi ce Net 39. 95
26 CONNOR CO 0001 | NV 04/ 24/ 2017 S7514838. 001 176128
1 51101100 71190 Sewer Qps O her Supp 165. 67
I nvoi ce Net 165. 67
CHECK TOTAL 205. 62 -
27 CORN BELT ENERGY CORPO 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 4/ 17 176716
1 10014110 71320 Pks WMai nt El ectricty 2,238.22
2 10015110 71320 Pol Admi n El ectricty 165. 64
3 10015210 71320 Fire El ectricty 4,292.75
4 10016210 71320 Eng Admi n El ectricty 27,723. 44
5 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 710. 08
6 51101100 71320 Sewer Ops El ectricty 2,070. 05
I nvoi ce Net 37, 200. 18
CHECK TOTAL 37, 200. 18 -
172 COUNTY OF MCLEAN 00003 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 BOOKI NGFEE 3/ 17 176408
1 10015110 70690 Pol Admin Purch Serv 2,259.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,259. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,259.00 -
172 COUNTY OF MCLEAN 00005 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 anm cntrol 4/17 176431
1 10015110 70690 Pol Admin Purch Serv 11, 874. 00
| nvoi ce Net 11, 874. 00
CHECK TOTAL 11, 874. 00 -
1630 CRAWFORD MURPHY AND TI 00000 20170369 I NV 04/24/2017 112738 175667
1 50100130 70050 Wr Pure Eng Sv 8, 538. 31
I nvoi ce Net 8, 538. 31
CHECK TOTAL 8,538. 31 -
149 CRESCENT ELECTRI C SUPP 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 S503359300. 001 176376
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mi nt RepM O hr 22.55
I nvoi ce Net 22.55
CHECK TOTAL 22.55 -
574 CUWM NS M D STATES POW 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 003-55128 175799
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 20.92
I nvoi ce Net 20. 92
574 CUVWM NS M D STATES POW 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 003-55754 176723
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

AEETm T

S T T I R e e

UTIELL eeee—
04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 17
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 2,324. 35
I nvoi ce Net 2,324. 35
CHECK TOTAL 2,345. 27 -
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTI NG L 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 1810215350 176320
1 56406400 70610 H| ghl and Adverti se % 882 88
VOi , .
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTI NG L 00001 20170005 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 1810215444 176440
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 1810215223 176464
1 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 234. 00
I nvoi ce Net 234. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTI NG L 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 1810215440 176469
1 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 384. 00
I nvoi ce Net 384. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 1810215443 176472
1 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 350. 00
I nvoi ce Net 350. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 1810215051 176477
1 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 504. 00
I nvoi ce Net 504. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 1810212052 176481
1 56406400 70610 Hi ghl and Adverti se 740. 00
I nvoi ce Net 740. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTI NG L 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 1810212276 176482
1 56406400 70610 Hi ghl and Adverti se 560. 00
I nvoi ce Net 560. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4, 468. 00 -
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 00160109 176177
1 51101100 71123 Sewer QOps MH Conp 211. 80
I nvoi ce Net 211 80
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 00160423 176178
1 53103100 71123 Storm Watr MH Conp 448. 00
I nvoi ce Net 448. 00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 00160365 176179
1 53103100 71123 Storm Watr MH Conp 131. 00
I nvoi ce Net 131. 00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 00160332 176180
1 51101100 71122 Sewer Ops MH Cast 1 440. 00
2 53103100 71122 Storm Watr MH Cast 1, 440. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 880. 00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 00160331 176181
1 53103100 71122 Storm Watr MH Cast 317.00
I nvoi ce Net 317.00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 00160330 176182
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04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 18
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 53103100 71122 Storm Watr MH Cast 403. 00
I nvoi ce Net 403. 00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 00160239 176183
1 53103100 71122 Storm Watr MH Cast 662. 00
I nvoi ce Net 662. 00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 00160398 176184
1 53103100 71122 Storm Watr MH Cast 224. 00
I nvoi ce Net 224. 00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 00160397 176185
1 53103100 71122 Storm Watr MH Cast 1, 452. 80
I nvoi ce Net 1, 452. 80
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 00160262 176186
1 51101100 71123 Sewer QOps MH Conp 1, 165. 24
I nvoi ce Net 1, 165. 24
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 00160263 176187
1 53103100 71122 Storm Watr MH Cast 1, 756. 40
I nvoi ce Net 1, 756. 40
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV _ 04/ 24/ 2017 00160366 176736
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 108. 00
I nvoi ce Net 108. 00
CHECK TOTAL 9, 759. 24 -
1881 DAVE CAPODI CE EXCAVATI 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 PW 03/ 17 176188
1 10016120 71084 St Mai nt Agg RkSnd 669. 92
2 53103100 71084 Storm Watr Agg RkSnd 669. 92
3 51101100 71084 Sewer QOps Agg RkSnd 669. 92
I nvoi ce Net 2,009. 76
CHECK TOTAL 2,009. 76 -
999010 M CHAEL CARR 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 CANCEL DL 8/12/17 175890
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 -
2448 DEERE & COVPANY 00001 20170335 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 115652748 176732
1 40110135 72140 FY17 CapLs he 25, 350. 19
I nvoi ce Net 25, 350. 19
CHECK TOTAL 25, 350. 19 -
219 DELFORGE SHOES | NC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 TCK00122466 176660
1 10016110 71035 PW Admi n Saf eEqui p 195. 99
I nvoi ce Net 195. 99
CHECK TOTAL 195. 99 —
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 688642 176387
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi | ce Food 6. 00
I nvoi ce Net 6. 00
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04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 19
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 6. 00 -
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 613151694 176135
1 10016120 71095 St Mai nt Tfc Paint 79. 80
I nvoi ce Net 79. 80
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 613151789 176136
1 10016120 71095 St Mai nt Tf c Paint 226. 40
I nvoi ce Net 226. 40
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 613151755 176137
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt Q her Supp 68. 24
I nvoi ce Net 68. 24
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 613151723 176138
1 10016120 71095 St Mai nt Tfc Paint 37.12
I nvoi ce Net 37.12
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 613151868 176308
1 10016120 71095 St Mai nt Tfc Paint 99. 44
I nvoi ce Net 99. 44
CHECK TOTAL 511. 00 -
161 DON ONEN TI RE SERVI CE 00001 20170055 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 Cl T02 3/17 175809
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 772. 46
I nvoi ce Net 772. 46
161 DON ONEN TIRE SERVI CE 00001 20170055 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 ClTO1 3/17 175816
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 9, 465. 23
I nvoi ce Net 9, 465. 23
CHECK TOTAL 10, 237. 69 -
804 DOUBLETREE HOTEL 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 45360 176602
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA Qh PT Sv 84. 00
I nvoi ce Net 84. 00
CHECK TOTAL 84. 00 -
3676 DRT BENEFI TS CORP 00000 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 3072 176259
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 778. 00
I nvoi ce Net 778. 00
CHECK TOTAL 778. 00 -
3917 DUSTI N WEBB 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 SPARTON APR 3- MAY 24 176254
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 525. 00
I nvoi ce Net 525. 00
CHECK TOTAL 525. 00 -
3058 EMERY & ASSCCI ATES | NC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1766 176414
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 630. 00
I nvoi ce Net 630. 00
CHECK TOTAL 630. 00 - ___ 000
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04/19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 20
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999012 BENJAM N REM NGTON 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 176539 176539
1 10016310 70632 Fl eet Mgt Pro Devel p 153. 00
I nvoi ce Net 153. 00
CHECK TOTAL 153. 00 -
999012 DENI SE BALAGNA 00000 I NV_ 04/ 24/ 2017 M LEAGE 1/23-4/6/17 176795
1 10014112 70632 Recreation Pro Devel p 105. 82
I nvoi ce Net 105. 82
CHECK TOTAL 105. 82 -
999012 JEFFREY DAY 00000 INV 04/24/ 2017 REI M 000583781 4/ 27 176412
1 10015210 70642 Fire Recdg Fee 20. 00
I nvoi ce Net 20. 00
CHECK TOTAL 20. 00 -
999012 JEREMY HALE 00000 I NV 04/24/ 2017 M LEAGE 3/10-4/4/17 176798
1 50100110 70632 Wr Admin Pro Devel p 47.08
I nvoi ce Net 47.08
CHECK TOTAL 47.08 -
999012 JERRY WHEELER 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 REIM CDL 6/12/16 176643
1 54404400 70632 Sol Waste Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 -
999012 JILL EICHHOLZ 00000 I NV_ 04/ 24/ 2017 M LEAGE 1/13-4/12/17 176797
1 10014112 70632 Recreation Pro Devel p 140. 43
I nvoi ce Net 140. 43
CHECK TOTAL 140. 43 -
999012 MARGARET RUTENBECK 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 M LEAGE 3/27-4/6/17 176800
1 10014170 70632 SOAR Pro Devel p 25.41
I nvoi ce Net 25.41
CHECK TOTAL 25.41 -
999012 MARI O MCCART 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 M LEAGE 3/21/17 176799
1 10014125 70632 20000 BCPA Pro Devel p 24.50
I nvoi ce Net 24.50
CHECK TOTAL 24.50 -
999012 MARK BATTY 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 REI M CDL 4/4/17 176644
1 54404400 70632 Sol Waste Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 _— 00 0 0
999012 NI COLE CULBERTSON 00000 ) I NV_ 04/ 24/ 2017 M LEAGE 2/13-3/29/17 176796
1 10014112 70632 Recreation Pro Devel p 42. 80
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 21
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 42. 80 -
999012 WLLI AM STAMP 0000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 REIM CDL 4/12/17 176641
1 54404400 70632 Sol Waste Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 S —
959 ENVI RONVENTAL RESQURCE 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 824005 175879
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 138. 24
I nvoi ce Net 138. 24
CHECK TOTAL 138. 24 -
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 362069 176422
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 443. 79
I nvoi ce Net 443.79
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 3408 176425
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 1, 950. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 950. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,393.79 -
93 EVERGREEN FS | NC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0826430 3/17 176635
1 56406410 70590 PV Col f G h Repair 850. 00
2 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 2,280.00
3 10016120 71080 St Mai nt Mai nt  Sup 190. 00
4 10014110 70550 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt 72.00
5 10014110 71720 Pks Mai nt W r Chem 217.50
6 10014110 71073 Pks Mi nt Fuel NonCi t 47.50
I nvoi ce Net 5, 657. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5, 657. 00 -
93 EVERGREEN FS | NC 00001 20170412 I NV 04/10/ 2017 0826430 3/17 174299
1 10014110 71720 Pks Mai nt Wr Chem 18, 240. 00
I nvoi ce Net 18, 240. 00
93 EVERGREEN FS | NC 00001 20170067 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 824010 3/17 176227
1 10016310 71070 Fl eet Myt Fuel 63, 096. 19
I nvoi ce Net 63, 096. 19
CHECK TOTAL 81, 336. 19 -
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 ] I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 18711118-2 176474
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenp Sv 657. 20
I nvoi ce Net 657. 20
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 ] I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 18711119-0 176476
1 50100110 70690 Wr Adnin Purch Serv 750. 40
I nvoi ce Net 750. 40
CHECK TOTAL 1, 407. 60 - 0 0 @
1068 EZLINKS GOF HODINGS 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 S17 DEN 3 176335
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 22
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 56406420 70530 The Den RepMai nt O 541. 00
I nvoi ce 541. 00
1068 EZLINKS GOLF HOLDINGS 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 S17 HGHP 3 176338
1 56406400 70530 Hi ghl and RepMai nt O 421.00
I nvoi ce Net 421. 00
1068 EZLINKS GOLF HO.DINGS 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 S17 PRAIV 3 176340
1 56406410 70530 PV ol f RepMai nt O 421. 00
I nvoi ce Net 421. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 383. 00 -
35 FARNSWORTH GROUP | 00001 20170405 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 185192 176545
1 50100110 70220 Wr Admin ah PT 1,992.50
I nvoi ce Net 1,992.50
CHECK TOTAL 1,992.50 S —
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 | LBLMB76325 175726
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 4. 66
I nvoi ce Net 4. 66
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 | LBLMB76245 175765
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 16. 13
I nvoi ce Net 16. 13
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 | LBLM376299 175768
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 22.58
I nvoi ce Net 22.58
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 | LBLMB75686 175774
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 160. 75
I nvoi ce Net 160. 75
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 | LBLMB76338 175803
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 9. 89
I nvoi ce Net 9. 89
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 | LBLMB76512 175900
1 50100150 71190 Wr Mr Sv O her Supp 79. 87
I nvoi ce Net 79. 87
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 | LBLM376298 176143
1 10016120 71091 St Mai nt Sign Matrl 91.51
I nvoi ce Net 91.51
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 0002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 | LBLMB76248 176144
1 10016120 71091 St Mai nt Sign Matrl 36. 68
I nvoi ce Net 36. 68
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 | LBLMB76296 176230
1 10016210 70690 Eng Admin Purch Serv 178. 50
I nvoi ce Net 178.50
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 | LBLMB76466 176299
1 55605600 71080 A Linc Pkﬁle Mai nt  Supp 18.10
I nvoi ce t 18. 10
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 | LBLMB76539 176369
1 57107110 70540 Col i seum RepM O hr 19.01
I nvoi ce Net 19.01
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 23
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 | LBLM376674 176403
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 19.73
I nvoi ce Net 19. 73
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 | LBLM376675 176404
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnin Uni f or ns 167. 58
I nvoi ce Net 167. 58
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 | LBLM376538 176406
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnin Uni forns 11. 97
I nvoi ce Net 11.97
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 | LBLM376188 176428
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 329.99
I nvoi ce Net 329. 99
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 0002 EFT 04/23/2017 | LBLM376125 176438
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 32.40
I nvoi ce 32.40
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 | LBLM376070 176446
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 8. 40
I nvoi ce Net 8.40
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 | LBLM376566 176447
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF .51
I nvoi ce Net .51
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 | LBLM376965 176452
1 10016120 71091 St Mai nt Sign Matrl 100. 48
I nvoi ce Net 100. 48
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 | LBLM376890 176488
1 10016210 70690 Eng Admi n Purch Serv 553. 49
I nvoi ce Net 553. 49
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 | LBLM376769 176491
1 10016210 70690 Eng Adnin Purch Serv 244, 34
I nvoi ce Net 244. 34
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 | LBLMB76778 176523
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 53. 69
I nvoi ce Net 53. 69
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 | LBLM376600 176544
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 89. 84
I nvoi ce Net 89. 84
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 0002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 | LBLM372105 176726
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp -1,036.61
I nvoi ce Net -1, 036.61
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 | LBLM376760 176740
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp 140. 99
I nvoi ce Net 140. 99
CHECK TOTAL 1, 354. 48 e
3432 FASTENERS ETC | NC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 124816 176189
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 6. 16
I nvoi ce Net 6.16

32


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UzL0DjoFhQTER51%2BqTWPSgBxHtrFe1lYpaskC2/RZuCeDL7oae8kb5g7rWl/Ntn7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UzL0DjoFhQTER51%2BqTWPSgBxHtrFe1lYpaskC2/RZuCeDL7oae8kb5g7rWl/Ntn7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GkfkFVZ4nYcgkYSr1llfAotYlfaa2JTaUgVE4ujeMJ7oHwQVXL9wV5iNpAtq67wQNiRqNfNq7pQn3dR51ijTfA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ueKewMw44qe4Uc0yL23dmtk018NLPZBbzgEVmYkukYB8DePTwLKczEKnxRZ4z03j&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ueKewMw44qe4Uc0yL23dmtk018NLPZBbzgEVmYkukYB8DePTwLKczEKnxRZ4z03j&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=n2hNybmsftHitpMrZ5RSnbHZveOC80pCGo5uGhZSjDXXsnI4wfLdKtwRU7rV37mH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=n2hNybmsftHitpMrZ5RSnbHZveOC80pCGo5uGhZSjDXXsnI4wfLdKtwRU7rV37mH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=s9gfWbS1%2BZWlw2Cm28mfH/HWQb1/jKljPOVPgMz/zI/ssaJ/UsrFdaVh2XF9tDj1pJoV9zBEo68iTjAYXP2h1Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PS8pu/FJ4f33P7Dx8cY9mveybhROa8yjhLbJ5Ugkm1jNNi%2BhTThJFdn15moQkC4x&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PS8pu/FJ4f33P7Dx8cY9mveybhROa8yjhLbJ5Ugkm1jNNi%2BhTThJFdn15moQkC4x&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=morpP8wyUBqaVyoced8O90AU6e2nFTJm4ZTk1jEVbjkbCcp2K2CGQDTB3fvYquGi&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=morpP8wyUBqaVyoced8O90AU6e2nFTJm4ZTk1jEVbjkbCcp2K2CGQDTB3fvYquGi&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lfvQ28KklG9zoF%2BnxzYfdjpg4uG7HvT2lEjGeUjX3wKAifAlwkltW79rnxP8g09EgPaiXPukUmAfJjesFJh%2Bfw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LfEsTb0NIlKxikVEu%2BxeRoZAlybBnni1fWiOtagEGxZ%2BT/hF2QZIS6gWe6LChgQX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LfEsTb0NIlKxikVEu%2BxeRoZAlybBnni1fWiOtagEGxZ%2BT/hF2QZIS6gWe6LChgQX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ba0Nf7e5nsv25SZKzSzReyhCwt5fK2aHLE38en6GdQFctf0SJ3w2wcw2V0H9vM27&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ba0Nf7e5nsv25SZKzSzReyhCwt5fK2aHLE38en6GdQFctf0SJ3w2wcw2V0H9vM27&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=B%2BKSK7wmB/QBs6xcWCT84TSM33UhKfIaBPsevdBpO1hRVez859mUdtJkVmY5jTesateiRpmoO17WtL0r6Yr/tw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=J7chUY0PlDiruYPYe5Ossm1GLAujI0U%2BCarDKreodQt0E%2Btr4t4NLswRtaWvDnyM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=J7chUY0PlDiruYPYe5Ossm1GLAujI0U%2BCarDKreodQt0E%2Btr4t4NLswRtaWvDnyM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wWkLm%2BS3FWLraxybttNLb1i0BhxlConiX9SKrPo5f44r2txpsq9mZ31yt9ZNvtGW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wWkLm%2BS3FWLraxybttNLb1i0BhxlConiX9SKrPo5f44r2txpsq9mZ31yt9ZNvtGW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lu0qxvcKHBUOe47WjkcO8uL4isQGPOA6mr91kHQ0IQD%2B7zrfoK%2BENmxvwfNkT5FSW3nJFTI7YARuD7nPeY7WPQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IxhhnEbzoU%2BfEW9NHZqTmuW5CZNSBiLyxdTitmxT4UhBh6D9X6LaGt8P/Xcin0cr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IxhhnEbzoU%2BfEW9NHZqTmuW5CZNSBiLyxdTitmxT4UhBh6D9X6LaGt8P/Xcin0cr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=i4AZogkiT7CrqZ3wJiM7yuK7B1j2TTxekDaFE7oZG9omgI8idUA0EtPIeui7HSME&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=i4AZogkiT7CrqZ3wJiM7yuK7B1j2TTxekDaFE7oZG9omgI8idUA0EtPIeui7HSME&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iD/PaJfSI6trfYPDHR7f5BLqJSJ53bumt0FqtWMwMhCqu1cvlUJ139Y75Q1y3hY5U%2BkyNUyMCJPlLMeh7u/blA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/FLS9TW4POfqT7Mr1W6zLZhB4mBmgo62Yq40c1W4l0MvQZnsSNr0w1%2BfJAGxE5TR&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/FLS9TW4POfqT7Mr1W6zLZhB4mBmgo62Yq40c1W4l0MvQZnsSNr0w1%2BfJAGxE5TR&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=D6tGmWm2Zch5zVj/SayPeENqMeA9w/VJ1Jf8Kr7JNkfH/tsJwTsrh8byozv4jjWw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=D6tGmWm2Zch5zVj/SayPeENqMeA9w/VJ1Jf8Kr7JNkfH/tsJwTsrh8byozv4jjWw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5jTkSjFoPPIgbEFdpZbaSA0tmRZW81zf%2Bd2SqD8oHbo%2BQWxkbHeOLyhYCKXjcY7xEZ9YwrHblQTQYW3jIQfonw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BMjNyT4H0iuR3kelK40Sl3VvGVL2yjfB7vk5wFavQR3QF0LXbcox0wRgIUTNCRZR&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BMjNyT4H0iuR3kelK40Sl3VvGVL2yjfB7vk5wFavQR3QF0LXbcox0wRgIUTNCRZR&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4p2Ju40E6HSqwNBEYKTno/yNNUVDZMU5VhCG7NTSQyfx0vYU44PRrw1ztr2lLnKh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4p2Ju40E6HSqwNBEYKTno/yNNUVDZMU5VhCG7NTSQyfx0vYU44PRrw1ztr2lLnKh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Z48JaN9irJnvqnSOZN5vYO%2BhvHXtdOtAj4eDyMaEpqLK0W7jjNFs5VUdhX3Sf45/Qvvvq8OomeB90T9IsE2s5g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wFzo%2BvoiokP4ZqRtomg4ctMa1n0Y4/LVojzKuNrQhIQ1cnbHxcHlwnDsi1uMi4ZS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wFzo%2BvoiokP4ZqRtomg4ctMa1n0Y4/LVojzKuNrQhIQ1cnbHxcHlwnDsi1uMi4ZS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=znZ3i3lP6a9/iWLGgD0LD/PFQ1TDUT3sYyvg5WgCH7qmWtrFtvkKz0KVQv7WK5fD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=znZ3i3lP6a9/iWLGgD0LD/PFQ1TDUT3sYyvg5WgCH7qmWtrFtvkKz0KVQv7WK5fD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pvJbXTGtUloopnfcLlTy3befXVGJaSeyXao2ktHO540Jf3n8qWvft4g7gwAExvHybrO5YHymp86zaShBTCOOJw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MNLyNb3Ys7Ei4r05U0DTXt/2vrKyVNW3Ef4yPmOkcGrUYkqSN3pDeBP%2BdgehTyxM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MNLyNb3Ys7Ei4r05U0DTXt/2vrKyVNW3Ef4yPmOkcGrUYkqSN3pDeBP%2BdgehTyxM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=aCP%2BllnOiYPf3c8iU7vJ9Mf0hib6WqZ0LRzqOGiISy0kQWC5kWzo/jRAX9WCbaDd&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=aCP%2BllnOiYPf3c8iU7vJ9Mf0hib6WqZ0LRzqOGiISy0kQWC5kWzo/jRAX9WCbaDd&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4KgdCsbuG%2BEg6vvPyFY9mRB%2BBT%2Bgyoc%2B33lr%2Bf%2B8SjPLZ8h5e7ZYjrh9iScd0fFDkA7Tj4c3eP56v8krIyJgiA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5/QY%2BmYO0zA%2B1ydxiofSfq%2BFix7cCwavse92oW%2BwmODDgpyquOOq%2BKSoUdYZeDZ5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5/QY%2BmYO0zA%2B1ydxiofSfq%2BFix7cCwavse92oW%2BwmODDgpyquOOq%2BKSoUdYZeDZ5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Fhs/avjEBAl0TsR4bm0Nmq%2BLa1QWYwmZGXTjqoNiw8nvfcaTpGFrrkiJDLZIodZa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Fhs/avjEBAl0TsR4bm0Nmq%2BLa1QWYwmZGXTjqoNiw8nvfcaTpGFrrkiJDLZIodZa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bT3%2BtaxLbPLHMPZSyqbugG5IbYskzHQtT5kTQUnmciX9lWSJU52m9k8%2Bfok3NV4po%2BiL%2Bp6dCAE2DE9bKtp1EA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2XcYYJQLkibVf/MalQIFvdhcY49hpo%2BOlDPrQqdIz6qXlFezzEh1cSNtZ37BW6hi&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2XcYYJQLkibVf/MalQIFvdhcY49hpo%2BOlDPrQqdIz6qXlFezzEh1cSNtZ37BW6hi&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nUfadyWTiyx%2BNTiQ2Mf5/9%2B7j1YpwU5Zt3o1r/cxJavYcuIawre4OibyJpVYmAFO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nUfadyWTiyx%2BNTiQ2Mf5/9%2B7j1YpwU5Zt3o1r/cxJavYcuIawre4OibyJpVYmAFO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CXrp0wXLpQz/ouNyhFx5U2XvNMZReWyryB5iQUG/Nituk6KsUgqooGfpUGhWwLHG5p9zu9zLAYWf4/AcXJFHZw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qKabCNbbDwBvc4lqUcltlyf6I7v5MddsOU8YAKdbKGDdU5bUm5I4TjruMX6z9vUq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qKabCNbbDwBvc4lqUcltlyf6I7v5MddsOU8YAKdbKGDdU5bUm5I4TjruMX6z9vUq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Wk%2BhIwekyih%2BKycNgavGblCxMllLT%2BVcYg2keNw1uscgeQKUBfa//gSqnXdfOuGU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Wk%2BhIwekyih%2BKycNgavGblCxMllLT%2BVcYg2keNw1uscgeQKUBfa//gSqnXdfOuGU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WWGRd/d%2BZlNGvTP2NDZn/HGnUa21F9cidlwI23PUluafhwABB45Nx3wOSr9mUUl8kDgL3RVYm5VCF104J30JaA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iq68FnHemevTMv76Q%2BvuGss3nIUwnnrpXO1nID5YtfCGdadrhe7QIDkvTwmxmz3d&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iq68FnHemevTMv76Q%2BvuGss3nIUwnnrpXO1nID5YtfCGdadrhe7QIDkvTwmxmz3d&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VIuUaggwnAEISumnhdV/0R9mNr0VYmEPJM9C3OR7hvRn1JORmVTF87Vlg0/xrQEY&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VIuUaggwnAEISumnhdV/0R9mNr0VYmEPJM9C3OR7hvRn1JORmVTF87Vlg0/xrQEY&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vLHK8HbwHuVbbwD/7sshT%2BWGDlC5ixBWeX45fypI3/OTxJrXdU4r96quRDQfTJG6XXiJzcIoYrxGd041oXKz7Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=q9JaxuFHzqqM0ZahYnu4If99U7O5PQmF/GWBiOU%2BX7kwWFQeLTb7JuLBizO/SNSL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=q9JaxuFHzqqM0ZahYnu4If99U7O5PQmF/GWBiOU%2BX7kwWFQeLTb7JuLBizO/SNSL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=L0hND4A6z6lymY6XfA72vMFqGxcuu8S2DKqaDlDIxuO7QctfViA3tK2RMYUNh%2Bfe&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=L0hND4A6z6lymY6XfA72vMFqGxcuu8S2DKqaDlDIxuO7QctfViA3tK2RMYUNh%2Bfe&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NEGreFMP1YeZRLTYhyz%2Bk8Gi3PaNFg8tWangLQWeeH6GBe8WqzLiVlfYC4rihmZ1xJsKrPSQTvUEbFJo0rYUXQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WHxaTZK4%2B%2BZPEGH/HsZVQkzwMeTa%2BrxjmhhR2zktlKCutY65q/5uNYvjsaBo%2Bx5q&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WHxaTZK4%2B%2BZPEGH/HsZVQkzwMeTa%2BrxjmhhR2zktlKCutY65q/5uNYvjsaBo%2Bx5q&

TEEEETT W SEamat
Bl R

TTEES meaaaa—

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 24
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 6. 16 -
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES | 00001 INV 04/27/2017 0232431 175896
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 922.72
I nvoi ce Net 922.72
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES | 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0233961 175897
1 50100120 71740 Wr Trans Hydrants 2, 274 18
I nvoi ce Net 2,2 18
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 0001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0232806 175898
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt Supp 2,837.48
I nvoi ce Net 2,837.48
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 20170124 INV 04/27/ 2017 0232968 175902
1 50100150 71730 Wr Mr Sv Met er s 89, 037. 01
I nvoi ce Net 89, 037.01
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 20170124 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0232977 175903
1 50100150 71730 Wr Mr Sv Met er s 9,151. 77
I nvoi ce Net 9,151.77
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 20170124 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0232976 176468
1 50100150 71730 Wr Mr Sv Met er s 445, 39
I nvoi ce Net 445, 39
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 0001 INV 04/ 24/ 2017 0234065 176532
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 763. 20
I nvoi ce Net 763. 20
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0232937 176534
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 1, 360. 97
I nvoi ce Net 1, 360. 97
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES | 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0234445 176538
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 2,962. 62
I nvoi ce Net 2,962. 62
CHECK TOTAL 109, 755. 34 -
999018 JAMES DAVI S 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 NORTHBROOK 5/ 17 176823
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 122.00
I nvoi ce Net 122. 00
999018 JAMES DAV 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 URBANA 5/ 17 176824
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00
CHECK TOTAL 197. 00 -
999018 JESSE MUNK 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 CHAMPAI GN 5/ 17 176838
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 401.91
I nvoi ce Net 401. 91
999018 JESSE MUNK 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 URBANA 5/17 176839
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00
CHECK TOTAL 476. 91 - ___
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR Taaa——
04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 25
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999018 JONATHAN POWELL 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 SPRI NGFI ELD 4/ 17 176840
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 3.50
I nvoi ce Net 3.50
999018 JONATHAN POWELL 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 CHAMPAI GN 5/ 17 176841
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 138. 00
I nvoi ce Net 138. 00
CHECK TOTAL 141. 50 -
999018 AARON EHRHART 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 LEXI NGTON  5/17 176825
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 92. 00
I nvoi ce Net 92. 00
CHECK TOTAL 92. 00 -
999018 CARL REEB 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 GLENVI EW 5/ 17 176844
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 199. 19
I nvoi ce Net 199. 19
CHECK TOTAL 199. 19 -
999018 CHAD CUSAC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 LEXI NGTON 5/ 17 176821
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 307. 36
I nvoi ce Net 307. 36
CHECK TOTAL 307. 36 -
999018 CLAYTON NMATTESON 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 CHAMPAI GN 5/17 176837
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 450. 33
I nvoi ce Net 450. 33
CHECK TOTAL 450. 33 S —
999018 CORY NATHENY 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 URBANA 5/17 176836
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00
CHECK TOTAL 75. 00 -
999018 ERIC PURCH S 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 LEXI NGTON 5/ 17 176842
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 217. 36
I nvoi ce Net 217. 36
CHECK TOTAL 217. 36 -
999018 FRANK RADEK 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 CHAMPAI GN  5/17 176843
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 402. 39
I nvoi ce Net 402. 39
CHECK TOTAL 402. 39 -
999018 JAMES VELLWOOD 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 CHAMPAI GN 5/17 176846
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 450. 32
I nvoi ce Net 450. 32
CHECK TOTAL 450. 32 - 00000
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
999018 JASON GREER 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 CHAMPAI GN 5/17 176829
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 402. 39
I nvoi ce Net 402. 39
CHECK TOTAL 402. 39 -
999018 JEFFERY FLAI RTY 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 URBANA 5/17 176826
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 25.00
I nvoi ce Net 25. 00
CHECK TOTAL 25. 00 -
999018 JOSEPH HOENI GES 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 LEXI NGTON 5/17 176831
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 217. 36
I nvoi ce Net 217. 36
CHECK TOTAL 217. 36 I
999018 JOSHUA ANDRACKI 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 CHAMPAI GN 5/ 17 176820
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 450. 32
I nvoi ce Net 450. 32
CHECK TOTAL 450. 32 -
999018 M CHAEL FRY 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 URBANA  5/17 176828
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00
CHECK TOTAL 75. 00 -
999018 M CHAEL HARTW G 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 URBANA 5/17 176830
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 25.00
I nvoi ce Net 25. 00
CHECK TOTAL 25. 00 -
999018 PAUL ALFERN K 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 A S MEETING 3/17 176819
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 2.00
I nvoi ce Net 2.00
CHECK TOTAL 2.00 I
999018 PAUL CZAP, 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 LEXI NGTON 5/17 176822
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 92. 00
I nvoi ce Net 92. 00
CHECK TOTAL 92. 00 -
999018 STEVEN FRERI CHS 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 CHAMPAI GN 5/17 176827
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 450. 33
I nvoi ce Net 450. 33
CHECK TOTAL 450. 33 _— 00
999018 STEVEN ZI MVERVAN 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 NORTHBROOK 5/17 176847
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 361. 68
I nvoi ce Net 361. 68
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 361. 68 -
999018 THAVAS KORANEK 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 LEXI NGTON 5/17 176832
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 307. 36
I nvoi ce Net 307. 36
CHECK TOTAL 307. 36 -
999018 TONY SALVATOR 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 LEXI NGTON 5/17 176845
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 92. 00
I nvoi ce Net 92. 00
CHECK TOTAL 92. 00 -
277 FOSTER COACH SALES INC 00001 I NV 04/ 15/ 2017 11541 176720
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 36. 09
I nvoi ce Net 36. 09
CHECK TOTAL 36. 09 -
4009 FOX RUN GOLF CLUB INC 00000 20170513 INV 04/ 26/ 2017 1 176346
1 56406420 71190 The Den O her Supp 6, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 6, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 6, 000. 00 -
3981 FRIENDS OF THE AUTI SM 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 DONATI ON EAC 4/ 17 176817
1 1001 21190 Gen Fund Suspense 982. 00
I nvoi ce Net 982. 00
CHECK TOTAL 982. 00 -
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 25/ 2017 032007-5 4/17 176158
1 10016210 71340 Eng Admin Tel ecom 66. 97
I nvoi ce Net 66. 97
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 25/ 2017 040309-5 4/17 176198
1 10014136 71340 MP Zoo Tel ecom 592. 82
2 56406400 71340 Hi ghl and Tel ecom 592. 82
3 56406410 71340 PV ol f Tel ecom 592. 82
4 56406420 71340 The Den Tel ecom 592. 82
I nvoi ce Net 2,371.28
1957 FRONTI ER COVMMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 25/ 2017 011400-5 4/17 176213
1 10011610 71340 1S Tel ecom 792.72
I nvoi ce Net 792.72
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 ) EFT 04/ 28/ 2017 100406-5 4/17 176260
1 10015110 71340 Pol Admin Tel ecom 68. 51
I nvoi ce Net 68. 51
CHECK TOTAL 3, 299. 48 —
2992 G & R I NDUSTRI AL SUPPL 00001 I NV 04/23/2017 32295 175798
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 238.76
I nvoi ce Net 238. 76
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C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017
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P 28
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 05/11/2017

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
2992 G & R I NDUSTRI AL SUPPL 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 32456 176721
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1,249.31
| nvoi ce Net 1, 249. 31
CHECK TOTAL 1, 488. 07 -
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 8117 176657
1 50100120 70550 Wr Tr ans RepMai nt | 9, 248. 40
I nvoi ce 9, 248. 40
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 8069 176658
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 18, 638. 77
| nvoi ce Net 18, 638. 77
CHECK TOTAL 27,887. 17 -
2432 GOVTEMPSUSA LLC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 2217862 176497
1 10011510 70641 Fi nance Tenmp Sv 4,480. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4,480. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4, 480. 00 -
389 GRAINGER | NC 00009 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 9406695818 176535
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 127
I nvoi ce Net 127. 11
389 GRAI NGER | NC 00009 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 9404700925 176729
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 598. 13
I nvoi ce Net 598. 13
CHECK TOTAL 725. 24 -
1311 GUARANTEED SOFTWARE EX 00000 20170525 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 17426 176421
1 10014125 70690 20000 BCPA Purch Serv 10, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 10, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 10, 000. 00 S —
966 GULLI FORD SERVI CES I NC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 27880 176392
1 10015210 70690 Fire Purch Serv 90. 00
I nvoi ce Net 90. 00
CHECK TOTAL 90. 00 -
34 HACH COVPANY 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 10385740 175760
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 601. 00
I nvoi ce Net 601. 00
34 HACH COVPANY 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 10384008 175761
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 1,975.18
I nvoi ce Net 1,975. 18
CHECK TOTAL 2,576.18 —
1275 HAMCO BUSI NESS | NFORVA 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 69304 176386
1 56406400 71190 Hi ghl and O her Supp 170. 85

I nvoi ce Net

37

170. 85
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04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 29
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 170. 85 -
3382 HANSON | NDUSTRI AL PEOR 00000 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 0327-23714 176204
1 54404400 71190 Sol Waste O her Supp 146. 36
I nvoi ce Net 146. 36
CHECK TOTAL 146. 36 -
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00003 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 215801 175878
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 366. 67
I nvoi ce Net 366. 67
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00003 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 220661 176756
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 149. 92
I nvoi ce Net 149. 92
CHECK TOTAL 516. 59 -
1878 HEALTH CARE SERVI CE CO 00000 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 19303010003 3/17 175811
1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO Cl ai m Pd 346. 15
2 60200240 70717 Dent al Cl aim Pd 12,566. 76
3 60200210 70720 BCBS PPO Ins Adnmin 57. 60
I nvoi ce Net 12,970. 51
CHECK TOTAL 12,970.51 -
1878 HEALTH CARE SERVI CES C 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 19303010003 4/17 176263
1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO Cl ai m Pd 4,886. 58
2 60200240 70717 Dent al ClaimPd 8, 438. 93
I nvoi ce Net 13, 325.51
1878 HEALTH CARE SERVI CES C 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 19303010003 04/17 176775
1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO Cl ai m Pd 50. 13
2 60200240 70717 Dent al ClaimPd 8, 588. 04
I nvoi ce Net 8,638. 17
CHECK TOTAL 21, 963. 68 -
2320 HEALTHSVMART BENEFI T SO 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 33270417 176261
1 60200290 62112 M sc Ben Vol Life 2,112.00
| nvoi ce Net 2,112.00
CHECK TOTAL 2,112.00 -
1226 HEARTLAND PARKI NG I NC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 271193 176399
1 10015110 70690 Pol Adnin Purch Serv 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 -
2646 HELM JEFF 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1563 176793
1 10015110 70410 Pol Adnin Jani tor Sv 1, 189. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 189. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 189. 00 A
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 30
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 40205093 175732
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 29.70
I nvoi ce Net 29.70
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 40231356 176271
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 946. 10
I nvoi ce Net 946. 10
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 40188432 176272
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 12. 42
I nvoi ce Net 12. 42
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 40343476 176420
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 119. 25
I nvoi ce Net 119. 25
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 40373854 176423
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 1,716.76
I nvoi ce Net 1,716. 76
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 23/ 2017 40109071 176664
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 459. 80
I nvoi ce Net 459, 80
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 40343477 176812
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 118. 80
I nvoi ce Net 118. 80
CHECK TOTAL 3,402. 83 S —
43 HERMES SERVI CE & SALES 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 18067 175771
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 197. 00
I nvoi ce Net 197. 00
43 HERMES SERVI CE & SALES 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 18021 175772
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 396. 00
I nvoi ce Net 396. 00
43 HERMES SERVICE & SALES 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 74749 176269
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr 382. 00
I nvoi ce Net 382. 00
43 HERMES SERVICE & SALES 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 18122 176323
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 1, 085. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 085. 00
43 HERMES SERVI CE & SALES 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 18106 176324
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 398. 00
I nvoi ce Net 398. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,458. 00 -
3434 HERON BAY | NC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 458- 22614 176362
1 10015490 70510 Par ki ng RepMai nt B 86. 98
I nvoi ce t 86. 98
CHECK TOTAL 86. 98 - @200 0
660 HERRI OTT GROUP | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 102243 176252
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 45. 50
I nvoi ce Net 45,50
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 45,50 -
282 H CKSGAS LLC BLOOM NGT 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 U0042379 176703
1 10014160 71073 Pepsi Ice Fuel NonCi t 107. 12
I nvoi ce Net 107. 12
282 HI CKSGAS LLC BLOOM NGT' 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 U0042354 176706
1 10014160 71073 Pepsi Ice Fuel NonCi t 73.82
I nvoi ce Net 73. 82
CHECK TOTAL 180. 94 -
281 H LL RADI O I NC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 2017-12971 175899
1 50100150 71190 Wr Mr Sv O her Supp 37.25
I nvoi ce Net 37.25
CHECK TOTAL 37.25 I
1861 HOERR CONSTRUCTI ON I NC 00001 20170308 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 Pay Est #4 176659
1 51101100 72550 Sewer Ops SM Const 82, 649. 54
I nvoi ce Net 82, 649. 54
CHECK TOTAL 82, 649. 54 -
3867 HOUSEAL LAVI NGE ASSOCCI 00000 20170270 | NV 04/ 24/2017 3325 175848
1 10015420 70690 Pl anni ng Purch Serv 6, 650. 00
| nvoi ce Net 6, 650. 00
CHECK TOTAL 6, 650. 00 -
999001 RONALD VWHEELER 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 REND | NS PREM 4/ 17 176634
1 60280210 57213 BCBS PPO CFnt  Enp 695. 00
I nvoi ce Net 695. 00
CHECK TOTAL 695. 00 -
3883 HYd El 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 HSP158254 176751
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 281. 24
I nvoi ce Net 281. 24
CHECK TOTAL 281. 24 I
191 IBS MD ILLINO S 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1142 3/17 175802
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 488. 85
I nvoi ce Net 488. 85
CHECK TOTAL 488. 85 -
447 | DEAL _ENVI RONMENTAL EN 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 51647 176358
1 10015480 70632 Fac Mai nt Pro Devel p 969. 00
I nvoi ce Net 969. 00
CHECK TOTAL 969. 00 _— 00
701 1LLINO S COOPERATIVE A 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 202049 175834
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 417. 94
I nvoi ce Net 417. 94
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TTEES meaaaa—
04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 32
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
701 1LLINO S COOPERATIVE A 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 202194 176805
1 10015210 71340 Fire Tel ecom 96. 39
I nvoi ce Net 96. 39
CHECK TOTAL 514. 33 -
290 ILLINO S O L MARKETING 00001 EFT 03/02/2017 0112190-1N 176717
1 10016310 71080 Fl eet Myt Mai nt  Supp 331.50
I nvoi ce Net 331.50
CHECK TOTAL 331.50 -
140 1L SECRETARY OF STATE 00003 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 COVERT 5/17 176411
1 10015110 70520 Pol Admi n RepMai nt V 101. 00
I nvoi ce Net 101. 00
CHECK TOTAL 101. 00 I
922 ILLINO S STATE UNI VERS 00001 20160291 | NV 04/ 24/ 2017 29113 176564
1 50100130 72140 Wr Pure CO O he 2,990. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,990. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,990. 00 -
3323 INGERSOLL MJSI C COVPAN 00001 20170521 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 BCPA SHOW 3- 6-17 176416
1 10014125 70218 20000 BCPA Artist Fee 7,500. 00
| nvoi ce Net 7, 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 7,500. 00 -
3025 I NSI DE OQUT ACCESSIBLE 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 PARKS 4/3/17 176307
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 243. 60
I nvoi ce Net 243. 60
CHECK TOTAL 243. 60 -
2854 | NTEGRATED WORK | NJURY 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 2004 2/17 176264
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 80. 00
I nvoi ce Net 80. 00
CHECK TOTAL 80. 00 S —
2854 | NTEGRATED WORK | NJURY 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 2004 2/17 175808
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 3, 264. 25
I nvoi ce Net 3,264. 25
2854 | NTEGRATED WORK | NJURY 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 2004 3/17 176778
1 10011410 70210 HR ah Med Sv 5,041.78
I nvoi ce Net 5,041.78
CHECK TOTAL 8, 306. 03 I
2578 I NTEGRI TY | NVESTI GATI O 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 279875 175202
1 10011710 70690 Legal Purch Serv 1, 275. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 275. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 275.00 - 00000
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04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 33
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
3272 J&J PERFORVANCE POADER 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 9859 176759
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 40. 00
I nvoi ce Net 40. 00
CHECK TOTAL 40. 00 -
3479 JACK DOHENY COMPANI ES 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 96139 176240
1 51101100 71080 Sewer Ops Mai nt  Supp 1, 079.94
I nvoi ce Net 1,079. 94
3479 JACK DOHENY COMPANI ES 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 96138 176243
1 51101100 71080 Sewer Qps Mai nt Supp 1, 080. 31
I nvoi ce Net 1, 080. 31
CHECK TOTAL 2,160. 25 -
4003 JAMES JOHANN 00000 INV 02/ 15/ 2017 BCPA JOHANN 1/27/17 175796
1 10014125 70218 20000 BCPA Artist Fee 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 -
1585 JOE AHRENS | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 13/ 2017 906141 176433
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 3, 296. 55
I nvoi ce Net 3, 296. 55
CHECK TOTAL 3, 296. 55 S —
3455 JOHNNY ON THE SPOT POR 00001 20170108 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 1777 176585
1 50100140 70690 Lk Main Purch Serv 850. 00
I nvoi ce Net 850. 00
CHECK TOTAL 850. 00 -
48 J(PAC COVPANY | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 1475 3/17 176498
10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi Rl 1,538.91
2 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 68. 79
3 10015210 71024 Fire Janit Supp 15. 11
I nvoi ce Net 1,622.81
CHECK TOTAL 1, 622.81 -
3384 JUWMP 4 JOY 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 PARKS 4/12/17 176382
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 240. 00
I nvoi ce Net 240. 00
CHECK TOTAL 240. 00 -
1639 K K STEVENS PUBLI SH NG 00001 20170428 | NV 04/24/ 2017 51567 175733
1 10014112 70611 Recreat | on Print Bi nd 5,594.75
| nvoi 5,594. 75
1639 K K STEVENS PUBLI SHING 00001 20170428 INV 04/23/2017 51760 175736
1 10014112 70611 Recreation Pri nt Bi nd 125. 00
I nvoi ce Net 125. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5,719.75 N I
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 34
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
4000 KDA CONSTRUCTI ON SERVI 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 2012749 176407
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 1, 400. 07
| nvoi ce Net 1, 400. 07
CHECK TOTAL 1, 400. 07 -
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 13060594 176668
1 10016210 70641 Eng Admin Tenp Sv 614. 59
I nvoi ce Net 614.59
CHECK TOTAL 614.59 -
3833 KERESTES MARTI N ASSOCI 00000 20170183 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 1608. 07- 06 176661
1 40100100 70220 npr ov PT 465. 00
I nvoi ce Net 465. 00
CHECK TOTAL 465. 00 S —
61 KEY EQUI PMENT & SUPPLY 00001 I NV 04/26/2017 150594 176441
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 95. 85
I nvoi ce Net 95. 85
61 KEY EQUI PMENT & SUPPLY 00001 I NV 04/26/ 2017 150588 176442
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 447. 48
I nvoi ce Net 447. 48
CHECK TOTAL 543. 33 S —
231 KEYSTONE US MANAGEMENT 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 28288453 176735
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 352. 89
I nvoi ce Net 352. 89
CHECK TOTAL 352. 89 -
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 S109176372. 001 176228
1 10016210 70690 Eng Admin Purch Serv 267. 47
I nvoi ce Net 267. 47
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 S109197113. 001 176232
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 89. 30
I nvoi ce Net 89. 30
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 ] EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 S109163102. 001 176234
1 10016210 70690 Eng Admi n Purch Serv 299. 60
I nvoi ce Net 299. 60
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 S109193150. 001 176235
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 147. 16
I nvoi ce Net 147. 16
430 KIRBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 S109157794. 001 176356
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 65. 07
I nvoi ce Net 65. 07
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 S109193937. 001 176357
1 10014136 70510 MP Zoo RepMai nt B 8.22
I nvoi ce Net 8.22
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 S109190299. 001 176359
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'
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| DETAIL | NV

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

CE LI ST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017

TEEEEETT - -illl

L T T IR T R e e

P 35
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 05/11/2017

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10014136 70510 MP Zoo RepMai nt B 39.02
I nvoi ce Net 39. 02
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 8109190956. 001 176360
1 10014136 70510 MP Zoo RepMai nt B 5. 66
I nvoi ce Net 5. 66
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 S109186082. 001 176364
1 10014136 70510 MP Zoo RepMai nt B 2.81
I nvoi ce Net 2.81
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 S109189616. 001 176371
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 71.72
I nvoi ce Net 71.72
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 ) EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 S109173583. 001 176478
1 50100110 70510 Wr Admin RepMai nt B 239.70
I nvoi ce Net 239.70
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 S109200534. 001 176541
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 139.76
I nvoi ce Net 139. 76
430 Kl RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 S109184941. 001 176561
1 10015480 71080 Fac Mai nt Mai nt  Supp 581.41
I nvoi ce Net 581. 41
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 S109195215. 001 176588
1 10014136 71720 MP Zoo W r Chem 88. 04
I nvoi ce Net 88. 04
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 S103197263. 001 176591
1 10014136 71720 MP Zoo Wr Chem 24.99
I nvoi ce Net 24.99
CHECK TOTAL 2,069. 93 -
1701 KNOLL 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 8540 175875
1 10015410 70611 Bl dg Safe PrintBi nd 19. 50
2 10015420 70611 Pl anni ng Pri nt Bi nd 19. 50
I nvoi ce Net 39. 00
CHECK TOTAL 39. 00 -
3474 KNOX ASSOCI ATES | NC OOOOO 20170466 | NV 04/ 24/ 2017 | N\V0O0987745 176770
1 10015210 79990 Fire O hr Exp 2,899. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,899. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,899. 00 S —
66 KOENI G BODY AND EQUI PM 00000 I NV 04/07/2017 78477 176722
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 692. 76
I nvoi ce Net 692. 76
CHECK TOTAL 692. 76 —
472 KONE | NC 00001 INV 04/16/2017 11573722292 175757
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 590. 00
I nvoi ce Net 590. 00
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04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 36
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
472 KONE | NC 00001 INV 04/16/2017 1157372293 175777
1 10014125 70510 20100 BCPA RepMai nt B 290. 00
I nvoi ce Net 290. 00
472 KONE | NC 00001 INV 03/31/2017 949551608 175794
1 10014125 70510 20100 BCPA RepMai nt B 1,029.72
I nvoi ce Net 1,029.72
472 KONE | NC 00001 INV 03/31/2017 949551609 175795
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 1, 530. 69
I nvoi ce Net 1, 530. 69
472 KONE | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 949582089 176375
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 251.70
I nvoi ce Net 251 70
CHECK TOTAL 3,692.11 -
2201 L T T INC 00001 20170470 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 60000141 176302
1 10014110 70690 Pks Mai nt Purch Serv 5, 245. 25
I nvoi ce Net 5, 245. 25
CHECK TOTAL 5, 245. 25 .
3886 LAMAR TEXAS LIM TED PA 00000 INV 04/22/2017 107940697 175782
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
3886 LAMAR TEXAS LIM TED PA 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 107959365 176417
1 10015110 70610 Pol Admin Adverti se 800. 00
I nvoi ce Net 800. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 300. 00 -
739 LANGUAGE LI NE SERVI CES 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 4047977 176419
1 10015118 70690 ComTtr Purch Serv 38.75
I nvoi ce Net 38. 75
CHECK TOTAL 38.75 -
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 9304812228 175880
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 669. 67
I nvoi ce Net 669. 67
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 9304844368 176449
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 62.21
I nvoi ce Net 62.21
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 9600059194 176499
1 50100120 70690 Wr Trans Purch Serv 4,86
I nvoi ce Net 54 86
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 9304578109 176552
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 171.01
I nvoi ce Net 171 01
CHECK TOTAL 957. 75 - 0 0 @
3762 LEMAN BD AUTOMOTI VE LL 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 F220- 7049 3/17 176365
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TTEES meaaaa—

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 37
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet t RepMai nt V 1, 815. 27
2 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 2,708. 07
I nvoi ce Net 4,523. 34
CHECK TOTAL 4,523. 34 -
3907 LEMAN BD | MPORTS LLC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 T220- 7049 3/17 176363
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 2,903.76
I nvoi ce Net 2,903. 76
CHECK TOTAL 2,903.76 -
2635 LI NVELI GHT COVMUNI CATI O 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 PAS81988 176450
1 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 400. 00
I nvoi ce Net 400. 00
CHECK TOTAL 400. 00 I
1868 LMC FITNESS LLC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 ZUVBA NMARCHADDI Tl ONS 176253
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 171. 80
I nvoi ce Net 171. 80
CHECK TOTAL 171. 80 -
976 LONER M CKEY 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 PARKS 4/6/17 176304
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 170. 00
I nvoi ce Net 170. 00
CHECK TOTAL 170. 00 -
3919 M2COMBYS 00000 20170356 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 T9317 176766
1 10011310 70220 Gty derk ah PT 141. 00
I nvoi ce Net 141. 00
CHECK TOTAL 141. 00 -
473 MAGAR COVPANY LLC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0091 3/17 176111
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 262. 00
I nvoi ce Net 262. 00
CHECK TOTAL 262. 00 I
345 MAP AUTOMOTI VE WAREHOU 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 22171 3/17 176248
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1,873.05
I nvoi ce Net 1,873. 05
CHECK TOTAL 1,873.05 -
2018 MARTIN SULLI VAN | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 674820 176724
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 87.98
I nvoi ce Net 87.98
CHECK TOTAL 87.98 _— 00
2827 MAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20170014 | NV 04/ 24/ 2017 35326 176548
1 50100110 70050 Wr Adnin Eng Sv 19, 681. 07
I nvoi ce Net 19, 681. 07
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2827 NMAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20160308 | NV 04/ 24/ 2017 35291 176649
1 51101100 72550 Sewer Ops SM Const 150. 00
I nvoi ce 150. 00
2827 NMAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20160551 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 35288 176650
1 51101100 70050 Sewer Ops Eng Sv 2,568. 75
I nvoi ce Net 2,568. 75
2827 MAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20160551 INV 04/ 24/ 2017 35286 176651
1 51101100 70050 Sewer Ops Eng Sv 745. 00
I nvoi ce Net 745. 00
CHECK TOTAL 23, 144. 82 .
147 MAYOL PLUMBI NG AND HEA 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 107794 176463
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv Qh PT Sv 2,600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 600. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2, 600. 00 -
353 MCI COVMUNI CATI ONS SER 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 64661642 176265
1 10011610 71340 IS Tel ecom 128. 41
2 56406420 71340 The Den Tel ecom .13
I nvoi ce Net 128. 54
CHECK TOTAL 128. 54 -
2223 MCL CO AREA EMS SYSTEM 00000 20170370 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1748 176774
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 1, 437.50
I nvoi ce Net 1,437.50
CHECK TOTAL 1,437.50 S —
246 MCLEAN COUNTY G ASS & 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 048035 175722
1 10015210 70590 Fire O h Repair 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
246 MCLEAN COUNTY GLASS & 00000 20170484 | NV 04/ 24/ 2017 048109 176730
1 50100140 70510 Lk Mai nt RepMai nt B 3, 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3, 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3, 800. 00 S —
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERIAL 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 44395 PS 176500
1 10016120 71083 St Mai nt UPM Cold M 2,180.11
I nvoi ce Net 2,180.11
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERIAL 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 44395 PRKS 176502
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 56. 42
I nvoi ce Net 56. 42
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERI AL 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 44395 WIR 176503
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans ah PT Sv 382. 05
I nvoi ce Net 382. 05
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERI AL 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 44286 PS 176504
1 10016120 71083 St Mai nt UPM Cold M 823. 90
I nvoi ce Net 823. 90
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04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 39
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
91 MCLEAN COUNTY IMATERIAL 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 44286 WIR 176505
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans G h PT Sv 1, 004. 33
I nvoi ce Net 1, 004. 33
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERIAL 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 44342 PS 176506
1 10016120 71083 St Mi nt UPM Cold M 802. 50
I nvoi ce Net 802. 50
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERI AL 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 44342 WIR 176507
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans ah PT Sv 763.21
I nvoi ce Net 763.21
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERI AL 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 44447 PS 176508
1 10016120 71083 St Mai nt UPM Cold M 1,211. 24
I nvoi ce Net 1,211. 24
91 MCLEAN COUNTY IMATERIAL 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 44447 WIR 176509
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans Qh PT Sv 1, 040. 31
I nvoi ce Net 1, 040. 31
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERIAL 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 44609 PS 176515
1 10016120 71083 St Mai nt UPM Cold M 723. 32
I nvoi ce Net 723. 32
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERI AL 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 44609 WIR 176517
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans ah PT Sv 1, 386. 80
I nvoi ce Net 1, 386. 80
CHECK TOTAL 10, 374. 19 .
94 MCLEAN COUNTY TREASURE 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 MNTL HLTH 1/17 176613
1 10019140 75021 Mental H th ToMent | Ht h 155, 585. 27
I nvoi ce Net 155, 585. 27
CHECK TOTAL 155, 585. 27 -
978 MEHRI NGS SUPPLY COVPAN 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 261- S100067677. 001 176245
1 10014125 70510 20100 BCPA RepMai nt B 1, 778. 47
I nvoi ce Net 1, 778. 47
978 MEHRI NGS SUPPLY COVPAN 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 261- S100067979. 001 176526
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr 104. 40
I nvoi ce Net 104. 40
978 MEHRI NGS SUPPLY COVPAN 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 261- S100067499. 001 176593
1 10014136 71720 MP Zoo Wr Chem 919. 00
I nvoi ce Net 919. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,801. 87 .
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0539 175810
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 70. 83
I nvoi ce Net 70. 83
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO OOOOO I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0409 175812
1 10011410 70690 Purch Serv 20. 00
I nvoi ce Net 20. 00
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0413 175813
1 10011410 70690 Purch Serv 24. 00
I nvoi ce Net 24. 00

48


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BttbjrWK7UWxn56Mi%2BptLICYknwzmflzdEfxizct8jm%2BgFVdR0g%2BzoC4vRmbjBJa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BttbjrWK7UWxn56Mi%2BptLICYknwzmflzdEfxizct8jm%2BgFVdR0g%2BzoC4vRmbjBJa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EOubNp9bf2u9kl356/ywAL2LffdiejzS6BjpOqCu7mzz4P2Klg4u7iEzgwbVm%2BJwiljXoGAGvq5dfBxpGaaNLw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4StRzlqpA7mBJyBccc9a7Wuzd8bnzms/nT0SdWI4y%2B%2BgTCIMK9K0PDSayyGW9n8G&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4StRzlqpA7mBJyBccc9a7Wuzd8bnzms/nT0SdWI4y%2B%2BgTCIMK9K0PDSayyGW9n8G&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sMFautCf0nyDFi9nWASRRTvGGyV1sU1Jn7JuXvEyiWpEZRV7Gr533bFU05nwHpYq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sMFautCf0nyDFi9nWASRRTvGGyV1sU1Jn7JuXvEyiWpEZRV7Gr533bFU05nwHpYq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Zakp07Yv6sfdE5/s71oG47dSe3HFczSanqK3F7rLWD63GktpncxhJjw3K0DR42kGcf3w95WZrCO%2BGA9jm7L3hA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uS0Q79zMHxEFXNg0p6WltNUN7Xg%2B5ivWPowk6YY%2B27U8MbtZ2d5Ue2CzDxcE/XpF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uS0Q79zMHxEFXNg0p6WltNUN7Xg%2B5ivWPowk6YY%2B27U8MbtZ2d5Ue2CzDxcE/XpF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cWQkc3sFYN4%2BIGdJTOKT5s20HvKD4Cqf6naeYjBaQXhC0zh20RlabeS%2B97L8OSEx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cWQkc3sFYN4%2BIGdJTOKT5s20HvKD4Cqf6naeYjBaQXhC0zh20RlabeS%2B97L8OSEx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8LhlAMPWV4SAYC8V2kFiT2SLaZxjRinUDEx6%2B4vDXJPLXFK2%2BV5isjlJ3D/YWHHK7XZJEXaxVB1tqM8Jb6J/YQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ROBRfBecbHlcT8YUzoIx7u/bvnCZ0m6041RqU5SzwZZfjq6P490z19/GlSYMmXNi&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ROBRfBecbHlcT8YUzoIx7u/bvnCZ0m6041RqU5SzwZZfjq6P490z19/GlSYMmXNi&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cqevh7oMJYnDPW2QZONYNOTWvvQL5pzcf5S06d9WJQfkUH%2BkijYQO0f83RBwdEgc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cqevh7oMJYnDPW2QZONYNOTWvvQL5pzcf5S06d9WJQfkUH%2BkijYQO0f83RBwdEgc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=boqA4EAm3rNM/CAG/0GJK6UG3jBnYDQu5eFUhFS2pWn0P74mF73q8Q3c8VXFrgyoO3lVzYiy/z3HMnx%2BfPbKVA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FcU7QGPKZIQhh9H0pYtbhWeVMJ8PmVYVTxD/yIq4nvaIAr%2BvcBcWmhTh5ITiqzNZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FcU7QGPKZIQhh9H0pYtbhWeVMJ8PmVYVTxD/yIq4nvaIAr%2BvcBcWmhTh5ITiqzNZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QcZS8z47mkbL96VrM7FcTTqFpEYoVkgFWrLU2hZVkMnWUoUy91rjf8wTofIWorxS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QcZS8z47mkbL96VrM7FcTTqFpEYoVkgFWrLU2hZVkMnWUoUy91rjf8wTofIWorxS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xzECBz3OX3NLvoNuEVVtEQB0W5uykzF2SpGZHThFzV3Ggc2cABc%2BGQSVlLGvDKlNAyqy7yOyCHjFKabkN%2BE6Bg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Vm%2BrraWS153%2BtTi0dMErIHZzkb4wJXxl22HYx2V8RAo2B9LE5KDkx1lTeOesEqXG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Vm%2BrraWS153%2BtTi0dMErIHZzkb4wJXxl22HYx2V8RAo2B9LE5KDkx1lTeOesEqXG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kuLudit97mbzsuj886AFSnFgnUbyElfxBvloCzTDaZknWnqHaDCRye72haV3Vfvc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kuLudit97mbzsuj886AFSnFgnUbyElfxBvloCzTDaZknWnqHaDCRye72haV3Vfvc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=386CdcXiqVOsfn2G7tyWsGNZgqqWwRZTHsezV3ujpMWQyblzQzZsIvAy7LjT/5heChXqXlIr8nizDDSifGexPQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZkR%2BBAc9JyOjUZPMIGSid1A6UmwSDIKIZs/7V1uvwefq4iMdGLYpOu78PQ4rbqcd&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZkR%2BBAc9JyOjUZPMIGSid1A6UmwSDIKIZs/7V1uvwefq4iMdGLYpOu78PQ4rbqcd&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=02yjaBoQv7L3Pu3WJ0CwszHuUQdx1%2B6unjFtSmdif9OLOScyikATdnzIFX95r1vD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=02yjaBoQv7L3Pu3WJ0CwszHuUQdx1%2B6unjFtSmdif9OLOScyikATdnzIFX95r1vD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=j1aB05UW8hn2TCXn4/uIGcv%2BZINNAUDjHpgje8utKDeFbfY4GvsONjLxQGj5z9R6p/lVtG6kn3YpvDIZkr3fgA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WInK7A4g8xmv5149YYwVIBOElXbapzo/VdBlcDD2%2Bh99ygzKpcEqDKwxNCnVrDk8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WInK7A4g8xmv5149YYwVIBOElXbapzo/VdBlcDD2%2Bh99ygzKpcEqDKwxNCnVrDk8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BgM2cdmU6AQdVUVrciMxfD3YBdlvh9qfKF8hcNH5bCpnR/IQOgd5rgefHEhQ4yLQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BgM2cdmU6AQdVUVrciMxfD3YBdlvh9qfKF8hcNH5bCpnR/IQOgd5rgefHEhQ4yLQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NEzEKiqrOniOYQuQC9u7kVkLL3d6Z/IgYVaKUzWIRjvHuzUO3E8Q7ITYeDssVp9pYKqWxN8aHB829sODExXzFA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wV7wtKJ3C9TRPbZQRSYiIBrRps7DD8wgeiIudc%2BuB4DkmS7KECQkhwxCXYsazLY6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wV7wtKJ3C9TRPbZQRSYiIBrRps7DD8wgeiIudc%2BuB4DkmS7KECQkhwxCXYsazLY6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BT1DUYt0ZGqKMtIPBWTdDXIjuBAG9sLJ/zEk8LC8oMgH3XCASg7yeV9l0W2VqB6Y&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BT1DUYt0ZGqKMtIPBWTdDXIjuBAG9sLJ/zEk8LC8oMgH3XCASg7yeV9l0W2VqB6Y&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Av9Xhwol7WupPjPS/nWe%2BbHGixBRkxZ3LwGxHXlacwdtwtFhisN7hwjDeseNtx1aNFNnw00ytkSPIqE/lOBTr7jvlSH/D346WFaBQLCnG8M=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AIEtuHs1WGXZgNtipgm1rYEaDbT1qq7Ye0u076cmmUKKDVT/43Q6ClP%2BlEby6qHOj5ikMszIvFTf0UcLhkvzLg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AIEtuHs1WGXZgNtipgm1rYEaDbT1qq7Ye0u076cmmUKKDVT/43Q6ClP%2BlEby6qHOj5ikMszIvFTf0UcLhkvzLg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AIEtuHs1WGXZgNtipgm1rYEaDbT1qq7Ye0u076cmmUKKDVT/43Q6ClP%2BlEby6qHOj5ikMszIvFTf0UcLhkvzLg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CInSL4pW3sJAYB/Jl4iVLG7bMt0nzf5pOovz5wYYMNXX/VCeZtmpS4QrI3MZpSwY&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CInSL4pW3sJAYB/Jl4iVLG7bMt0nzf5pOovz5wYYMNXX/VCeZtmpS4QrI3MZpSwY&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zpnWNUou1RDaslXxj5yDaEK7CdTFBuUAtAykTrdrvHNtKdgZqWc/yOdfzO6Mx3hl0/GDvIFjaqgAobITGPBGlQv/qGIpfS0WI93XDsTyV04=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=84tiL6i5uzcrkEXeRLqShvSMTSy73yjvX17j7/OnePN0/JiZyIK1vAv7ENKAM%2B%2Bh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=84tiL6i5uzcrkEXeRLqShvSMTSy73yjvX17j7/OnePN0/JiZyIK1vAv7ENKAM%2B%2Bh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gBxOLtUAHmlVDlziAuBZkAWy5nQ4VQL7mOWm6/57Kf7M01tHDsqC5fVoYvHMwhb9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gBxOLtUAHmlVDlziAuBZkAWy5nQ4VQL7mOWm6/57Kf7M01tHDsqC5fVoYvHMwhb9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nfaWRo/TtB8mXzMoj6yKYLGrj6CKhNgzD7H8RD1gzC4pQU2foU5/A/WVmyRFar/sBCqNT8DyTo8uLQcfvqRDOtwy1DjarXBEd%2BM%2BJi8Ikqc=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Hz57iRhggEx8YBhaRtL%2BdR6rMUVCnwRf17ATmpMLJWa3vJEAl2oZN1vb27BZbr1h&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Hz57iRhggEx8YBhaRtL%2BdR6rMUVCnwRf17ATmpMLJWa3vJEAl2oZN1vb27BZbr1h&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=C54f%2BkR8687IGtzKEAPhPYmsY98iPC7cZvi1zU7EJCeMKW%2BvLWOx0PYS2ZPBF7Sq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=C54f%2BkR8687IGtzKEAPhPYmsY98iPC7cZvi1zU7EJCeMKW%2BvLWOx0PYS2ZPBF7Sq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gglyWmC5FoezpI43OL3XLdfTZ8bt3R8JV3SY023lmJaic3cFk9aSB%2BGl39i9H4JHWZQJTPhL1f8oorfOW%2BMSqg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QlMC95wazCKEXhQJTt/ZsLYB1TYyEaDDvRJFX1elPadSbPgAYu9ZPvgM8tKkZ3mU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QlMC95wazCKEXhQJTt/ZsLYB1TYyEaDDvRJFX1elPadSbPgAYu9ZPvgM8tKkZ3mU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZJdpDqLHxoPIEAOp7xPf%2BL66o4SISEe3yZCcNli86jRUQ%2B3odEh5K1Zx8thX60LX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZJdpDqLHxoPIEAOp7xPf%2BL66o4SISEe3yZCcNli86jRUQ%2B3odEh5K1Zx8thX60LX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Z91lCxk%2Bp1sTyo3ssqUXZ1uGROx93MtaSGyAnj7QyOmrzQgHy9SU76gWbiaTg0wLnSDKTCgU9yUHH0eE6SjL3w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fJUMOKuc6sHBUVMHSjC9mmwHScnPw2pE9VGSrEeYi0x9j2//38IN7QqVZmJykp0q&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fJUMOKuc6sHBUVMHSjC9mmwHScnPw2pE9VGSrEeYi0x9j2//38IN7QqVZmJykp0q&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MXykO%2B6KgtxmuCO/sW8RvqJmGJa6zoGLquFEzpjAMZ6xfLD%2Bcn5aG5zq0mSvYP1x&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MXykO%2B6KgtxmuCO/sW8RvqJmGJa6zoGLquFEzpjAMZ6xfLD%2Bcn5aG5zq0mSvYP1x&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kk8nIRzaviGOCzCNUnvXwioJ3jTJaEbl%2BplCbF21z0EVw98KFwZC0zKhPNt7GAiHLPdACqQ5FhA4LmCMRYm8wg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=S17TCQTBcGpKq%2BkwwFDJaj7AKy2QgMaz/nV4wcG7du49XYRKQ7J4Od/TBfxNw3Eu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=S17TCQTBcGpKq%2BkwwFDJaj7AKy2QgMaz/nV4wcG7du49XYRKQ7J4Od/TBfxNw3Eu&

T O -
|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e ! “l“
TR maaaa——m
04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 40
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
460 MERRITT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0181 176600
1 10014125 70611 20000 BCPA Pri nt Bi nd 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0190 176765
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 61. 20
I nvoi ce Net 61. 20
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0683 176767
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp 84.75
I nvoi ce Net 84.75
CHECK TOTAL 360. 78 S —
1487 M CKEYS LI NEN AND TOAE 00001 ) I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 3052574 176501
1 50100110 70690 Wr Admin Purch Serv 266. 54
I nvoi ce Net 266. 54
CHECK TOTAL 266. 54 -
249 M DCO | NC 00001 EFT 03/31/2017 313252 176218
1 10011610 71010 IS ) O f Supp 1, 554. 56
I nvoi ce Net 1, 554. 56
249 M DCO | NC 00001 EFT 03/31/2017 313271 176219
1 10011610 71010 IS ) O f Supp 2,405. 39
I nvoi ce Net 2,405. 39
249 M DCO | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 314175 176257
1 10011610 70220 IS ) ah PT Sv 2,544. 26
I nvoi ce Net 2,544. 26
CHECK TOTAL 6,504. 21 S —
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 72599-1 176153
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 250. 50
I nvoi ce Net 250. 50
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 72602-1 176154
1 51101100 71190 Sewer QOps O her Supp 95. 80
I nvoi ce Net 95. 80
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 72603-1 176155
1 51101100 71190 Sewer Ops O her Supp 125. 30
I nvoi ce Net 125. 30
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 72616-1 176156
1 51101100 71190 Sewer Qps O her Supp 365. 00
I nvoi ce Net 365. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 72578-1 176157
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 71.00
I nvoi ce Net 71. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 69390B- 1 176159
1 53103100 70420 Storm Vatr Rental s 5, 580. 00
I nvoi ce Net 5, 580. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 72560-1 176160
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 47.70
I nvoi ce Net 47.70
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 | NV 04/ 24/ 2017 72501-1 176161
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 46. 50
I nvoi ce Net 46. 50
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 72187-1 176162
1 53103100 71190 Storm Watr O her Supp 183. 56
I nvoi ce Net 183. 56
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 72270-1 176163
1 51101100 71190 Sewer QOps O her Supp 311.50
I nvoi ce Net 311.50
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 72422-1 176164
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 238.59
I nvoi ce Net 238.59
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 72738-1 176284
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 224. 85
I nvoi ce Net 224. 85
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 72698-1 176286
1 51101100 71190 Sewer QOps O her Supp 66. 60
I nvoi ce Net 66. 60
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 72805-1 176287
1 51101100 71190 Sewer QOps O her Supp 424. 80
I nvoi ce Net 424. 80
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 72647-1 176288
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 61.50
I nvoi ce Net 61.50
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 72676-1 176289
1 51101100 71190 Sewer Qps O her Supp 105. 50
I nvoi ce Net 105. 50
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 72670-1 176290
1 53103100 71190 Storm Watr O her Supp 225.00
I nvoi ce Net 225.00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 72669-1 176306
1 53103100 71190 Storm Vatr O her Supp 450. 00
I nvoi ce Net 450. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON R 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 72325-1 176426
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 42.50
I nvoi ce Net 42.50
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 72907-1 176457
1 51101100 71190 Sewer Qps O her Supp 206. 35
I nvoi ce Net 206. 35
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 72961-1 176458
1 53103100 71190 Storm Vatr O her Supp 63. 56
I nvoi ce Net 63. 56
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON R 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 72945-1 176459
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 200. 25
I nvoi ce Net 200. 25
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 72725-1 176494
1 10016210 70690 Eng Admin Purch Serv 5. 80
I nvoi ce Net 5.80
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

UTIELL eeee—
04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL P 42
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 9, 392. 16 —
985 M DWEST GROUNDCOVERS L 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1 518602 176737
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 1, 965. 75
I nvoi ce Net 1, 965. 75
CHECK TOTAL 1, 965. 75 —
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 | NV 04/ 24/ 2017 083401- 00 176275
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 512. 50
I nvoi ce Net 512. 50
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 04/24/ 2017 084393- 00 176276
1 10015210 71024 Fire Janit Supp 144. 68
I nvoi ce Net 144. 68
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 04/24/ 2017 084348-01 176279
1 10015210 71024 Fire Jani t Supp 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
97 MLLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 084321- 00 176368
1 56406410 71024 PV ol f Janit Supp 95. 60
I nvoi ce Net 95. 60
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 I NV 04/24/ 2017 084322- 00 176373
1 56406410 71024 PV ol f Janit Supp 156. 15
I nvoi ce Net 156. 15
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 04/24/ 2017 084320- 00 176383
1 56406410 71024 PV ol f Janit Supp 267. 89
I nvoi ce Net 267. 89
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 I NV 04/24/ 2017 084475- 00 176384
1 10014160 71024 Pepsi Ice Jani t Supp 78.00
I nvoi ce Net 78. 00
97 M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 0000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 084493- 00 176385
1 10014136 71024 MP Zoo Janit Supp 81. 50
I nvoi ce Net 81.50
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 ) INV 04/ 24/ 2017 084474- 00 176483
1 50100110 71024 Wr Admin Janit Supp 610.78
I nvoi ce Net 610. 78
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 04/24/ 2017 084514- 00 176586
1 10014136 71024 MP Zoo Janit Supp 79. 86
I nvoi ce Net 79. 86
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 I NV 04/24/ 2017 084472-00 176655
1 10016310 71190 Fl eet Myt O her Supp 233. 40
I nvoi ce Net 233.40
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 04/ 24/ 2017 083342- 00 176752
1 50100130 71024 Wr Pure Janit Supp 286. 14
I nvoi ce Net 286. 14
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 04/ 24/ 2017 083706- 00 176754
1 50100130 71024 Wr Pure Janit Supp 294. 01
I nvoi ce Net 294. 01
CHECK TOTAL 3,140.51 - 20
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

DETAI L I NVO CE LI ST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017

TEEEEETT - -illl

L T T IR T R e e

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT
98 M SSI SSI PPI 00001 20170103 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1310125 175884
50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,891.77
I nvoi ce 4,891.77
98 M SSI SSI PPI 00001 20170103 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1309635 175885
50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,893.71
I nvoi ce Net 4,893.71
CHECK TOTAL 9, 785. 48 -
3995 M TCHELL | NTERNATI ONAL 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 5049538 176777
10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 127. 24
I nvoi ce Net 127. 24
CHECK TOTAL 127. 24 -
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES INC 00002 I NV 04/23/2017 | L66- 052307 175804
10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1, 070. 45
I nvoi ce Net 1, 070. 45
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES I NC 00002 I NV 04/16/ 2017 | L66- 051893 176437
10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 14. 28
I nvoi ce Net 14. 28
CHECK TOTAL 1,084.73 -
75 MOTOR PARTS & EQUI PMEN 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1633 3/17 176518
10016310 71710 Fl eet t Veh Equi Rl 471.59
56406400 70542 Hi ghl an RepMai nt NF 157. 92
I nvoi ce Net 629. 51
CHECK TOTAL 629.51 S —
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 28562312017 176815
10015210 71340 Fire Tel ecom 1,778.00
I nvoi ce Net 1,778.00
CHECK TOTAL 1,778.00 -
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 I N1119045 175731
10015210 62190 Fire Uni forns 56. 16
I nvoi ce Net 56. 16
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 I N1119459 175835
10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 34. 00
I nvoi ce Net 34. 00
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 I N1119454 175836
1 10015210 62191 Fire Prot Wear 2,590. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,590. 00
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 I N1119456 175837
10015210 62191 Fire Prot Wear 744. 00
I nvoi ce Net 744. 00
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 IN1116814 175838
10015210 62190 Fire Uni forns 249. 75
I nvoi ce Net 249. 75
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=V5M%2B/tGml92rfRJQj2UQL/ueh5qoAE6lLC5NOIxdxV6vR8wFPJqvUyDXiCX/g/MX&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FxMn9kxjhUZRiUpzl0LmMF8afJtSvVA46qCFFxrW2BLM1cteqoEcyIO9S3YIeyKV&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Fn44fZqRNLEzgDystqmhGySLRdgdJ3thRrjuFQ23kjIuSov69EzMEN1uesYodrWX&
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 IN1112611 175839
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 311.18
I nvoi ce Net 311.18
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 I N1118060 175840
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 107. 56
I nvoi ce Net 107. 56
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 I N1120455 176270
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 171. 30
I nvoi ce Net 171. 30
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 I N1120613 176322
1 10015210 62191 Fire Prot Wear 506. 50
I nvoi ce Net 506. 50
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 I N1116815 176328
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 88. 64
I nvoi ce Net 88. 64
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 CRM 04/ 24/ 2017 CML07256 176330
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns - 88. 64
I nvoi ce Net - 88. 64
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 IN1116242 176333
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 671. 14
I nvoi ce Net 671. 14
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 CRM 04/ 24/ 2017 CML07254 176336
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns -40. 00
I nvoi ce Net -40. 00
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 CRM 04/ 24/ 2017 CML07255 176337
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns -150. 00
I nvoi ce Net -150. 00
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 I N1121365 176401
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 84. 28
I nvoi ce Net 84. 28
MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 I N1121364 176430
1 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 1,944. 25
I nvoi ce Net 1,944. 25
MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 20170381 | NV 04/ 24/ 2017 I N1117381 176771
1 10015210 62191 Fire Prot Wear 58, 509. 26
I nvoi ce 58, 509. 26
MUNI Cl PAL _EMERGENCY SE 00001 20170444 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 I N1112098 176791
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 1, 530. 36
I nvoi ce Net 1, 530. 36
9 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 20170534 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 I N1120933 176833
1 10015210 62191 Fire Prot Wear 4 230. 77
I nvoi ce Net 4,230.77
CHECK TOTAL 71, 550.51 —
1 MUTUAL WHEEL CO | NC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 166430 3/17 176215
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 2,688. 24
| nvoi ce Net 2,688. 24
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AEETm T

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 45
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 2,688. 24 -
3990 NETRI X L OOOOO 20170487 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 379006 175759
1 10011610 70530 IS RepMai nt O 13, 342. 00
I nvoi ce Net 13, 342. 00
CHECK TOTAL 13, 342. 00 S —
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 INV 04/ 24/ 2017 IN-11LB-11703978 176479
1 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 296. 00
2 56406400 70610 Hi ghl and Advertise 296. 00
I nvoi ce Net 592. 00
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 INV 04/ 24/ 2017 IN-1LH 11703663 176480
1 56406400 70610 Hi ghl and Advertise 212.00
I nvoi ce Net 212. 00
CHECK TOTAL 804. 00 -
1380 NI SHI HARA TOYOKA 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 REI M SUPPL SC 4/ 17 176769
1 10019160 79110 Sister Cy Com Rel atn 2,657. 46
2 10019160 79980 Si ster CtKle SpProg Exp 107. 60
| nvoi ce t 2, 765. 06
CHECK TOTAL 2,765. 06 -
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POAER COR 00000 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 221791 176280
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 499. 99
I nvoi ce Net 499. 99
CHECK TOTAL 499. 99 S —
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 220536 176391
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 29. 90
I nvoi ce Net 29. 90
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 220574 176393
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 32.95
I nvoi ce Net 32.95
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POAER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 217802 176595
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 29. 85
I nvoi ce Net 29. 85
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 217785 176596
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 115. 35
I nvoi ce Net 115. 35
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 218568 176598
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 210.70
I nvoi ce Net 210.70
1223 NORD OUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 222519 176711
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 64. 97
I nvoi ce Net 64. 97
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POAER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 222520 176713
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 44. 29
I nvoi ce Net 44, 29
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04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 46
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1223 NORD QUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 222525 176714
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 46. 29
I nvoi ce Net 46. 29
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 222571 176727
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp 153. 72
I nvoi ce Net 153.72
1223 NORD OUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 221367 176728
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 117. 87
I nvoi ce Net 117. 87
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POAER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 221423 176731
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 55. 16
I nvoi ce Net 55.16
CHECK TOTAL 901. 05 -
2297 NOTARY PUBLI C ASSCCI AT 00000 ] I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 RAYCRAFT 2017 176396
1 10015110 70631 Pol Admin Dues 54. 00
I nvoi ce Net 54. 00
CHECK TOTAL 54. 00 S —
1766 NUGENT CONSULTI NG GROU 00001 20170050 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 906 176519
1 60150150 70220 Cas Ins Qh PT Sv 2,646. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 646. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,646. 00 -
2907 OBO LEASING LLC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 MARCH 2017 176581
1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo GShop Purc 34.16
I nvoi ce Net 34.16
CHECK TOTAL 34.16 -
2034 O.D REPUBLI C SURETY 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 WL50097661- 2017 175762
1 10014125 70690 20000 BCPA Purch Serv 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 -
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 158838709 176486
1 51101100 71125 Sewer Ops S Supp 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 120. 00
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 155790034 176553
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 50.72
I nvoi ce Net 50.72
82 ORKIN LLC 0001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 155789980 176555
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 52. 64
I nvoi ce Net 52. 64
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 155790035 176556
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 50.72
I nvoi ce Net 50. 72
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 155788974 176557
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UTIELL eeee—
04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 47
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10015490 70690 Par ki ng Purch Serv 50.72
I nvoi ce t 50.72
ORKIN LLC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 155789991 176558
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 50.72
I nvoi ce Net 50.72
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 155790168 176559
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 50.72
I nvoi ce Net 50.72
CHECK TOTAL 426. 24 -
544 OSF HEALTHCARE SYSTEM 00006 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0217104 176389
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 735. 35
I nvoi ce Net 735. 35
544 OSF HEALTHCARE SYSTEM 00006 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0317104 176390
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 1, 144. 34
I nvoi ce Net 1, 144. 34
CHECK TOTAL 1, 879. 69 -
3706 PANDORA NMEDI A | NC 00002 20170430 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 10907109 176439
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 2,500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,500. 00 S —
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHLNG 00001 20170130 | NV 04/24/2017 111-60082545 3/17 176436
1 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 154. 37
2 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 1, 956. 03
| nvoi ce Net 2,110. 40
CHECK TOTAL -
784 PARKWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 #423 FLEET 3/17 176116
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 7.00
I nvoi ce Net 7.00
784 PARKVWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 #395 ENG 3/17 176229
1 10016210 70649 Eng Admin Car Wash 14. 00
I nvoi ce Net 14. 00
784 PARKVWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 #107 BPD 3/17 176409
1 10015110 70649 Pol Admin Car Wash 280. 00
I nvoi ce Net 280. 00
784 PARKWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 NV 03/30/2017 #423 FLEET 2/17 176429
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 7.00
I nvoi ce Net 7.00
784 PARKWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 #38 BS 3/17 176520
1 10015480 70649 Fac Mi nt Car Wash .00
2 10015410 70649 Bl dg Safe Car Wash .00
I nvoi ce Net 14 00
784 PARKWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 #105 PW 3/ 17 176521
1 10016110 70649 PW Admi n Car Wash .00
I nvoi ce Net 7 00
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR Taaa——
04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 48
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 329. 00 -
271 PDC LABORATORI ES | NC 00001 20170157 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 859828 175886
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure h PT 2,774.92
I nvoi ce Net 2,774.92
271 PDC LABORATORI ES | NC 00001 20170157 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 859829 175887
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure ah PT 96. 50
I nvoi ce Net 96. 50
CHECK TOTAL 2,871.42 -
3574 PECPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 22091309 176662
1 10016120 70641 St Mai nt Tenp Sv 3,681.73
I nvoi ce Net 3,681.73
3574 PEOPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 22091308 176665
1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Tenp Sv 633. 20
I nvoi ce Net 633. 20
3574 PEOPLE READY | NC 0001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 22067270 176666
1 10016120 70641 St Mai nt Tenmp Sv 4,622. 80
I nvoi ce Net 4,622. 80
3574 PEOPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 22067269 176667
1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Tenp Sv 613.41
I nvoi ce Net 613.41
CHECK TOTAL 9,551. 14 -
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 90311561 176251
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi |ce Food 295. 44
I nvoi ce Net 295. 44
CHECK TOTAL 295. 44 -
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 4039 176282
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 175. 00
I nvoi ce Net 175. 00
CHECK TOTAL 175. 00 -
999017 DARCY HOFEMA 00000 ] I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 PEORIA 5/17 176780
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admi n Pro Devel p 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 S —
999017 JOSHUA SWARTZENTRUBER 00000 ) I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 CHI CAGO 4/ 17 176809
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admi n Pro Devel p 342. 00
I nvoi ce Net 342. 00
CHECK TOTAL 342. 00 —
999017 KI MBERLY G VENS 00000 ] I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 PEORI A 5/17 176776
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Devel p 15.00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
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04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 49
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 -
999017 PAUL JONES 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 URBANA  3/17 176781
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00
CHECK TOTAL 75. 00 -
999017 RYNE DONOVAN 00000 ) I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 URBANA 3/17 176773
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Devel p 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00
CHECK TOTAL 75. 00 -
999017 VICKI MLLER 00000 ] I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 PEORIA 5/17 176782
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adnin Pro Devel p 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 -
3726 POS PARTNERS CH1 LLC 00000 I NV 03/05/2017 10853 176222
1 10011610 70220 IS ah PT Sv 650. 00
I nvoi ce Net 650. 00
3726 POS PARTNERS CH1 LLC 0000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 334674 176223
1 10011610 70220 1S Qh PT Sv 2,104. 44
I nvoi ce Net 2,104. 44
3726 POS PARTNERS CH1 LLC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 10842 176326
1 57107110 71010 Col i seum O f Supp 2,502.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,502. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5, 256. 44 -
53 PRAXAIR DI STRIBUTION | 00003 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 76650282 175776
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 69. 51
I nvoi ce Net 69. 51
53 PRAXAIR DI STRIBUTION | 00003 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 76845558 176540
1 50100120 70690 Wr Trans Purch Serv 123. 35
I nvoi ce Net 123. 35
53 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION | 00003 I NV 04/20/ 2017 76684071 176718
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 306. 19
I nvoi ce Net 306. 19
CHECK TOTAL 499. 05 -
493 PROFESSIONAL ELECTRIC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 63618 176372
1 57107110 70540 Col i seum RepM O hr 131.54
I nvoi ce Net 131. 54
493 PROFESSI ONAL ELECTRIC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 63800 176810
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 181.54 - ___
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04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 50
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1025 RAI LROAD MANAGEMENT CO 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 345459 176543
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 444. 84
I nvoi ce Net 444, 84
CHECK TOTAL 444, 84 -
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 R21043171 176671
1 10016210 70641 Eng Admin Tenp Sv 626. 87
I nvoi ce Net 626. 87
CHECK TOTAL 626. 87 -
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 R21053287 176250
1 10011310 70641 ty derk Tenp Sv 848. 80
I nvoi ce Net 848. 80
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 ] EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 R21053835 176496
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenp Sv 750. 80
I nvoi ce Net 750. 80
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 R21075187 176669
1 10016210 70641 Eng Admin Tenmp Sv 750. 80
I nvoi ce Net 750. 80
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 R21084450 176758
1 10011310 70641 ty Cerk Tenp Sv 169. 76
I nvoi ce Net 169. 76
CHECK TOTAL 2,520. 16 -
81 RAY OHERRON CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1718739-1N 176653
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 2, 340. 47
I nvoi ce Net 2, 340. 47
CHECK TOTAL 2, 340. 47 -
894 RECORD SYSTEMS | NC 00001 ] EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 209169 176792
1 10015110 70220 Pol Adnin ah PT Sv 1,812. 44
I nvoi ce Net 1, 812. 44
CHECK TOTAL 1,812. 44 -
644 REDLI NE MOTORSPORTS IN 00000 INV 04/ 21/ 2017 63627 176704
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Mgt RepMai nt V 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 S —
1216 REED ELSEVI ER | NC 00002 ) I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 6696363- 20170331 176400
1 10015110 79050 Pol Admi n I nvst Exp 182. 00
I nvoi ce Net 182. 00
CHECK TOTAL 182. 00 —
2619 REHRI G PACI FI C COVPANY 00001 20160531 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 ES42568 176652
1 54404400 70690 Sol Waste Purch Serv 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 51
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 600. 00 -
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00005 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0368- 000858318 176748
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 2,084.55
I nvoi ce Net 2,084. 55
CHECK TOTAL 2,084.55 -
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00006 INV 04/19/2017 0368- 00856779 175779
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 390. 39
I nvoi ce Net 390. 39
CHECK TOTAL 390. 39 -
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00007 20170042 | NV 04/24/2017 4367- 000003212 176522
1 53103100 70650 Storm Watr Lndfl Fees 8,444. 34
I nvoi ce Net 8, 444. 34
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00007 20170041 I NV 04/24/2017 4513- 000012195 176524
1 54404400 70650 Sol Waste Lndf| Fees 65, 113. 02
2 54404400 70652 Sol Waste Bul k Di sp 045 77
I nvoi ce Net 69 58. 79
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00007 20170075 I NV 04/24/2017 4367 000003216 176554
1 50100120 70650 Wr Trans Lndf| Fees 2,535.03
I nvoi ce Net 2,535. 03
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES I NC 00007 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 4513- 000012211 176580
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 490. 10
I nvoi ce Net 490. 10
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00007 20170042 I NV 04/24/2017 4367- 000003215 176611
1 51101100 70650 Sewer Ops Lndf| Fees 16, 264. 00
2 53103100 70650 St orm Wat r Lndfl Fees 4,296. 09
I nvoi ce Net 20, 560. 09
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00007 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 4367- 000003215 176612
1 10016120 70650 St Mai nt Lndf| Fees 215.81
I nvoi ce Net 215. 81
CHECK TOTAL 101, 404. 16 -
793 REWES DRAIN CLEANING L 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 5651 176145
1 51101100 70690 Sewer Ops Purch Serv 325. 00
I nvoi ce Net 325. 00
793 REVWES DRAIN CLEANING L 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 5645 176146
1 51101100 70690 Sewer Ops Purch Serv 650. 00
I nvoi ce Net 650. 00
CHECK TOTAL 975. 00 -
3081 RICVAR | NDUSTRIES I NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 325707 176589
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 544,53
I nvoi ce Net 544. 53
CHECK TOTAL 544.53 - ___
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 52
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
341 RI COH USA | NC 00004 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 98558980 176173
1 10011310 70430 Cty Cerk MFD Lease 772.
2 10015410 70430 Bl dg Safe MFD Lease 562. 19
3 50100140 70430 Lk int MFD Lease 198. 29
4 10014125 70430 BCPA MFD Lease 273.76
5 10015110 70430 Pol Admin MFD Lease 1, 050. 20
6 10014110 70430 Pks Mi nt MFD Lease 99. 58
7 56406420 70430 The Den MFD Lease 84.10
8 50100110 70430 Wr Admin MFD Lease 444. 80
9 10016210 70430 Eng Admin MFD Lease 164. 00
10 10015210 70430 Fire MFD Lease 301.12
11 10011110 70430 Adnmi n MFD Lease 303. 22
12 10011410 70430 HR MFD Lease 316. 57
13 56406410 70430 PV Gol f MFD Lease 61.81
14 10011510 70430 Fi nance MFD Lease 937. 75
15 10011710 70430 Legal MFD Lease 366. 52
16 10015430 70430 Code Enfrc MFD LEASE 343. 92
17 10016110 70430 PW Admi n MFD Lease 373.78
18 10014105 70430 Pks Adnin MFD Lease 206. 90
19 10016310 70430 Fl eet Myt MFD Lease 74.45
20 10014112 70430 Recreat 1 on MFD Lease 21. 82
21 56406400 70430 Hi ghl and MFD Lease 32.48
22 10014160 70430 Pep3| I ce MFD Lease 100. 60
23 10011610 70430 IS MFD Lease 1, 233.98
I nvoi ce Net 8, 324.61
CHECK TOTAL 8,324.61 -
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 T18545 176174
1 10016120 71093 St Mai nt St Nane Sgn 828. 00
I nvoi ce Net 828. 00
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 T18566 176175
1 10016120 71091 St Mai nt Sign Matrl 584. 35
I nvoi ce Net 584. 35
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 04/ 28/ 2017 T18576 176281
1 10016120 71094 St Mai nt T¢I g 1,734.00
2 10016120 71093 St Mai nt St Name Sgn 34.50
I nvoi ce Net 1, 768. 50
886 ROAD READY SI GNS 00001 20170186 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 T18575 176319
1 10016120 71099 St Mai nt Tfc Baricd 1,112.50
2 10016124 71190 Snow | ce O her Supp 1,112.50
I nvoi ce Net 2,225.00
886 ROAD READY SI GNS 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 T18582 176379
1 56406410 71190 PV ol f O her Supp 34. 00
I nvoi ce Net 34. 00
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 T18557 176380
1 56406410 71190 PV Gol f O her Supp 95. 85

I nvoi ce Net 95. 85
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl i -
TR maaaa——m
04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 53
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 T18581 176381
1 56406410 71190 PV Col f O her Supp 10. 50
I nvoi ce Net 10. 50
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 T18629 176448
1 56406410 71190 PV Col f O her Supp 45, 00
I nvoi ce Net 45. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5,591. 20 -
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 138296 176190
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Qps Concrete 936. 00
I nvoi ce Net 936. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 138297 176191
1 51101100 71081 Sewer QOps Concrete 202. 00
I nvoi ce Net 202. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 138333 176192
1 51101100 71081 Sewer QOps Concrete 2,829. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,829.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 138372 176193
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concrete 624. 00
I nvoi ce Net 624. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 138430 176194
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Qps Concrete 104. 00
I nvoi ce Net 104. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRCDU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 138519 176195
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 312.00
I nvoi ce Net 312.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 138546 176196
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concrete 416. 00
I nvoi ce Net 416. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 138585 176197
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concret e 1, 352. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 352. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 138586 176199
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Qps Concrete 936. 00
I nvoi ce Net 936. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 138587 176200
1 51101100 71081 Sewer QOps Concrete 108. 00
I nvoi ce Net 108. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 138636 176201
1 51101100 71081 Sewer QOps Concrete 1, 560. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 560. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 138235 176614
1 53103100 71081 Storm Watr Concrete 1, 080. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 080. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 138236 176615
1 53103100 71081 Storm Vatr Concrete 988. 00
I nvoi ce Net 988. 00
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl i -
TR maaaa——m
04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 54
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 138237 176616
1 53103100 71081 Storm Vatr Concrete 315. 00
I nvoi ce Net 315. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 138332 176617
1 53103100 71081 Storm Vatr Concrete 432. 00
I nvoi ce Net 432. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 138373 176618
1 53103100 71081 St orm Wat r Concrete 520. 00
I nvoi ce Net 520. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 138374 176619
1 53103100 71081 Storm Watr Concrete 210. 00
I nvoi ce Net 210. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 138429 176620
1 53103100 71081 St orm Wat r Concrete 210. 00
I nvoi ce Net 210. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 138431 176621
1 53103100 71081 Storm Watr Concrete 108. 00
I nvoi ce Net 108. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 138469 176622
1 53103100 71081 Storm Vatr Concrete 318. 00
I nvoi ce Net 318. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 138520 176623
1 53103100 71081 St orm Wat r Concrete 318. 00
I nvoi ce Net 318. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 138545 176624
1 53103100 71081 St orm Wat r Concrete 162. 00
I nvoi ce Net 162. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 138637 176625
1 53103100 71081 Storm Vatr Concrete 216. 00
I nvoi ce Net 216. 00
CHECK TOTAL 14, 256. 00 -
317 ROGERS SUPPLY CO I NC 00001 CRM 11/14/2016 S2621682. 001 162313
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B - 765. 66
I nvoi ce Net -765. 66
317 ROGERS SUPPLY CO I NC 00001 INV 03/27/2017 S2734485. 001 173422
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 200. 13
I nvoi ce Net 200. 13
317 ROGERS SUPPLY CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 S2731901. 001 176329
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 15. 03
I nvoi ce Net 15. 03
317 ROGERS SUPPLY CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 S27203980. 001 176331
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 2,934.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,934. 00
317 ROGERS SUPPLY CO I NC 0001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 S2724897. 001 176562
1 10014136 71720 MP Zoo Wr Chem 67. 39
I nvoi ce Net 67. 39
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 55
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 2,450. 89 -
116 RON SM TH PRI NTING CO 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 151168 175891
1 50100110 71010 Wr Admin Of Supp 240. 00
I nvoi ce Net 240. 00
116 RON SM TH PRI NTING CO 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 151202 176484
1 10015410 70611 Bl dg Safe Pri nt Bi nd 307. 50
I nvoi ce Net 307. 50
116 RON SM TH PRI NTI NG CO 00001 ] EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 151218 176786
1 10015110 70611 Pol Adnin Print Bi nd 70. 00
I nvoi ce Net 70. 00
CHECK TOTAL 617.50 S
60 RP_LUVBER COVPANY | NC 00002 | NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1703- 193536 176165
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 60. 44
I nvoi ce Net 60. 44
60 RP LUVBER COMPANY | NC 0002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1703- 077585 176166
1 53103100 71190 Storm Watr O her Supp 277. 21
I nvoi ce Net 277. 21
60 RP LUVBER COVPANY | NC 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1704- 216802 176167
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 113. 44
I nvoi ce Net 113. 44
60 RP LUVBER COVPANY | NC 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1704 237064 176309
1 10016120 71091 St Mai nt Sign Matrl 50
I nvoi ce Net 7 50
60 RP LUVBER COVPANY | NC 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1704- 253753 176454
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 18.72
I nvoi ce Net 18.72
60 RP_ LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1704- 257257 176455
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 42. 96
I nvoi ce Net 42.96
60 RP LUVBER COMPANY | NC 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1704- 250909 176712
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt h Repair 6. 66
I nvoi ce Net 6. 66
60 RP LUVBER COVPANY | NC 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 170- 245753 176738
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp 199. 00
I nvoi ce Net 199. 00
60 RP_LUVBER COVPANY | NC 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1702- 024591 176760
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp 390. 80
I nvoi ce Net 390. 80
CHECK TOTAL 1,116.73 -
2839 RTC MANUFACTURI NG I NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 29183 176231
1 10016210 70690 Eng Admi n Purch Serv 10. 00
I nvoi ce Net 10. 00
CHECK TOTAL 10. 00 - ___ 000
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04/19/2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 56
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
182 SAFETY KLEEN CORP 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 73049375 176542
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 236. 38
I nvoi ce Net 236. 38
CHECK TOTAL 236. 38 -
71 SAM LEMAN | LLC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 220-1001 3/17 176266
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equip 61. 08
2 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt VvV 216. 50
I nvoi ce Net 277.58
CHECK TOTAL 277.58 -
146 SCHAEFFER MANUFACTURI N 00001 20170095 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 JZ2904-1 Nv1 175800
1 10016310 71075 Fl eet al 512.52
I nvoi ce Net 512. 52
CHECK TOTAL 512.52 -
613 SENTI NEL TECHNOLOG ES 00001 EFT 04/14/ 2017 P619207 176221
1 10011610 71010 s O f Supp 724.00
I nvoi ce Net 724. 00
CHECK TOTAL 724.00 -
63 SHERW N WLLI AMS COWA 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 8389-4 175881
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 111. 90
I nvoi ce Net 111.90
63 SHERWN WLLI AMS COWA 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 8393- 6 176435
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt Supp 445. 60
I nvoi ce Net 445, 60
63 SHERW N WLLI AMS COWA 00000 I NV 04/24/ 2017 8555- 0 176755
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 858. 87
I nvoi ce Net 858. 87
CHECK TOTAL 1, 416. 37 -
63 SHERWN WLLI AMS COWA 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 9817-6 175775
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 52. 86
I nvoi ce Net 52. 86
63 SHERW N WLLI AMS COWA 00001 I NV 04/24/ 2017 9850- 7 175882
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 406. 07
I nvoi ce Net 406. 07
CHECK TOTAL 458. 93 -
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1900401013607 175883
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 11. 30
I nvoi ce Net 11. 30
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 04/24/ 2017 1900401013608 175901
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 32. 80
I nvoi ce Net 32. 80
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 04/24/ 2017 1900401013683 176217
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AEETm T

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 57
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 64. 28
I nvoi ce Net 64. 28
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1900401013684 176273
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 509. 85
I nvoi ce Net 509. 85
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1900401013224 176277
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 47. 25
I nvoi ce Net 47. 25
960 SMCHANEY | NC 001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1900401013327 176278
1 10016120 71091 St Mai nt Sign Matrl 70. 20
I nvoi ce Net 70. 20
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1900401013669 176339
1 10015210 71190 Fire O her Supp 31. 80
I nvoi ce Net 31. 80
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1900401013583 176366
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 33.90
I nvoi ce Net 33. 90
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1900401013617 176725
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 105. 95
I nvoi ce Net 105. 95
CHECK TOTAL 907. 33 -
2720 SNYDER PROPERTI ES TRUS 00002 INV 04/11/ 2017 M3890 175783
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA ah PT Sv 78. 40
I nvoi ce Net 78. 40
2720 SNYDER PROPERTI ES TRUS 00002 I NV 04/11/ 2017 M3891 175784
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA ah PT Sv 78. 40
oi ce Net 78. 40
2720 SNYDER PROPERTI ES TRUS 00002 INV 04/11/ 2017 M3892 175785
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA Qh PT Sv 78. 40
oi ce Net 78. 40
2720 SNYDER PROPERTI ES TRUS 00002 INV 04/12/2017 M3889 175786
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA Qh PT Sv 156. 80
I nvoi ce Net 156. 80
2720 SNYDER PROPERTI ES TRUS 00002 INV 04/16/ 2017 MA164 175787
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA ah PT Sv 78. 40
I nvoi ce Net 78. 40
2720 SNYDER PROPERTI ES TRUS 00002 I NV 04/16/ 2017 MA165 175788
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA ah PT Sv 78. 40
oi ce Net 78. 40
2720 SNYDER PROPERTI ES TRUS 00002 I NV 04/16/ 2017 MA166 175789
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA Qh PT Sv 78. 40
oi ce Net 78. 40
2720 SNYDER PROPERTI ES TRUS 00002 INV 04/16/ 2017 MA167 175790
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA Qh PT Sv 78. 40
I nvoi ce Net 78. 40
2720 SNYDER PROPERTI ES TRUS 00002 INV 04/16/ 2017 MA168 175791
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TR YTt e SEamat

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
TR maaaa——m
04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 58
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA Qh PT Sv 78. 40
I nvoi ce Net 78. 40
2720 SNYDER PROPERTI ES TRUS 00002 I NV 04/16/2017 MA169 175792
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA Qh PT Sv 78. 40
I nvoi ce Net 78. 40
2720 SNYDER PROPERTI ES TRUS 00002 I NV 04/16/ 2017 MA170 175793
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA Gh PT Sv 78. 40
oi ce Net 78. 40
2720 SNYDER PROPERTI ES TRUS 00002 INV 04/ 24/ 2017 M3317 176249
1 10014125 70218 20000 BCPA Artist Fee 105. 00
I nvoi ce Net 105. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 045. 80 S
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_ HANNA 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 170847 176462
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 27,555. 00
I nvoi ce Net 27, 555. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 170848 176465
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 2,000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 000. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 170849 176466
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 9, 566. 17
I nvoi ce Net 9, 566. 17
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 170850 176467
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 6, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 6, 500. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_ HANNA 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 170851 176470
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 9, 268. 03
I nvoi ce Net 9, 268. 03
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 170852 176471
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 170853 176473
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 2,000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 000. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 170854 176475
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 57, 489. 20 S —
1310 SOUTHERN W NE AND SPIR 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1494662 176247
1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA Bever ages 723. 00
I nvoi ce Net 723. 00
1310 SOUTHERN W NE AND SPIR 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1486253 176301
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 299. 90
I nvoi ce Net 299. 90
CHECK TOTAL 1, 022.90 - ___ 000
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04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 59
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
3946 SPAR | NNOVATIONS LLC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 10065 176772
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 2,893.15
| nvoi ce Net 2,893. 15
CHECK TOTAL 2,893.15 -
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 S5343056. 001 175723
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 20. 28
I nvoi ce Net 20.28
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 S5338957. 001 176237
1 10016210 70690 Eng Admin Purch Serv 18. 94
I nvoi ce Net 18. 94
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 ) I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 S5338957. 002 176238
1 10016210 70690 Eng Admin Purch Serv 24.51
I nvoi ce Net 24.51
CHECK TOTAL 63.73 -
722 SPRI NT 00002 ] I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 91033172007683 176216
1 10015110 71340 Pol Adnin Tel ecom 17. 16
I nvoi ce Net 17. 16
CHECK TOTAL 17. 16 -
2756 SPRINT SOLUTI ONS | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 23/2017 937203088- 180 175763
1 10011110 71340 Adni n Tel ecom 51. 46
2 10014125 71340 20100 BCPA Tel ecom 231.16
3 10016210 71340 Eng Admin Tel ecom 377. 64
4 10015210 71340 Fire Tel ecom 600. 10
5 10011610 71340 IS Tel ecom 217.55
6 10011710 71340 Legal Tel ecom 51. 46
7 10015410 71340 Bl dg Safe Tel ecom 222.13
8 10015430 71340 Code Enfrc Tel ecom 197.91
9 10015420 71340 Pl anni ng Tel ecom 51. 46
10 10015490 71340 Parking Op  Tel ecom 171.57
11 10014105 71340 Pks Admi n Tel ecom 97. 33
12 56406400 71340 Hi ghl and Tel ecom 17.19
13 10014110 71340 Pks Mai nt Tel ecom 142.98
14 10014112 71340 Recreation Tel ecom 17.19
15 10014170 71340 SOAR Tel ecom 17.19
16 56406410 71340 PV ol f Tel ecom 18. 77
17 56406420 71340 The Den Tel ecom 51. 46
18 10014136 71340 MP Zoo Tel ecom 97. 33
19 10015110 71340 Pol Admin Tel ecom 43. 24
20 10016110 71340 PW Admi n Tel ecom 152. 27
21 50100110 71340 Wr Admin Tel ecom 251. 06
22 50100140 71340 Lk Mai nt Tel ecom 34. 66
23 50100130 71340 Wr Pure Tel ecom 286. 32
24 50100120 71340 Wr Trans Tel ecom 402. 56
I nvoi ce Net 3,801.99
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04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 60
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 3,801.99 -
118 STARK EXCAVATI NG | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 63655 176626
1 53103100 71081 Storm Watr Concrete 1, 221. 27
I nvoi ce Net 1, 221. 27
CHECK TOTAL 1, 221. 27 .
2411 STERI CYCLE SPECIALTY W 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 426027 176764
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure Qh PT Sv 1, 151. 80
I nvoi ce Net 1,151. 80
CHECK TOTAL 1, 151.80 -
607 STL OFFICE SOUTIONS | 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 22631 176347
1 10011610 70641 1S Tenp Sv 7,727.50
| nvoi ce Net 7,727.50
CHECK TOTAL 7,727.50 -
3 SUNBELT RENTALS 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 67684534- 001 176355
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mi nt RepMai nt B 296. 50
I nvoi ce Net 296. 50
CHECK TOTAL 296. 50 -
1667 T KIRK BRUSH | NC 00001 20170057 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 MARCH 2017 176627
1 54404400 70655 Sol Waste Brush Di sp 17, 465. 28
I nvoi ce Net 17, 465. 28
CHECK TOTAL 17, 465. 28 .
1027 T2 SYSTENMS | NC 00001 20170390 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 P- 0001754 175888
1 10015490 70530 Par ki ng Cﬂe RepMai nt O 2,000. 00
I nvoi ce 2, 000. 00
1027 T2 SYSTEMS | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 R008601 176377
1 10015490 70690 Par ki n Purch Serv 331.50
I nvoi ce t 331. 50
CHECK TOTAL 2,331.50 -
554 TAYLOR MADE GO F COVPA 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 32379485 176510
1 56406400 71780 Hi ghl and Pro Shop 194. 01
I nvoi ce Net 194. 01
554 TAYLOR MADE GOLF COVPA 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 32388128 176511
1 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 194. 00
I nvoi ce Net 194. 00
554 TAYLOR MADE GOLF COVPA 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 32387883 176512
1 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 115. 82
I nvoi ce Net 115. 82
554 TAYLOR MADE GOLF COVPA 001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 32389734 176513
1 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 43. 28
2 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 43. 28
I nvoi ce Net 86. 56
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04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 61
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
554 TAYLOR MADE GOLF COVPA 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 32405552 176514
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 67. 28
I nvoi ce Net 67.28
554 TAYLOR MADE GO F COVPA 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 32366866 176516
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 1 364. 67
I nvoi ce Net , 364. 67
554 TAYLOR MADE GOLF COVPA 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 32379484 176525
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 220. 31
I nvoi ce Net 220. 31
CHECK TOTAL 2,242. 65 -
3570 TECHNOLOGY BY DESIGN L 00001 20170471 I NV 04/29/ 2017 727965 176233
1 40110135 72120 FY17 CapLs CO Conmp Eq 23,512. 00
I nvoi ce Net 23,512. 00
CHECK TOTAL 23,512. 00 -
765 THARANCO LI FESTYLE LLC 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0070273480 176533
1 56406400 71780 Hi ghl and Pro Shop 418. 29
I nvoi ce Net 418. 29
765 THARANCO LI FESTYLE LLC 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0070273479 176536
1 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 385. 92
I nvoi ce Net 385. 92
CHECK TOTAL 804.21 -
3794 THE HABEGGER CORPORATI 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 58430500 176395
1 57107110 70540 Col i seum RepM O hr 163. 86
I nvoi ce Net 163. 86
CHECK TOTAL 163. 86 -
1022 THE THARPE COVPANY | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 2649701 RI 176262
1 10011410 71420 HR Peri odicl s 346. 30
I nvoi ce Net 346. 30
CHECK TOTAL 346. 30 -
2931 THERMO ELECTRON NORTH 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 9020688770 176742
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 18. 20
I nvoi ce Net 518 20
CHECK TOTAL 518. 20 -
3711 THORNTON RAVE STEEL FA 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1636 176311
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 460. 60
I nvoi ce Net 460. 60
CHECK TOTAL 460. 60 —
195 THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 3003004580 176292
1 55605600 70690 A Linc Pk%le Purch Serv 723. 68
I nvoi ce t 723. 68
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04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 62
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 723. 68 -
112 TOCO | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 550467 176445
1 10016310 71075 Fl eet Mgt al 1, 656. 63
I nvoi ce Net 1, 656. 63
CHECK TOTAL 1, 656. 63 I
128 TOAN OF NORIVAL 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 PARKS 4/4/17 176739
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 1 152. 00
I nvoi ce Net 152. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 152. 00 -
128 TOAN OF NORIVAL 00004 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 61291-30228 3/17 175892
1 50100110 70690 Wr Adnmin Purch Serv 50. 60
I nvoi ce Net 50. 60
128 TOAN OF NORIVAL 00004 ) I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 61291-30229 3/17 175893
1 50100110 70690 Wr Admin Purch Serv 121. 44
I nvoi ce Net 121. 44
128 TOAN OF NORIVAL 00004 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 F&B TAX 3/17 176628
1 1001 21145 Gen Fund AP Fd/ Bev 214,121. 31
I nvoi ce Net 214,121. 31
128 TOAN OF NORMAL 00004 INV 05/01/2017 7455 USE TAX 4/17 176629
1 10011510 70690 Fi nance Purch Serv 3,278.00
I nvoi ce Net 3,278.00
CHECK TOTAL 217,571. 35 -
444 U COF | 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 5127/ 081068 176816
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 217.4
I nvoi ce Net 217. 42
CHECK TOTAL 217. 42 .
444 U OF | 00016 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 262823 3/17 176565
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 1 857.51
I nvoi ce Net 857.51
CHECK TOTAL 1,857.51 -
444 U OF | 00032 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 5127-3/7 & 3/8 176572
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 2,064. 56
| nvoi ce Net 2,064. 56
CHECK TOTAL 2,064. 56 -
553 UNI TED PARCEL SERVICE 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0346PS 4/8/17 176818
1 10014160 71017 Pepsi Ice Post age 64. 48
2 10016110 71017 PW Admi n Post age 8. 56
I nvoi ce Net 73. 04
CHECK TOTAL 73.04 - ___
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 63
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
553 UNI TED PARCEL SERVICE 00002 ] I NV 04/ 24/2017 0346PS 4/1/17 176630
10015110 71017 Pol Admi n Post age 16
2 10016110 71017 PW Adni n Post age 3.64
3 56406420 71017 The Den Post age 12.10
4 50100130 71017 Wr Pure Post age 4.02
I nvoi ce Net 19. 92
CHECK TOTAL 19. 92 S —
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 887907458 176129
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 952. 50
I nvoi ce Net 952. 50
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINO S 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 887897822 176133
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 228.13
I nvoi ce Net 228.13
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 887910953 176134
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concrete 182. 50
I nvoi ce Net 182. 50
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 887926875 176456
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 393. 00
I nvoi ce Net 393. 00
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINO S 0002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 887926584 176631
1 53103100 71081 St orm Watr Concrete 962. 50
I nvoi ce Net 962. 50
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINO S 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 887897823 176632
1 53103100 71081 Storm Watr Concrete 114. 06
I nvoi ce Net 114. 06
CHECK TOTAL 2,832.69 S —
3816 VENUWORKS | NC 00000 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 14110 176701
1 57107110 73401 Col i seum Lease Prin 4,999. 98
I nvoi ce Net 4,999. 98
3816 VENUWORKS | NC 00000 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 14189 176702
1 57107110 73401 Col i seum Lease Prin 4, 999. 98
I nvoi ce Net 4,999. 98
CHECK TOTAL 9, 999. 96 S —
3798 VENUWORKS OF BLOOM NGT 00000 20170498 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 281 175724
1 10014160 70690 Pepsi Ice Purch Serv 3,081. 67
I nvoi ce Net 3, 081. 67
3798 VENUWORKS OF BLOOM NGT 00000 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 293 176715
1 10014160 70690 Pepsi Ice Purch Serv 444, 17
I nvoi ce Net 444,17
CHECK TOTAL 3,525.84 e
137 VERMEER SALES & SERVIC 00000 20170432 | NV 04/ 24/ 2017 R10400 176551
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans Qh PT Sv 4,500. 00
| nvoi ce Net 4,500. 00
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04/19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 64
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
137 VERMEER SALES & SERVIC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 P70017 176749
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 25.00
I nvoi ce Net 25.00
137 VERMEER SALES & SERVIC 00000 I NV 04/24/ 2017 BLOOWD04- LF 176814
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 1.00
I nvoi ce Net 1.00
CHECK TOTAL 4,526. 00 -
2158 VI LLAGE OF ROMEOVILLE 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 2017-118 176285
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 345. 00
I nvoi ce Net 345. 00
CHECK TOTAL 345. 00 -
2059 VI SI ON | NTERNET PROVI D 00001 20170509 I NV 04/15/2017 34464 176224
1 10011610 70530 1S RepMai nt O 15, 850. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15, 850. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15, 850. 00 -
1058 VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 869072884714 176789
1 10015110 70649 Pol Adm n Car Wash 90. 50
I nvoi ce Net 90. 50
CHECK TOTAL 90. 50 _
2702 WAREHOUSE DI RECT I NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 154875 3/17 176633
1 10011110 71010 Admi n Of Supp 316.13
2 10011110 79110 Admi n Com Rel atn 10. 26
3 10011310 71010 City Cerk Of Supp 784. 35
4 10011410 71010 HR Of Supp 67.99
5 10011510 71010 Fi nance Of Supp 105. 44
6 10011610 71010 IS Of Supp 560. 18
7 10011710 71010 Legal Of Supp 141.77
8 10014105 71010 Pks Admi n Of Supp 1,019.13
9 10014112 71010 Recreation Of Supp 558. 04
10 10014136 71010 MP Zoo Of Supp 179. 47
11 10015110 71010 Pol Adm n Of Supp 231. 66
12 10015210 71010 Fire Of Supp 196. 47
13 10015410 71010 Bl dg\ Safe Of Supp 243. 31
14 10016110 71010 dmi Of Supp 608. 36
15 10016210 71010 Eng Adm n Of Supp 318. 90
16 50100110 71010 Wr Admn Of Supp 883. 48
17 10015490 71010 Par ki ng O f Supp -63.70
I nvoi ce t 6, 161. 24
CHECK TOTAL 6, 161. 24 -
999003 AB RENTALS 00000 ] I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 805 W MILBERRY ST 176686
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MAr Sal e 48. 59
I nvoi ce Net 48. 59
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04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 65
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 48. 59 -
999003 ALTI SOURCE | NC. 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 2706 CROOKED CREEK R 175852
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 188. 45
I nvoi ce Net 188. 45
CHECK TOTAL 188. 45 -
999003 APARTIVENT MNA 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1 KEI SHA DR. #10 176682
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 16. 12
I nvoi ce Net 16. 12
CHECK TOTAL 16. 12 -
999003 CARLA R SM TH 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 108 QAK CREEK 1 #10 42018
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sal e 198. 66
I nvoi ce Net 198. 66
CHECK TOTAL 198. 66 -
999003 CLASS ACT REALTY 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 321 RILEY DR #8 176693
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 2.54
I nvoi ce Net 2.54
CHECK TOTAL 2.54 -
999003 DAN HARMS 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 602 E. CHESTNUT #201 176684
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 42
I nvoi ce Net 14 42
CHECK TOTAL 14. 42 -
999003 ERIC & LEDY TRUJILLO 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 909 S. ALLIN 175866
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 143. 61
I nvoi ce Net 143. 61
CHECK TOTAL 143. 61 -
999003 FIRST SITE 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1408 KURT DR. #4 176677
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MAr Sale 42.25
I nvoi ce Net 42. 25
CHECK TOTAL 42. 25 -
999003 FIRST SITE 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1408 KURT DR. #14 176678
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 17. 39
I nvoi ce Net 17. 39
CHECK TOTAL 17. 39 -
999003 FIRST SITE 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1408 KURT DR # 8 176683
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 83. 54
I nvoi ce Net 83. 54
CHECK TOTAL 83.54 e~ ___
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04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 66
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN:. 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
999003 FIRST SITE 00000 ] I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1408 KURT DR #7 176685
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 16. 81
I nvoi ce Net 16. 81
CHECK TOTAL 16. 81 -
999003 GEORGE VAN W NKLE 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 908 LI NDEN ST. #3 176676
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 43. 85
I nvoi ce Net 43. 85
CHECK TOTAL 43. 85 -
999003 JANECA HO LWAY 00000 I NV 04/11/ 2017 1521 JULIE DRIVE BLO 175853
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 93.41
I nvoi ce Net 93. 41
CHECK TOTAL 93. 41 -
999003 JEFF & SUE NMARTIN 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 310 MECHERLE DR. #2 176681
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 1.80
I nvoi ce Net 1.80
CHECK TOTAL 1.80 -
999003 JUNE PENN 00000 ] I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 912 E. WALNUT 176688
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 33.54
I nvoi ce Net 33.54
CHECK TOTAL 33.54 -
999003 KRI STI CURRY 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 21 KNOLLBROKX 175873
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 11. 26
I nvoi ce Net 11. 26
CHECK TOTAL 11. 26 -
999003 LANCE STAFKO 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 19 KNOLLBROOKX CT 175859
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 5.01
I nvoi ce Net 5.01
CHECK TOTAL 5.01 -
999003 MARI A SANDOVAL 00000 ) I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 905 W MJILBERRY ST. 176694
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale .02
I nvoi ce Net .02
CHECK TOTAL .02 -
999003 MARY ANN DOWNEN 00000 ] I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 705 E. MONRCE APT 1 176692
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 14. 39
I nvoi ce Net 14. 39
CHECK TOTAL 14. 39 _— 0000
999003 M KE NURESKI 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 406 E OAKLAND AVE. 175857
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 7.91
I nvoi ce Net 7.91
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04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 67
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 7.91 -
999003 POWER DI STRI BUTI NG 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1103 N ML KING DR B 176674
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 18. 95
I nvoi ce Net 18. 95
CHECK TOTAL 18. 95 -
999003 RANMESH Y 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1054 BOBOLI NK WAY #3 176119
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 66. 25
I nvoi ce Net 66. 25
CHECK TOTAL 66. 25 -
999003 REDBI RD PROPERTY MGMI 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 215 DOUGAS ST. #402 176121
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sal e 143. 68
I nvoi ce Net 143. 68
CHECK TOTAL 143. 68 -
999003 REDBI RD PROPERTY MGMI 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 609 E. LOCUST ST # B 176689
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 39. 64
I nvoi ce Net 39. 64
CHECK TOTAL 39. 64 -
999003 REDBI RD PROPERTY MGMI 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 108 W WASHI NGTON ST 176690
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale .28
I nvoi ce Net 8. 28
CHECK TOTAL 8.28 -
999003 REDBI RD PROPERTY MGMI 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 3 STORTZ DR.__APT B4 176691
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 12.91
I nvoi ce Net 12.91
CHECK TOTAL 12.91 -
999003 TI FFANY SM TH 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1019 MAPLE HILL RD. 176680
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admn MAr Sal e 19. 98
I nvoi ce Net 19. 98
CHECK TOTAL 19.98 -
999003 TI M LOCKE 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 3009 I RIS WAY 175865
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 94. 83
I nvoi ce Net 94. 83
CHECK TOTAL 94, 83 -
999003 YOUNG L 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 206 BRI GHAM SCHOOL R 175863
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 23.70
I nvoi ce Net 23.70

CHECK
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TOTAL 23.
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dmk3gROTphzkpy30h/W9gww71zyOimUdQ9jYdCUP8u/FHhgBq1uRUuztQR5IJaT6&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=L6ggzxOHTTe450MOX2/8CDkAkguKmleHOaDg6kxxnX2jVaw8yfnTHmf%2BhL2rDmdY&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jV7g81Aid%2BFOkCe3oDZrrDBUPv9LkgGxlToHaQy8e77JfRdC/56xNi%2BCnJveQS4edyQ9x2Zghda%2BEn/8qc1wFDVO9VD8oFAEQwhZVqkfAKA=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pVVEmTNg1Z36lbllvYmUYAEaCVBgFCjEAmO10703%2BUbZODdWxi/fGBVi2l0DI6tX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pVVEmTNg1Z36lbllvYmUYAEaCVBgFCjEAmO10703%2BUbZODdWxi/fGBVi2l0DI6tX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Y5/2olmgWkpB6lfpvGBfb0dWGakPruRlkcx7okleXlCaomB16HhdKBz9/8pkaw7E&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Y5/2olmgWkpB6lfpvGBfb0dWGakPruRlkcx7okleXlCaomB16HhdKBz9/8pkaw7E&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EtVZwwtvSi0oQNwDqPhy0ky9S3Oa84prXYLaYNhRwH6igtgpclQ%2B8tX1OvxuwKB7dOQFcRK5wrYQUQfd39trfpxGL1tikBGUj%2BOZWd6XAFc=&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=x2hNMeWYpUcUmRE/d/jLTV47hkXPVAB3yKZPTA1qU0O985jV4r%2BRYyZC97pUB/Ez&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5CjWB4A4WuNU4HXBfLaejdPnCQ4Aalzz7sdvhUgxnHLpWOoSKTaw19Ci4zDTjAkb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lLJAGrVWEqE62ruUjeL44UXWZBmwFtUjM3rM/Vq96WAEZdlld8tU9DH4L8iAdOBA%2BcMfcaKiNHKZw5B4CTJqsg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ii%2BOJERMMRW/kQwquYnDIgKRYAoXct15hXIhgURIu9iTy6DIfGbA3nROPdQAgLtX&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iRYgD8il3CM52FoO0VTXddP4/SqiGOhziD2zJhtXfHxFlDpBxrwrHKxNIK1v4HDs5EBjuzNsuUHLufB9Kk1iaWusTk/22%2BWptGzP6P/Cqy8=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jniL9s3LA4V7mEGGSKk8i3X4nhTWHX%2BFDcz4MhI8UrV7aZoC6N01MfoU2u9ALlAw&
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04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 68
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999003 YOUTHBUI LD MCLEAN COUN 00000 ] I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1108 W M LL ST. 175862
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sal e 41. 09
I nvoi ce Net 41. 09
CHECK TOTAL 41.09 -
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0604202 176168
1 51101100 71124 Sewer Ops Sw Pi pe 763. 92
I nvoi ce Net 763. 92
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0604153 176169
1 51101100 71124 Sewer Qps Sw Pi pe 465. 30
I nvoi ce Net 465. 30
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0604177 176170
1 51101100 71124 Sewer QOps Sw Pi pe 1, 005. 30
I nvoi ce Net 1, 005. 30
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0603558 176171
1 51101100 71124 Sewer QOps Sw Pi pe 188. 00
I nvoi ce Net 188. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0603559 176172
1 51101100 71124 Sewer Ops Sw Pi pe 457. 60
I nvoi ce Net 457. 60
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0604213 176325
1 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 117.00
I nvoi ce Net 117.00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0604218 176394
1 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 117.00
I nvoi ce Net 117.00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0604249 176460
1 51101100 71124 Sewer Ops Sw Pi pe 70. 00
I nvoi ce Net 70. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0604219 176550
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 27.75
I nvoi ce Net 27.75
CHECK TOTAL 3,211.87 -
2467 WEBER SCI ENTI FI C 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 743271 175778
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 536. 81
I nvoi ce Net 536. 81
CHECK TOTAL 536. 81 S —
2467 WEBER SCI ENTI FI C 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 744406 176762
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 133. 43
I nvoi ce Net 133. 43
CHECK TOTAL 133. 43 —
135 WEST PUBLI SHI NG CORPOR 00001 INV 04/ 24/ 2017 835870385 175769
1 10011710 71420 Legal Periodicls 1, 040. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 040. 00
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PwTlsYtKUiaS1JGC2TnBiYbId6jhaCet0Bt4JGLl7G9FzXJcVYewW4VafcSH85tX&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FWrCmJ5WtlAmWBze12nTU5mx4110CLDJJx53Ut3EKxneS1uTrMuoAGPsWgdIAz5C&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FWrCmJ5WtlAmWBze12nTU5mx4110CLDJJx53Ut3EKxneS1uTrMuoAGPsWgdIAz5C&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=n7qp9XjkxiTkzKa4hOJFXA6WcUhXYu8U%2BBfukrGGIr/N2zryoRz5UUrsXX4nM8UG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=n7qp9XjkxiTkzKa4hOJFXA6WcUhXYu8U%2BBfukrGGIr/N2zryoRz5UUrsXX4nM8UG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Lul%2BRBNEgopLvfEC2Bek0lsfMHI8tqm5Rb4puH/uGTmcsA7WT4%2B6Q5lWT99M/Eh4vzU7yeRden/RbcWa34kCEg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ed2S1J1w5dfbracezvsGm28x4yv54MWAfQBhTBuFL6egOlTW3GRGhiFrljw%2B5RHe&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ed2S1J1w5dfbracezvsGm28x4yv54MWAfQBhTBuFL6egOlTW3GRGhiFrljw%2B5RHe&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MK7dkprTNrJOuZGaQR49tOlW6LmR8eZcd34qwp7VIE18ba3YrNI2tf1%2BG7BUxQy7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MK7dkprTNrJOuZGaQR49tOlW6LmR8eZcd34qwp7VIE18ba3YrNI2tf1%2BG7BUxQy7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gBNdOujWEpdwYMAgjBZubzby3RubpfvSU2AKccAIGwdzwleWP%2Bg4zIT3S1IEZeqzx7pW2sPYANVm0jLjF42mTw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2A6HToFr2TacRR0XG25XQyQaeLTr92No2PwxBssagzYbvG82PA%2BjZdVxYds8YFdu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2A6HToFr2TacRR0XG25XQyQaeLTr92No2PwxBssagzYbvG82PA%2BjZdVxYds8YFdu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mkn7EgK6U3RoBDPsLwd9SS5YKrxVyOGZPL0veoJdHPlpMasoy7jlOBP36LJ3PC%2BI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mkn7EgK6U3RoBDPsLwd9SS5YKrxVyOGZPL0veoJdHPlpMasoy7jlOBP36LJ3PC%2BI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KsXzj%2B8kl68GobTCwmUHdAshOSS3exlYM1pNrjw5W9hzCu5zev%2B85q1rzuxe36w0uhHLgpbocASQcIMcH0nO%2BQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8zkE3JiZcfcTpqi4sWdVy4jMaMleUA2nc/gkp7m8D3DkSPWQpCX7fcTNVZepuNwt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8zkE3JiZcfcTpqi4sWdVy4jMaMleUA2nc/gkp7m8D3DkSPWQpCX7fcTNVZepuNwt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=r1riilXRoU/ss0dkYID/Dw5hQ8DE0U4pbT4uxMv%2BXz8l%2B9kIc4LcR896tQBawaVh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=r1riilXRoU/ss0dkYID/Dw5hQ8DE0U4pbT4uxMv%2BXz8l%2B9kIc4LcR896tQBawaVh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sSYTn4lTWiX%2BG73tX2SNTw1tHbjiomAyKlwwLA1sTcymL8xlx1a4i80grWaIipvzHgXLXmrPmjDn/8tzUnoyeQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/n%2Bzx0oK1uz7qscGErfe/ld9ykpQONnNF02DwWJsNLos5JPvYt5/yJPESkbTand5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/n%2Bzx0oK1uz7qscGErfe/ld9ykpQONnNF02DwWJsNLos5JPvYt5/yJPESkbTand5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=veMEyjny8eCGMj3CFF4JtlrokjXO1Km/HAVviy8KA/Oy4aRMIsL9Iq5spMzkVOhQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=veMEyjny8eCGMj3CFF4JtlrokjXO1Km/HAVviy8KA/Oy4aRMIsL9Iq5spMzkVOhQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9AykAqPTie1MikWslQf0d3xEN5dtuUvmZf3otVNGSxMjcTokRThttV51uBZcO/XVWVQj1juQITux5XudTE/Gsg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ebS/plzjeWzZZoq7v8aOCDwB2XtYMojQ/hkBm4HEDwET8EfdacVNTXNLeltoWAsK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ebS/plzjeWzZZoq7v8aOCDwB2XtYMojQ/hkBm4HEDwET8EfdacVNTXNLeltoWAsK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qzQbft%2ByNkAlxkh2Ln/pSkhDcUXViNwNY2bkgQfpJOfP65aWfWippbkWPyMBAhhu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qzQbft%2ByNkAlxkh2Ln/pSkhDcUXViNwNY2bkgQfpJOfP65aWfWippbkWPyMBAhhu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=44YWNwD0RHWXWQwE34rVPoslRkxdK0iDGl0nuNeB15LAB/JhGHa7yTsO8Sr66lbMKL488CUFpZo9TXTIzOpMiQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6GlUUPjlVlpU0XI0Kx2Yk1Yil3Kc767ZZcziVYkLeNYAU0sJbHt8OmM5iR0doeMy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6GlUUPjlVlpU0XI0Kx2Yk1Yil3Kc767ZZcziVYkLeNYAU0sJbHt8OmM5iR0doeMy&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=T0CLDQ/38Yq/Ij2NCQfkrIPIPGe7JAPWU9H5/iaC7wn2w%2BlnSSZPoOyaPpi8WNRt&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=O%2BQVm3bDg67EQj7wAa%2B6ZpmwIZM20YYf2xJs1WbAIxQ25ul8Rqw/g8Q9pq72DHZ%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ovVwIcggsFWwHFGaGSZ9KZ/TsNIJzr48tpYzN07ZyKq9AEua3SP1E%2BrQ5ELOvM3nNvR1xtKqe8dZEhKWnpxo1A==&
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AEETm T

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 69
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
135 WEST PUBLI SHI NG CORPOR 00001 ] I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 835896838 176398
1 10015110 79050 Pol Admi n I nvst Exp 215. 65
I nvoi ce Net 215. 65
CHECK TOTAL 1, 255. 65 -
648 WESTERN I LLINO S UNI VE 00000 ] I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 WCI- 240 176790
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 60. 00
I nvoi ce Net 60. 00
CHECK TOTAL 60. 00 -
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 140279 175877
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 I NV_ 04/ 24/ 2017 140189 176537
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 68. 00
I nvoi ce Net 68. 00
234 VWHERRY NMACHI NE & VELDI 0000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 140254 176546
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 224. 87
I nvoi ce Net 224,87
234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 140253 176547
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 871.77
I nvoi ce Net 871.77
234 WHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 140232 176566
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 51. 00
I nvoi ce Net 51. 00
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 I NV 04/ 28/ 2017 140268 176639
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 154. 60
I nvoi ce Net 154. 60
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 I NV 04/15/2017 140187 176642
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 378. 26
I nvoi ce Net 378. 26
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 INV 04/06/2017 140136 176647
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 508. 18
I nvoi ce Net 508. 18
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 INV 03/31/2017 140092 176648
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 67. 20
I nvoi ce Net 67. 20
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 140302 176761
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 68. 00
I nvoi ce Net 68. 00
234 VWHERRY NMACHI NE & VELDI 0000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 140383 176804
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 3.00
I nvoi ce Net 3.00
CHECK TOTAL 2,644. 88 - @200 0
1116 WORLDPO NT ECC 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 5657754 176321
1 10015210 79110 Fire Com Rel atn 964. 25
I nvoi ce Net 964. 25
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|\\¢/ CITY OF lLOOMINGTONl I S ————————————
ﬂlllﬁ.h_I-_! = m-—
04/ 19/ 2017 10:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL P 70
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 964. 25 -
244 WJRTH USA | NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 95668986 176113
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 362. 37
I nvoi ce Net 362. 37
244 WURTH USA I NC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 95675581 176636
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 247. 84
I nvoi ce Net 247. 84
CHECK TOTAL 610. 21 -
791 I NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 1, 803, 949. 97 1, 803, 949. 97
CASH_ACCOUNT _BALANCE, 150, 798, 744. 61
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1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 13315- GF Parks Petty Cash 500. 00
1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 21145- G- Town of Normal F & 214,121.31
1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 21190~ G- Suspense Account 982. 00
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110- 100- 70430- ADM N MFD Lease 303. 22 165, 762. 42
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100- 70632- ADM N Prof essi onal Dev 22.82 165, 762. 42
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100- 71010~ ADM N O fice Supplies 316. 13 261. 16
1001 10011110 Admi nistration 1001-110-11110- 100- 71340- ADM N Tel ecomruni cati o 51. 46 261.16
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100-79110- ADM N Conmunity Rel ati 10. 26 261.16
1001 10011310 Gty Cerk 1001-110-11310- 100- 70220- CLERK Ot her Prof and T 141. 00 26, 600. 00
1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001-110-11310- 100- 70430- CLERK MFD Lease ] 772.77 10, 743. 44
1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001-110-11310- 100- 70641- CLERK Tenporary Servic 1,018. 56 10, 743. 44
1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001-110-11310- 100- 71010- CLERK O f1 ce Supplies 784. 35 -2,913.14
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410- 100- 70210- HR Ot her Medical Servi 5,041.78 158, 446. 24
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410- 100- 70430- HR MFD Lease 316. 57 158, 446. 24
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100- 70690- HR O her Purchased Ser 4, 415. 82 158, 446. 24
1001 10011410 Hunan Resources 1001-110-11410- 100- 71010- HR O fice SuPpI ies 67.99 6, 925. 01
1001 10011410 Hurman Resources 1001-110-11410- 100- 71420- HR Peri odi cal s . 346. 30 6, 925. 01
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70090- FI'N Audi ting Services 7, 000. 00 154, 028. 28
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70093- FI N Bank Fees 350. 00 -12,533. 35
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70430- FIN MFD Lease 937.75 154, 028. 28
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70632- FI' N Prof essi onal Devel 103. 39 154, 028. 28
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70641- FI'N Tenporary Services 4, 480. 00 154, 028. 28
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70690- FIN O her Purchased Se 3, 278.00 154, 028. 28
1001 10011510 Fi nance ~1001-110-11510-100-71010- FIN O fice Supplies 105. 44 2, 950. 69
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70220- IS G her Prof and Tech 5,298.70 19, 252. 31
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70430- | S MFD Lease ] 1,233.98 19, 252. 31
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70530- IS Repr/Mnc Ofice & 32,892.00 19, 252. 31
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100- 70641- I'S Tenporary Services 7,727.50 19, 252. 31
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71010- IS Ofice Supplies 5,244.13 54,179. 80
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71340- I S Tel econmuni cat i ons 1,138. 68 54, 179. 80
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70009- LEGAL Contracted Legal 57, 489. 20 25,109. 77
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70430- LEGAL MFD Lease 366. 52 25,109. 77
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70690- LEGAL O her Purchased 1, 275. 00 25,109. 77
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 71010~ LEGAL O fice Supplies 141. 77 278. 46
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 71340- LEGAL Tel econmmuni cati o 51. 46 278. 46
1001 10011710 Legal o - 1001-110-11710- 100- 71420- LEGAL Peri odi cal s 1, 040. 00 278. 46
1001 10014105 Parks Administrati 1001-141-14105-700-70430- PK ADM N MFD Lease 206. 90 635. 66
1001 10014105 Parks Administrati 1001-141-14105-700-71010- PK ADM N O fice Suppli 1,019.13 1, 257. 98
1001 10014105 Parks Admi nistrati 1001-141-14105-700-71340- PK ADM N Tel ecommuni ca 97. 33 -1, 402. 63
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70430- PK MAI NT MFD Lease ] 99. 58 142, 669. 71
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70510- PK MAI NT Repr/ M nc Bui 2,991. 26 142, 669. 71
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70542- PK MAI NT Rep/ M n NonFl 711. 37 142, 669. 71
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-70550- PK MAINT Rep/Mn Infra 72.00 142, 669. 71
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70590- PK MAI NT O her Repair 5, 225. 37 142, 669. 71
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70690- PK MAINT Qther Purch S 5, 245. 25 142, 669. 71
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71073- PK MAI NT Fuel Non-City 47.50 89, 539. 52
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-71080- PK MAI NT Maint & Repal 445. 60 89, 539. 52
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71190- PK MAI NT O her Supplie 463. 56 89, 539. 52
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71320- PK MAINT Electricity 4, 698. 83 89, 539. 52
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1001 10014110 Par ks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-71330- PK MAI NT Wat er 4,271.02 89, 539. 52
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-71340- PK MAI NT Tel econmuni ca 142. 98 89, 539. 52
1001 10014110 Par ks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-71720- PK MAI NT Water Chenica 18, 457. 50 89, 539. 52
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141-14112-700- 70430- REC MFD Lease 21. 82 32,084. 77
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700- 70610- REC Adverti si ng o 2,322. 37 32,084. 77
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141-14112-700-70611- REC Printing and Bindi 7,919. 04 32,084.77
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700- 70632- REC Pr of essi onal Devel 289. 05 32,084. 77
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141-14112- 700- 70640- REC O ficials and Scor 5, 000. 00 32,084. 77
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700- 70690- REC O her Purchased Se 2,259.50 32,084. 77
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141-14112-700-71010- REC O fice Supplies 558. 04 13,163. 14
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141-14112-700- 71060- REC Concessi on/ Program 32.20 13, 163. 14
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141-14112- 700- 71340- REC Tel ecommuni cat 1 ons 17. 19 13,163. 14
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001-141-14120- 700- 71320- AQUATI CS El ectricity 100. 20 33, 208. 26
1001 10014120 A%gat|cs 1001- 141-14120- 700- 71330- AQUATI CS Wat er 73.00 33, 208. 26
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70218- 20000 BCPA Arti st Fees 9, 605. 00 399, 506. 80
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70220- 20000 BCPA Ot her Prof and Te 1, 024. 80 399, 506. 80
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70430- BCPA MFD Lease S 273.76 4. 21
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70510- 20000 BCPA Repr/Mnc Buildin 3, 318. 65 399, 506. 80
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70510- 20100 CC Repr/Mnc Building 3,098.19 399, 506. 80
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70610- 20000 BCPA Adverti sing ) 6,176. 03 399, 506. 80
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70611- 20000 BCPA Printing and Bi nd 100. 00 399, 506. 80
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70632- 20000 BCPA Prof essi onal Deve 24.50 399, 506. 80
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70690- 20000 BCPA Ot her Purchased S 10, 100. 00 399, 506. 80
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-71017- 20000 BCPA Post age 919. 32 103, 683. 08
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71320- 20000 BCPA El ectricity 1, 185. 47 103, 683. 08
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71330- 20000 BCPA \Wat er ) ) 583. 47 103, 683. 08
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71340- 20100 CC Tel ecommuni cati ons 231.16 103, 683. 08
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71750- 20000 BCPA Bever ages ) 723. 00 103, 683. 08
1001 10014136 MIler Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 70040- ZQ0 Veterinarian Servi 4,139. 49 -4,426. 06
1001 10014136 M Iler Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 70510- Z0O0 Repr/ M nc Buil ding 198. 43 -4,426. 06
1001 10014136 MIler Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 70590- ZOO Ot her Repairé& Main -74. 30 -4,426. 06
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 71010- ZO0 O fice SuPpIies ) 179. 47 32,047.51
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 71024- ZQ0 Janitoria Supﬁl|e 161. 36 32,047.51
1001 10014136 M Iler Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 71053- ZOO G ft Shop Purchase 34.16 32,047.51
1001 10014136 MIler Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 71330- Z00 Wat er 3,462.77 32,047.51
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71340- Z0OO Tel econmmuni cati ons 690. 15 32,047.51
1001 10014136 MIler Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-71720- Z0O0 Wat er Chenical s 1, 624. 88 32,047.51
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 70430- | CE CNTR MFD Lease ) 100. 60 18, 382. 15
1001 10014160 Pepsi lce Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 70510- | CE CNTR Repr/ M nc Bui 775. 07 18, 382. 15
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 70690- | CE CNTR O her Purchas 3,525. 84 18, 382. 15
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160-700-71017- | CE CNTR Post age. 48 96, 521. 59
1001 10014160 Pepsi |lce Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 71024- | CE CNTR Janitorial Su 78. 00 96, 521. 59
1001 10014160 Pepsi lce Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 71060- I CE CNTR Concessi on/ Pr 822. 34 96, 521. 59
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 71073- | CE CNTR Fuel Non-Gity 180. 94 96, 521. 59
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 71320- | CE CNTR El ectricity 2,390. 98 96, 521. 59
1001 10014170 SOAR 1001- 141- 20600- 700- 70632- SOAR Pr of essi onal Deve 25.41 1, 394. 69
1001 10014170 SCAR 1001- 141- 20600- 700- 71340- SOAR Tel econmuni cati on 17.19 40. 89
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-62190- POLI CE Uni forns 179. 55 50, 968. 15
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70220- POLI CE Ot her Prof and 4,204. 99 201, 991. 32
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1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70410- POLI CE Janitorial Serv 1,189. 00 8, 069. 64
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70430- POLI CE MFD Lease 1, 050. 20 201, 991. 32
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70520- POLI CE Rep/ M n License 101. 00 201, 991. 32
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70610- POLI CE Adverti sing ) 800. 00 201, 991. 32
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70611- POLI CE Printing and Bi 70. 00 201, 991. 32
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70631- POLI CE Menbership Dues 54. 00 201, 991. 32
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70632- POLI CE Prof essi onal De 597. 00 201, 991. 32
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70649- POLI CE Car Wash 370. 50 201, 991. 32
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70690- POLI CE Ot her Purchased 14,186. 88 201, 991. 32
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-71010- POLICE Ofice Supplies 231. 66 83, 043. 32
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71017- PCLI CE Post age ] .16 83, 043. 32
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71190- POLI CE Ot her Supplies 362. 76 83, 043. 32
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-71320- POLICE El ectricity 165. 64 83, 043. 32
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-71340- POLI CE Tel ecommuni cat i 128.91 83, 043. 32
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 79050- POLI CE | nvestigation E 10, 397. 65 201, 991. 32
1001 10015118 Police Conmunicati 1001-151-15118-200-70690- COW CTR O her Pur chas 38.75 89, 116. 92
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 54910- FIRE Activity / Progra 1, 088. 90 . 00
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 62190- FI RE Uni f or ns 2,417.09 16, 295. 42
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 62191- FI RE Protective \War 66, 580. 53 46, 198. 53
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70430- FIRE MFD Lease 301.12 70, 010. 45
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 70510- FI RE Repr/Mnc Buildin 1,625.07 70, 010. 45
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70540- FI RE ReE/Ntn Equi p Non 3,361. 09 70, 010. 45
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70590- FI RE O her Repair& Mai 500. 00 70, 010. 45
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70632- FI RE Prof essi onal Deve 7,922.30 70, 010. 45
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 70642- FI RE Recordi ng Fees 20. 00 70, 010. 45
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70643- FI RE Ambul ance Billin 14, 191. 29 70, 010. 45
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70690- FI RE O her Purchased 90. 00 70, 010. 45
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152-15210- 200- 71010- FIRE Ofice SuPpIies ) 196. 47 44,084.72
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71024- FI RE Janitorial Suppli 459. 79 44,084.72
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71026- FI RE Medi cal Suppl1es 8, 718. 63 44,084.72
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71080- FI RE Maint & Repair Su 2,822.32 44,084.72
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 71190- FI RE O her Supplies 31.80 44,084.72
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 71320- FIRE El ectricity 5,152.51 44,084.72
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71330- FI RE Wt er 973.51 44,084.72
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71340- FI RE Tel econmmuni cati on 2,474. 49 44,084.72
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 71710- FI RE Vehicle and Equip 2,829.25 44,084.72
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 79110- FI RE Community Rel atio 2,503. 53 70, 010. 45
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 79990- FIRE Ot her M scell aneo 2,899. 00 70, 010. 45
1001 10015410 Buil di ng Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70430- BS MFD Lease o 562. 19 2,898. 48
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70611- BS Printing and Bindin 327.00 2,898. 48
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70632- BS Prof essional Devel o 73. 93 2,898. 48
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70649- BS Car Wash ) 7.00 2,898. 48
1001 10015410 Buil di ng Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 71010- BS O fice Supplies 243. 31 -788. 35
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 71340- BS Tel econmuni cat i ons 222.13 -788.35
1001 10015420 Pl anning 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 70611- PLAN Printing and Bind 19.50 5,526.70
1001 10015420 Pl anni ng 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 70632- PLAN Prof essi onal Deve 169. 00 5,526. 70
1001 10015420 Pl anni ng 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 70690- PLAN O her Purchased S 6, 650. 00 5,526. 70
1001 10015420 Plannln? 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 71340- PLAN Tel ecomruni cati on 51. 46 -1, 159. 81
1001 10015430 Code Entorcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70430- CODE ENF MFD Lease 343. 92 -1,452.33
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1001 10015430 Code Enforcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70690- CODE ENF O her Purchas 361. 97 3,230. 41
1001 10015430 Code Enforcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 71340- CCDE ENF Tel ecomruni ca 197.91 2,466. 40
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 70410- FAC MAINT Janitorial S 2,298. 24 68, 295. 61
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 70510- FAC MAI NT Repr/ M nc Bu 19, 461. 07 68, 295. 61
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 70540- FAC MAI NT Rep/ M n_ Equi 1, 893. 45 68, 295. 61
1001 10015480 Facilities Miinten 1001-154-15480-100-70632- FAC MAI NT Prof essi onal 969. 00 68, 295. 61
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480- 100- 70649- FAC MAI NT Car Wash 7.00 68, 295. 61
1001 10015480 Facilities Mii nten 1001-154-15480-100- 70690- FAC MAI NT O her Purcha 2,583.22 68, 295. 61
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 71024- FAC MAI NT Janitorial S 340. 56 47,173. 20
1001 10015480 Facilities Miinten 1001-154-15480-100-71080- FAC MAI NT Maint & Repa 581. 41 47,173. 20
1001 10015480 Faciliti es Mai nt en 1001- 154- 15480- 100- 71320- FAC MAI NT El ect ricity 162. 38 47,173. 20
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 71330- FAC MAI NT Wate 1, 801. 89 47,173. 20
1001 10015490 ParKki ng Oper ations 1001-550-55400- 550- 70510- PARKI NG Repr/ I\/t nc Bui | 126. 28 82, 130. 34
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400-550- 70530- PARKI NG Rep/ M n O fice 2, 000. 00 82, 130. 34
1001 10015490 Parki ng Operations 1001-550-55400-550- 70690- PARKI NG &t her Purchase 382. 22 82, 130. 34
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400-550-71010- PARKI NG Office Supplie -63.70 -5,086. 99
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400-550- 71080- PARKI NG Mai nt enance an 555. 95 -5, 086. 99
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400-550-71320- PARKI NG El ectricity 1,686.71 -5, 086. 99
1001 10015490 Parki ng Operations 1001-550-55400-550- 71330- PARKI NG Wat er 485. 82 -5, 086. 99
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400- 550- 71340- PARKI NG Tel econmuni cat 171. 57 -5,086. 99
1001 10016110 Public Works Adnmin 1001-160-16110-300- 70430- PWADM N MFD Lease 373.78 -3,024. 42
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300- 70649- PW ADM N Car Wash 7.00 -3,024. 42
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300-71010- PWADM N O fice Suppli 608. 36 1, 668. 68
1001 10016110 Public Works Admi n 1001-160-16110-300-71017- PW ADM N Post age 12. 20 1, 668. 68
1001 10016110 Public Works Adnmin 1001-160-16110-300- 71035- PW ADM N Saf ety Equi pm 195. 99 1, 668. 68
1001 10016110 Public Wrks Admin 1001-160-16110- 300- 71340- PW ADM N Tel ecommuni ca 152. 27 1, 668. 68
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 70632- STREET MNT Prof essi ona 18. 90 -151, 270. 00
1001 10016120 Street Mi ntenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 70641- STREET MNT Tenporary S 8, 304. 53 -151, 270. 00
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 70650- STREET MNT Landfill & 215.81 -9,121. 17
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71080- STREET MNT Maint & Rep 190. 00 23,951. 06
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71081- STREET MNT Concrete 1, 885. 63 23.951. 06
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71083- STREET MNT UPM Cold M 5, 741. 07 23, 951. 06
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 71084- STREET MNT Aggregte Ro 669. 92 23, 951. 06
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71091- STREET MNT Traffic Sig 890. 72 23.951. 06
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71093- STREET MNT Street Name 862. 50 23, 951. 06
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71094- STREET MNT Traffic Con 1, 734. 00 23,951. 06
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 71095- STREET MNT Traffic Pai 481.71 23, 951. 06
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71099- STREET MNT Barri cades/ 1,112.50 23,951. 06
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71190- STREET MNT O her Suppl 4,146. 57 23, 951. 06
1001 10016124 Snow & | ce Renoval 1001-160-16124-300-71190- SNOW & | CE O her Suppl 1,112.50 336, 175. 64
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210-300- 70050- ENG ADM N En%| neering 5, 850. 00 148, 704. 14
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300- 70430- ENG ADM N Lease 164. 00 148, 704. 14
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210-300- 70641- ENG ADM N Teeror ary Se 1, 992. 26 148, 704. 14
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210- 300- 70649- ENG ADM N Car sh 4.00 148, 704. 14
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300- 70690- ENG ADM N Ot her Purcha 1, 898. 27 148, 704. 14
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71010- ENG ADM N O fi ce_ Suppl 318. 90 -43,958. 54
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210-300- 71320- ENG ADM N El ectricity 103, 402. 14 -43, 958. 54
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210- 300- 71340- ENG ADM N Tel econmuni ¢ 444. 61 -43, 958. 54
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemnent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70430- FLEET MFD Lease 74. 45 16, 207. 34
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FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemnent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70520- FLEET Rep/ M n_Licensed 17,702. 62 16, 207. 34
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70632- FLEET Prof essi onal Dev 153. 00 16, 207. 34
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70690- FLEET O her Purchased 306. 19 16, 207. 34
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 71070- FLEET Gas and Di esel F 63, 096. 19 75, 356. 01
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemnent 1001- 160-16310- 100- 71075- FLEET G| for Vehicles 2,169. 15 75, 356. 01
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 71080- FLEET Maint & Repair S 331.50 75, 356. 01
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 71190- FLEET Other Supplies 233. 40 75, 356. 01
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 71710- FLEET Vehicl e and Equi 25, 383. 30 75, 356. 01
1001 10019140 McLean County Ment 1001-000-19140-100- 75021- To McLean County Menta 155, 585. 27 371, 813. 67
1001 10019160 Sister City 1001- 000- 20500- 100- 79110- SC Conmuni t\ﬁ Rel ati ons 2,657. 46 1,417.95
1001 10019160 Sister City 1001- 000- 20500- 100- 79980- SC Speci al Program Exp 107. 60 -2,416. 18
FUND TOTAL 1, 094, 474. 06
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 150, 798, 744. 61
2090 20900900 Drug Enforcenent 2090- 209- 20900- 200- 79990- DRUG Ot her M scel | aneo 867. 64 -2,560. 64
FUND TOTAL 867. 64
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 150, 798, 744. 61
4010 40100100 Capital |nprovenen 4010- 000-40100-990-70220- CAP | MPROV O her Pr of 465. 00 760, 744. 05
4010 40100100 Capital |nprovenmen 4010- 000-40100-990-72140- CAP | MPROV Cap Qut Eq 6, 750. 00 259, 075. 00
FUND TOTAL 7,215.00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 150, 798, 744. 61
4011 40110135 FY 2017 Capital Le 4011-000-40135-850-72120- CAP LEASE Cap Qut Ofi 23,512. 00 108, 410. 31
4011 40110135 FY 2017 Capital Le 4011-000-40135-850-72140- CAP LEASE Cap Qutlay E 25, 350. 19 1,118, 634. 41
FUND TOTAL 48, 862. 19
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 150, 798, 744. 61
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-54101- WATER ADM N Met ered WA 1, 452. 88 .00
5010 50100110 WAter Administrati 5010-500-50110-910- 70050- WATER ADM N Engi neerin 19, 681. 07 523, 803. 53
5010 50100110 WAter Admi nistrati 5010-500-50110-910-70220- WATER ADM N Ot her Prof 1,992.50 523, 803. 53
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70410- WATER ADM N Jani tori al 787.50 2,337.51
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70430- WATER ADM N MFD Lease 444, 80 523, 803. 53
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70510- WATER ADM N Repr/ M nc 239.70 523, 803. 53
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70632- WATER ADM N Pr of essi on 47.08 523, 803. 53
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70641- WATER ADM N Tenpor ary 1, 408. 00 523, 803. 53
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70642- WATER ADM N Recor di ng 483. 00 523, 803. 53
5010 50100110 WAater Administrati 5010-500-50110-910- 70690- WATER ADM N Ot her Purc 1,188. 98 523, 803. 53
5010 50100110 WAter Admi nistrati 5010-500-50110-910-71010- WATER ADM N O fice Su 1,123. 48 69, 741. 70
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-71024- WATER ADM N Janitoria 610. 78 69, 741. 70
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-71340- WATER ADM N Tel econmmun 251. 06 69, 741. 70
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5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910-70220- WATER TRANS O her Pr of 9, 076.70 1,651, 541. 98
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70550- WATER TRANS Repr/ M nc 28, 332.01 1, 651, 541. 98
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70650- WATER TRANS Landfill & 2,535.03 1, 651, 541. 98
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70690- WATER TRANS Ot her Purc 178. 21 1, 651, 541. 98
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71080- WATER TRANS Maint & Re 6,897.73 260, 330. 79
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71190- WATER TRANS O her Supp 2,974.76 260, 330. 79
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71320- WATER TRANS El ectricit 12, 367. 53 260, 330. 79
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 71340- WATER TRANS Tel ecomun 402. 56 260, 330. 79
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 71740- WATER TRANS Hydrants 2,274.18 260, 330. 79
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70050- WATER PURE Engi neeri ng 8,538. 31 853, 660. 49
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70070- WATER PURE Labor at or 8, 945. 69 70, 892. 52
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70220- WATER PURE Ot her Pro 4,023. 22 853, 660. 49
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70632- WATER PURE Pr of essi ona 43. 00 853, 660. 49
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70690- WATER PURE Ot her Purch 520. 29 853, 660. 49
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71017- WATER PURE Post age 4. 02 350, 447. 78
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71024- WATER PURE Jani tori al 732.55 350,447.78
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71080- WATER PURE Maint & Re 128.01 350, 447. 78
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71190- WATER PURE O her Supp 3,414.08 350, 447. 78
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71320- WATER PURE El ectricity 2,653.68 350, 447. 78
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71340- WATER PURE Tel ecommuni 286. 32 350, 447.78
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71720- WATER PURE Wt er Chem 9, 785. 48 350, 447. 78
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-72140- WATER PURE Cap Qut Eqp 2,990. 00 559, 160. 00
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 54430- LAKE MNT Prop/ Fac Rent 500. 00 .00
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70430- LAKE MNT MFD Lease ] 198. 29 462, 625. 18
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance  5010-500-50140-910-70510- LAKE MNT Reﬁr/ M nc Bui 3, 300. 00 462, 625. 18
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance  5010-500-50140-910-70690- LAKE MNT O her Purchas 3,165.75 462, 625. 18
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance  5010-500-50140-910-71190- LAKE MNT Ot her Supplie 528. 92 40, 683. 35
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 71320- LAKE MNT El ectricity 592. 60 40, 683. 35
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance  5010-500-50140-910- 71340- LAKE MNT Tel econmuni ca 34. 66 40, 683. 35
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-70220- WATER METER O her Prof 2,600. 00 9, 354. 44
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-71190- WATER METER Ot her Supp 121.98 835, 232. 55
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-71730- WATER METER Meters 98, 634. 17 835, 232. 55

FUND TOTAL 246, 490. 56

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 150, 798, 744. 61
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations  5110-510-51100-920-70050- SEVER Engi neering Serv 3,313.75 231, 245.70
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations  5110-510-51100-920-70650- SEVER Landfill & Resid 16, 264. 00 231,245.70
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110- 510- 51100- 920- 70690- SEVER O her Purchased 975. 00 231, 245.70
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations  5110-510-51100-920-71080- SEVER Maint & Repair S 2,160. 25 55, 702. 89
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperations  5110-510-51100-920-71081- SEVER Concrete 9, 249. 50 55, 702. 89
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110- 510-51100- 920- 71084- SEVER Aggr egat e Rock / 669. 92 55, 702. 89
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperations 5110-510-51100-920-71122- SEVER Manhol e & Inl et 1, 440. 00 55, 702. 89
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations  5110-510-51100-920-71123- SEVER Manhol e & Inl et 1,377.04 55, 702. 89
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperations  5110-510-51100-920-71124- SEVER Sewer Repair Pip 8,670. 88 55, 702. 89
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920-71125- SEVER Lift Station Sup 120. 00 55, 702. 89
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71190- SEVER Ot her Supplies 2,964. 24 55, 702. 89
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations  5110-510-51100-920-71320- SEVER El ectricity 2,727.74 55, 702. 89
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FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71330- SEVER Wt er 77.95 55, 702. 89
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 72550- SEVER Sewer Const & Im 82,799. 54 815, 559. 15
FUND TOTAL 132, 809. 81
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 150, 798, 744. 61
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930- 70420- STORM WATER Rent al s 5, 580. 00 69, 433. 20
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930- 70650- STORM WATER Landfill D 12, 740. 43 69, 433. 20
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71081- STORM WATER Concrete S 7,174.83 -9,713. 69
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930- 71084- STORM WATER Aggr Rock/ 669. 92 22, 646.52
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71122- STORM WATER Manhol e & 6, 255. 20 22, 646. 52
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71123- STORM WATER Manhol e & 579. 00 22, 646. 52
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71124- STORM WATER Sewer Repa 156. 94 22, 646.52
5310 53103100 Storm Water QOperat 5310-530-53100-930-71190- STORM WATER O her Supp 2,105. 62 22,646. 52
FUND TOTAL 35, 261. 94
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 150, 798, 744. 61
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940- 70632- SOL WASTE Pr of essi onal 90. 00 -107, 456. 74
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940- 70641- SOL WASTE Tenporary Se 1, 246. 61 - 30, 099. 18
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Qperat 5440-540-54400-940- 70650- SOL WASTE Landfill & R 65, 113. 02 -107, 456. 74
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste Operat 5440-540-54400- 940- 70652- SOL WASTE Bul k Di sposa 4,045. 77 -107, 456. 74
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste Operat 5440-540-54400- 940- 70655- SOL WASTE Brush Di spos 17, 465. 28 - 58, 160. 00
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940- 70690- SOL WASTE O her Purcha 600. 00 -107, 456. 74
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940- 71190- SOL WASTE O her Suppl i 173. 56 32,434.24
FUND TOTAL 88, 734. 24
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 150, 798, 744. 61
5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncol n Pa 5560-550- 55600- 950- 70690- LI NC PARKI NG O her Pur 723. 68 11,372.89
5560 55605600 Abr aham Li ncol n Pa 5560-550-55600- 950- 71080- LI NC PARKI NG Mai nt/ Rep 565. 60 8, 026. 14
5560 55605600 Abr aham Li ncol n Pa 5560-550- 55600- 950- 71320- LI NC PARKI NG El ectri ci 3, 502. 47 8, 026. 14
5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncol n Pa 5560-550- 55600- 950- 71330- LI NC PARKI NG Wt er 137.71 8, 026. 14
FUND TOTAL 4,929. 46
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 150, 798, 744. 61
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70430- HGC MFD Lease 32.48 -4, 040. 12
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70530- HGC Rep/ Mnc Ofice & 421.00 -4,040. 12
5640 56406400 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70542- HGC Repr/ M nc Non-Fl ee 2,656.73 -4, 040. 12
5640 56406400 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70590- HGC Ot her Repair & Mai 2,280. 00 -4, 040. 12
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70610- HGC Adverti si nP. 2,904. 00 -4, 040. 12
5640 56406400 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71190- HGC O her Supplies 170. 85 12,979. 97
5640 56406400 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71320- HGC El ectricity 686. 68 12,979. 97
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71330- HGC Wat er 367.50 12,979. 97
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5640 56406400 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 71340- HGC Tel ecomuni cati ons 610. 01 12,979. 97
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71750- HGC Bever ages 107. 20 12, 979. 97
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71780- HGC Pro Shop 1,588.74 12, 979. 97
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70430- PVGC MFD Lease 61. 81 -9,219.88
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70530- PVGC Rep/ M n Ofice & 421.00 -9,219. 88
5640 56406410 Colf QOperations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70590- PVGC Ot her Repair & Ma 2,850. 00 -9,219. 88
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71024- PVGC Jani torl al Suppli 519. 64 20, 460. 99
5640 56406410 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71190- PVGC Ot her Supplies 185. 35 20, 460. 99
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71320- PVGC El ectricity 87. 36 20, 460. 99
5640 56406410 Col f Qperations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71330- PVGC Wt er ] ) 562. 39 20, 460. 99
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 71340- PVGC Tel ecomuni cati on 611. 59 20, 460. 99
5640 56406410 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71750- PVGC Bever ages 199. 90 20, 460. 99
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71770- PVGC Snack Shop 86. 00 20, 460. 99
5640 56406410 CGolf Qperations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71780- PVGC Pro Shop 3,762.50 20, 460. 99
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70430- DGC MFD Lease 84.10 -6,228. 83
5640 56406420 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70530- DGC Rep/ Mnc Ofice & 541. 00 -6,228. 83
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71017- DGC Post age 12.10 9,463. 72
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71190- DGC Ot her Supplies 6, 000. 00 9, 463. 72
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 71330- DGC Wat er ] ] 454. 68 9,463. 72
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 71340- DGC Tel econmuni cati ons 644. 41 9, 463. 72
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71750- DGC Bever ages 499. 80 9,463. 72
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71770- DGC Snack Shop 113.70 9,463. 72
5640 56406420 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71780- DGC Pro Shop 5, 100. 67 9,463.72
FUND TOTAL 34,623. 19
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 150, 798, 744. 61
5710 5710 Cty Coliseum Oper 5710-000-00000-000-12573- CITY COLI S Due from Ve 7,172.95
5710 57107110 Gty Coliseum 5710-570-57110- 970- 70090- COLI SEUM Audi ting Serv 6, 000. 00 -118, 321. 57
5710 57107110 Gty Coliseum 5710-570-57110- 970- 70540- CaLl SEUI\/R(e)pr/ M nc Equi 1,598. 95 -118, 321.57
5710 57107110 Gty Coliseum 5710-570-57110- 970- 71010- COLI SEUM O fi ce Suppl i 2,502. 00 -31,542. 84
5710 57107110 City Coliseum 5710-570-57110- 970- 73401- COLI SEUM Lease Pri nC| p 9, 999. 96 23,710. 06
FUND TOTAL 27,273. 86
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 150, 798, 744. 61
6015 60150150 Casualty Insurance 6015-615-60150- 990- 70220- CAS INS Other Prof & T 2, 646. 00 281, 253. 29
FUND TOTAL 2,646. 00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 150, 798, 744. 61
6020 60200210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6020-620- 60210- 990- 70717- EMP BCBS Cd ai ns Pai d 5,282. 86 1, 913, 892. 18
6020 60200210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6020-620-60210-990- 70720- EMP BCBS Adni n Fee 57. 60 1,913, 892.18
6020 60200240 Dent al 6020- 620- 60240- 990- 70717- EMP DENTAL Cl ai ns Paid 29,593. 73 100, 719. 71
6020 60200290 M scel | aneous Bene 6020- 620- 60290- 990- 62112- EMP M SC Vol untary Lif 2,112.00 5,444. 00

87



|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

04/ 19/2017 10:57
fwatts | CHECK RUN S

bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL
MVARY

CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/2017

S

S T T I R e e

TR meema— W

Wﬂ?ﬂ E L LR

P

79

apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 05/11/2017

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AVDUNT AVLB BUDGET
FUND TOTAL 37,046. 19

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 150, 798, 744. 61

6028 60280210 Blue Cross/Blue Sh 6028- 628- 60210- 990- 57213- RET BCBS Cont fm Fnr E 695. 00 .00
FUND TOTAL 695. 00

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 150, 798, 744. 61

7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000- 72100- 500- 70030- JM SCOTT Dental Servic 3, 270. 50 -6, 825. 19

7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000- 72100- 500- 70190- IM SCOTT Cormuni ty Hea 32, 500. 00 -6, 825. 19

7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000- 72100- 500- 70210- JM SCOTT & her Medi cal 59. 16 -6, 825. 19

7210 72102100 J M Scott Heal th C 7210-000- 72100- 500- 70520- JM SCOTT Rep/Mn Licns 458.17 -6, 825. 19

7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210- 000- 72100- 500- 71070- IM SCOTT Gas and Di ese 117. 10 -17,263. 71

7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000- 72100- 500- 71340- IM SCOTT Tel ecomuni ca 57.51 -17,263. 71

7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000- 72100- 500- 75070- JM SCOTT To Townshi p 4,202. 28 29, 092. 59

7210 72102100 J M Scott Heal th C 7210-000- 72100- 500- 79090- JM SCOTT Prescription 879. 11 12, 207. 27

7210 72102100 J M Scott Heal th C 7210- 000- 72100- 500- 79990- IM SCOTT Other Msc Ex 477.00 12, 023. 00
FUND TOTAL 42, 020. 83

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 150, 798, 744. 61

__ CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 1,803, 949, 97 __

__ GRAND_TOTAL 1,803, 949, 97 __

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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N L I
e . mlﬁ
P 2
apwar r nt

04/19/2017 10:59
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10022 BF Conm Devel op Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999019 ANTHONY BROWN 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 SPRINGFI ELD 4/17 176803
22402430 70632 51000 CD - Rehab Pro Devel p 19.50
I nvoi ce Net 19. 50
CHECK TOTAL 19. 50 -
999019 JENNI FER TONEY 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 SPRI NGFI ELD 4/17 176802
1 22402410 70632 50000 CD - Adm n Pro Devel p 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 -
2 I NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 34.50 34.50
CASH_ACCOUNT_BALANCE, -1,038. 44
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1YmzFt1zL1afR6XwI3DqWbbPiSswtuZUzEfmxs6/u7FILBEMCQNqWFEdQPkaQOe9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1YmzFt1zL1afR6XwI3DqWbbPiSswtuZUzEfmxs6/u7FILBEMCQNqWFEdQPkaQOe9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tcOXFvkNJjzvvs1RJp1fDnNrfwvfvDiuivrRY/Xu%2BUxrW838jKl1YJ2jGjZq%2BqSReIP7VHKGNELFhRFox%2ByyMQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wYpgw%2BQxau/0Kz/BBg6voT5/nyJceKXdP%2BX2RQTNHU9asBIx4lFLceB08FxBFP/Fm1xVP375RjdBhQMN%2BerXRA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wYpgw%2BQxau/0Kz/BBg6voT5/nyJceKXdP%2BX2RQTNHU9asBIx4lFLceB08FxBFP/Fm1xVP375RjdBhQMN%2BerXRA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wYpgw%2BQxau/0Kz/BBg6voT5/nyJceKXdP%2BX2RQTNHU9asBIx4lFLceB08FxBFP/Fm1xVP375RjdBhQMN%2BerXRA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oqYTiA6/z3aN9zPct/A7cRHfDHT7Pb0dIM4bu0mAKjNCrMqIjGOPCwrIhaZ8BUvF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oqYTiA6/z3aN9zPct/A7cRHfDHT7Pb0dIM4bu0mAKjNCrMqIjGOPCwrIhaZ8BUvF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wm5MSYq7OmQk7Oua5ljj8E6QAsHqiSz3sekEC7l74/SLKhPMJKX94RnW3O%2B1NAF8cSDPeVs5/2lVAz4363RTVA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9qx60HPyjJkU8ArMNVWtdZr4HaN%2BC9kEGBLwiA1rrgffljr6cZxpJkrjy4lqKOSB6U9eCFqwxYkbc/q%2BgXuPnQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9qx60HPyjJkU8ArMNVWtdZr4HaN%2BC9kEGBLwiA1rrgffljr6cZxpJkrjy4lqKOSB6U9eCFqwxYkbc/q%2BgXuPnQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9qx60HPyjJkU8ArMNVWtdZr4HaN%2BC9kEGBLwiA1rrgffljr6cZxpJkrjy4lqKOSB6U9eCFqwxYkbc/q%2BgXuPnQ==&

|\\&/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | R e ]
- RSN _I__! m mlﬁ
04/19/2017 10:59 bCl TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2240 22402410 CD - Administratio 2240-224-22410-800- 70632-50000 CD ADM N Pr of essi onal 15. 00 1,771.01
2240 22402430 CD - Rehabilitatio 2240-224-22430-800- 70632-51000 CD REHAB Pr of essi onal 19.50 38, 818. 68
FUND TOTAL 34.50
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10022 BALANCE -1, 038. 44
CHECK_RUN_SUVMVARY_TOTAL 34.50
GRAND_TOTAL 34.50

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

04/ 19/ 2017 11: 00 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 04/ 24/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 04242017 AMOUNT: $ 51, 186.76

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
04/ 19/2017 11:00 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
3962 AMAZON. COM LLC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 054260 04/2017 176700
1 23103100 70520 10000 Library MO RepMaint V 38.48
2 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 86. 16
3 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 25. 65
4 23103100 71013 Li brary MO  Com Sup 71.98
5 23103100 71024 Li brary MO Janit SuEp 66. 90
6 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Boo 1, 265. 40
7 23103100 71440 Li brary MO Chld Books 110. 32
8 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 705.70
I nvoi ce Net 2, 370.
CHECK TOTAL 2,370.59 -
1426 BARCLAY STEVEN 00000 I NV 04/24/ 2017 EL040617 176115
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 729. 50
I nvoi ce Net 729. 50
CHECK TOTAL 729. 50 -
2287 BIBLI OTHECA | TG LLC 0000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 SI1 0025506- US 175819
1 23103100 71020 10000 Li brary MO Lib Supp 4,992. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4,992. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,992. 00 -
208 BRODART 0000 I NV _ 04/ 24/ 2017 466404 176207
1 23103100 71020 10000 Li brary MO Lib Supp 417.00
I nvoi ce Net 417. 00
CHECK TOTAL 417.00 -
840 CDWLLC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 HHP5849 175815
1 23103100 71013 Li brary MO  Com Supp 142. 40
I nvoi ce Net 142. 40
840 CDWLLC 00001 I NV 04/24/ 2017 HLS6618 176708
1 23103100 71013 Li brary MO  Com Supp 684. 38
I nvoi ce Net 684. 38
840 CDWLLC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 HVK8273 176709
1 23103100 71013 Library MO  Com Supp 694. 35
I nvoi ce Net 694. 35
CHECK TOTAL 1,521.13 -
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 60429924 176208
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books . 23
I nvoi ce Net 47 23
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 60436169 176587
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 47. 23
I nvoi ce Net 47.23
CHECK TOTAL 94. 46 —— S
999019 KAREN MOEN 00000 INV 04/24/ 2017 MOEN 4/ 7/ 17 176610
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nZutIJi64NkwpCT%2BOoKFsetO34qGDbsg4Wrw50/oxR1kf1wVpDfQGfgE66aDZObD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nZutIJi64NkwpCT%2BOoKFsetO34qGDbsg4Wrw50/oxR1kf1wVpDfQGfgE66aDZObD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lkTcUqpgkDgTjapj52f16JavqWgoumYvKrcpWphLpN5dJ5tGw72MKs5HxMVqsxy5/DHmJBzwlRiyzeaCFp3dAw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ps8rAAn0eWk1BHM9nYsui/GauHiVf4I/POAc%2BQmI0PqFpsufsloALCWzejpcsre3dvt/cF8ohecAmVWSv3RrFg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ps8rAAn0eWk1BHM9nYsui/GauHiVf4I/POAc%2BQmI0PqFpsufsloALCWzejpcsre3dvt/cF8ohecAmVWSv3RrFg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ps8rAAn0eWk1BHM9nYsui/GauHiVf4I/POAc%2BQmI0PqFpsufsloALCWzejpcsre3dvt/cF8ohecAmVWSv3RrFg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QiddjsWHUdBYRVuFBDoNp6OfHQ94fpQhfZi2GvjT%2B6NGHQHCPNDr0IeGHRTVuBR4CaIuUO8PsFhrM2MlqCv8cg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QiddjsWHUdBYRVuFBDoNp6OfHQ94fpQhfZi2GvjT%2B6NGHQHCPNDr0IeGHRTVuBR4CaIuUO8PsFhrM2MlqCv8cg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QiddjsWHUdBYRVuFBDoNp6OfHQ94fpQhfZi2GvjT%2B6NGHQHCPNDr0IeGHRTVuBR4CaIuUO8PsFhrM2MlqCv8cg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4qGpr/r4ljxbIk9lVrqPi7zrs/8bgM%2BSZpmtVPa1KDe8wX6umsgdjAhQgj6xYOL4hX/%2BWaOcRA%2Bg9LbPjQ6H1Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4qGpr/r4ljxbIk9lVrqPi7zrs/8bgM%2BSZpmtVPa1KDe8wX6umsgdjAhQgj6xYOL4hX/%2BWaOcRA%2Bg9LbPjQ6H1Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4qGpr/r4ljxbIk9lVrqPi7zrs/8bgM%2BSZpmtVPa1KDe8wX6umsgdjAhQgj6xYOL4hX/%2BWaOcRA%2Bg9LbPjQ6H1Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=r7abIn8GgKqv/pyd1q1BvxjxXMQfuaylzhZfpWrJufLhF%2BRiA3N16sBwkgT4pygM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=r7abIn8GgKqv/pyd1q1BvxjxXMQfuaylzhZfpWrJufLhF%2BRiA3N16sBwkgT4pygM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Jv1W6pQ4sPj5q22doyIuC/2Q1THypLfQKpBh5YO5vUHXlqVpQorzRzdF4geQcYUm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Jv1W6pQ4sPj5q22doyIuC/2Q1THypLfQKpBh5YO5vUHXlqVpQorzRzdF4geQcYUm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0YzeljMsuffVkJ7IuRZF%2BJNvT4TV3NtSPRPWFj3Oz4kzf%2BN2Cf/SNjibhjwZoRM9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0YzeljMsuffVkJ7IuRZF%2BJNvT4TV3NtSPRPWFj3Oz4kzf%2BN2Cf/SNjibhjwZoRM9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BZWAogCyBgsLP7esWtdB6/z%2BbY7eWRqj6jk6xVEe5Hmoy8MuIQwBseOPcbrFybKF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BZWAogCyBgsLP7esWtdB6/z%2BbY7eWRqj6jk6xVEe5Hmoy8MuIQwBseOPcbrFybKF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Prrrn9j393fXSJtbngbygqbe6RQm4KLRbQv2N5ckQ6/eA5GA7bDyAG7Nwef1Z8NC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Prrrn9j393fXSJtbngbygqbe6RQm4KLRbQv2N5ckQ6/eA5GA7bDyAG7Nwef1Z8NC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6I%2BqiPFOIRym7PSaO553tW5xxfvAFHaJINrrKxFLjSIVQGNRT8zU3DL1Huq1KF0j&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6I%2BqiPFOIRym7PSaO553tW5xxfvAFHaJINrrKxFLjSIVQGNRT8zU3DL1Huq1KF0j&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GVd0vmPZF7fBYo3Hc5s4/jMp0wiW2GHFqdpqFQtG8f3pLn3scIbioemb6FOp5eX09UKcZuDMnIFMdxESXJv9yw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kaikKhcGxQygzmlUK/2TIBq/VW2bExbEYjPlM04FEEYzohhKE1kExgBA/cahIGf2y%2BIqJ8fVkY%2BQ9Isn%2BUGElw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kaikKhcGxQygzmlUK/2TIBq/VW2bExbEYjPlM04FEEYzohhKE1kExgBA/cahIGf2y%2BIqJ8fVkY%2BQ9Isn%2BUGElw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kaikKhcGxQygzmlUK/2TIBq/VW2bExbEYjPlM04FEEYzohhKE1kExgBA/cahIGf2y%2BIqJ8fVkY%2BQ9Isn%2BUGElw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BEkiAZYRLh1otXVKEfuOr0APBwmhMEdYFnv0Frf5fDYGwJLesVsKOEX95WnJj49P&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BEkiAZYRLh1otXVKEfuOr0APBwmhMEdYFnv0Frf5fDYGwJLesVsKOEX95WnJj49P&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0NWpO6SzBEH9D2mvO4InksPVVdBtQZOgpp4enONjvlH05k4Tw%2BEWXl%2BB4YZAgeL03sMbMsAULSKuDHinNMFhSQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pM0IhAdgMnRHWCn0FMH89k4kP0FKuivlsB7uEKNzd9hSbtZVfI9V3LJs4muc3WSbFzofdDtQ2V/2dhXISv63%2BQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pM0IhAdgMnRHWCn0FMH89k4kP0FKuivlsB7uEKNzd9hSbtZVfI9V3LJs4muc3WSbFzofdDtQ2V/2dhXISv63%2BQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pM0IhAdgMnRHWCn0FMH89k4kP0FKuivlsB7uEKNzd9hSbtZVfI9V3LJs4muc3WSbFzofdDtQ2V/2dhXISv63%2BQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zAuT91OucnvxoBib7G/BsEj8/gC3I1/T6RiqFc08aNbXznlhmF6t6Rf2XnjwsHz/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zAuT91OucnvxoBib7G/BsEj8/gC3I1/T6RiqFc08aNbXznlhmF6t6Rf2XnjwsHz/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Jg%2BQU8eYGv1LqFTvbrlIK6/luPtsI5kTNsGqNtdUSROPPjHGLGd1FXXCy1u7cL4kdbnUbPhyZaotjy0mf3GUSw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GEAHb/Jpjn6mlDziWWeBGepJ%2BMS5DUEzyi8trtFJBumHGxx58EvbKwwt%2B8oqys/NcU1n4JLlTqCiiebwkGF/GQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GEAHb/Jpjn6mlDziWWeBGepJ%2BMS5DUEzyi8trtFJBumHGxx58EvbKwwt%2B8oqys/NcU1n4JLlTqCiiebwkGF/GQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GEAHb/Jpjn6mlDziWWeBGepJ%2BMS5DUEzyi8trtFJBumHGxx58EvbKwwt%2B8oqys/NcU1n4JLlTqCiiebwkGF/GQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=724IYwJMP3SKyUroZYGfiVCpaZ6V96Wdzv9XrOy1hkq5mOj3l8XItwLHbcBNX7Fv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=724IYwJMP3SKyUroZYGfiVCpaZ6V96Wdzv9XrOy1hkq5mOj3l8XItwLHbcBNX7Fv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=d2RJLdNZtJYdzeyOF6xu8MdLa9vM2XOipQvhmdnpIa%2BFaeu64tLH0sFNyR3/nDiPZ1g5m1lTNSYpxO6e3vt4jA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pgAjfR/XQp0DDXVTS0LGtWEGYRBe3EFYx/89f4o8zDsTmTS37Je/SVReboyn0EL7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pgAjfR/XQp0DDXVTS0LGtWEGYRBe3EFYx/89f4o8zDsTmTS37Je/SVReboyn0EL7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ydFkWB%2BHesbIs%2Bjom80DNa%2B8iwruy9Um32VDg4lIMD5UtD6iDCg/by%2B8Gm7a9TJE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ydFkWB%2BHesbIs%2Bjom80DNa%2B8iwruy9Um32VDg4lIMD5UtD6iDCg/by%2B8Gm7a9TJE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JrlfgYFh694D7NlSXwBZ9cdheA/xg8yBGCBIYE2nmi/IsHlinrHIo8GnbyjSoE5aZXR98hDn2/DgkyxDHWRnAw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vEvT4NI9eub7lQ4HSkeVnpg%2BUs/57vQn3%2B60nA9z2vX44ZV8xGXgL69A6dvUC07I&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vEvT4NI9eub7lQ4HSkeVnpg%2BUs/57vQn3%2B60nA9z2vX44ZV8xGXgL69A6dvUC07I&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4vdKqvxgAXoG0LxqmySiefYRVbQiW4Q43lmYkFYDxexiqa1mvmWHp7/iGBQONCmM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4vdKqvxgAXoG0LxqmySiefYRVbQiW4Q43lmYkFYDxexiqa1mvmWHp7/iGBQONCmM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=X0TZlBSugEWUyFWTn2xHg7P7Q6V967FFNS/kX5X6j14X5y68t8CWH/Y2EW8qZT/zYUws5iJ7ln7nHlTj9kmqWg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZGR2NjXFf4LC8%2B86uB0pLnRcIrJo%2BSnOCFEbk2qPPsZZaG3kdLFcGLT63O4ezxi3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZGR2NjXFf4LC8%2B86uB0pLnRcIrJo%2BSnOCFEbk2qPPsZZaG3kdLFcGLT63O4ezxi3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rNFGvkTDNuvTLQvy0z6ZZUl4n0d4MLtBvQgEzEOqFZls40af3w7JIbJx2Hd3Yeav&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rNFGvkTDNuvTLQvy0z6ZZUl4n0d4MLtBvQgEzEOqFZls40af3w7JIbJx2Hd3Yeav&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5GbyPowXlVk826Cu6QLZ8ynNZBlJwqjhagN5gGlAw4O8nwy%2BQ3vuA2Rbka9GguQC97/4eSNBoBIFXoiNvEEBKg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=C2UuAMd3n5epgu3TCBkDl4xJ5Gf%2BaD90wUOXKPYZ/CbZJp3/vXYuyUpmO1mEXxB/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=C2UuAMd3n5epgu3TCBkDl4xJ5Gf%2BaD90wUOXKPYZ/CbZJp3/vXYuyUpmO1mEXxB/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2FvEPSspsUI%2BzTbmdzfnsnN3xxzoex6Y4oDnNnn9mMXIO6kGL0uTCDbPyE72sPNt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2FvEPSspsUI%2BzTbmdzfnsnN3xxzoex6Y4oDnNnn9mMXIO6kGL0uTCDbPyE72sPNt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=auLHNrOF2rfjfPI8fFLwyS2Q1LuqDkk0txxE2SNwZXWvU7vUbZvSKYYKWOUMg9m2JkINqAh37uG6FCdfEXRNCw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lPE34WEUZXPIoWvxz0xuqJUbEvNU4/8djqOu79csDOy%2BevmE%2ByDoMG4uunKHJiiL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lPE34WEUZXPIoWvxz0xuqJUbEvNU4/8djqOu79csDOy%2BevmE%2ByDoMG4uunKHJiiL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Wgnuf6IXBfX12ExLS4g9VNjxCUA8LSt2kB/8przKhrf5lhNglsf2UTD5lLIWsAZS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Wgnuf6IXBfX12ExLS4g9VNjxCUA8LSt2kB/8przKhrf5lhNglsf2UTD5lLIWsAZS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=aTsCeHFba6ltD3yviqNd8e1c3AhkueX9s5c6QPk4xhCOwgxJPSmPgjUGq1//IqXBrzwtoXIVi%2B6kVEXy55A0DQ==&

TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
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04/19/2017 11:00 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 3
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 23103100 70632 10000 Library MO Pro Develp 189. 87
I nvoi ce Net 189. 87
CHECK TOTAL 189. 87 -
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 1810215409 176205
1 23103100 70610 10000 Library MO Advertise 370. 00
I nvoi ce Net 370. 00
CHECK TOTAL 370. 00 -
698 DELL MARKETI NG LP 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 10159931479 176672
1 23103100 71013 Library MO  Com Supp 3,632.02
I nvoi ce Net 3,632.02
698 DELL MARKETI NG LP 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 10160386218 176687
1 23103100 71013 Li brary MO  Com Supp 1, 757.22
I nvoi ce Net 1, 757. 22
CHECK TOTAL 5,389. 24 -
999024 HOLY TRINITY CATHOLIC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 SALCH 04/ 17/ 17 176673
1 23103100 79120 10000 Library MO Enp Relatn 40. 00
I nvoi ce Net 40. 00
CHECK TOTAL 40. 00 -
3381 ENGLER, BAASTEN & SRAG 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 22632 176599
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 2,625.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,625.00
CHECK TOTAL 2,625.00 -
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 032890-5 04/2017 176117
1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO Tel ecom 110. 27
I nvoi ce Net 110. 27
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 010610-5 04/2017 176118
1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO Tel ecom 699. 84
I nvoi ce Net 699. 84
CHECK TOTAL 810.11 -
999023 WOODFORD COUNTY HI STOR 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 WOODFORD CO 2017 176609
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 300. 00 S —
1248 GOLD MEDAL 00002 I NV _ 04/ 24/ 2017 321710 176563
1 23103100 71020 10000 Library MO Lib Supp 277.93
I nvoi ce Net 277. 93
CHECK TOTAL 277.93 _— 00000 0
801 GRANI TE BROADCASTI NG C 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1145154 175824
1 23103100 70610 10000 Library MO Advertise 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
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04/19/2017 11:00 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL P 4
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 150. 00 -
684 GROVE STREET BAKERY 0000 INV 04/ 24/ 2017 086300 176567
1 23103100 79120 10000 Li brary MO Enp Relatn 71.00
I nvoi ce Net 71.00
CHECK TOTAL 71.00 —
1458 HOH WATER TECHNOLOGY | 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 502372 176569
1 23103100 71080 Li brary MO  Maint Supp 357. 05
I nvoi ce Net 357. 05
CHECK TOTAL 357.05 -
922 ILLINO S STATE UNI VERS 00005 I NV 04/24/ 2017 250- 00011- 0000 175823
1 23103100 70610 10000 Library MO Advertise 1, 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 200. 00 -
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 97926725 175820
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 418. 68
I nvoi ce Net 418. 68
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 97948695 176123
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 10. 17
I nvoi ce Net 10. 17
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 97948694 176127
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO Adlt Books 9. 60
I nvoi ce Net 9. 60
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 INV 04/24/ 2017 97948696 176130
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 94. 77
I nvoi ce Net 94, 77
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 97989311 176209
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 13. 49
I nvoi ce Net 13. 49
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 97989312 176210
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 9.59
I nvoi ce Net 9.59
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 04/24/ 2017 97989310 176211
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 15. 23
I nvoi ce Net 15. 23
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 INV 04/24/ 2017 98000451 176212
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 38. 63
I nvoi ce Net 38. 63
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 98000450 176214
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 71. 37
I nvoi ce Net 71. 37
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 98026610 176582
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 211.00
I nvoi ce Net 211.00
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001
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BF Li brary Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017
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DUE DATE: 05/11/2017

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 98112524 176707
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 19. 20
I nvoi ce Net 19. 20
CHECK TOTAL 911.73 -
542 I LLINO S WESLEYAN UNIV 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 MARCH 2017 176604
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 629.01
I nvoi ce Net 629. 01
CHECK TOTAL 629. 01 -
726 JOHANSON CONTROLS 0000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 1- 48483104035 176120
1 23103100 70510 10000 Li brary MO RepMaint B 4,938. 50
I nvoi ce Net 4,938. 50
CHECK TOTAL 4,938. 50 -
3886 LAMAR TEXAS LIM TED PA 00000 I NV 04/24/ 2017 107987573 176656
1 23103100 70610 10000 Library MO Advertise 214. 00
I nvoi ce Net 214.00
CHECK TOTAL 214.00 -
2200 MARTIN FAM LY ENTERPRI 00000 I NV 04/24/ 2017 1070- 3040 04/12/17 176663
1 23103100 70610 10000 Library MO Advertise 800. 00
I nvoi ce Net 800. 00
CHECK TOTAL 800. 00 -
3040 MATTHEWS SPECI ALTY VEH 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 P101206 176109
1 23103100 70520 10000 Library MO RepMaint V 146. 56
I nvoi ce Net 146. 56
CHECK TOTAL 146. 56 -
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 INV 04/24/ 2017 94915093 175821
1 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 89. 95
I nvoi ce Net 89. 95
CHECK TOTAL 89. 95 -
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 04/ 24/ 2017 084415- 00 175818
1 23103100 71024 Li brary MO  Janit Supp 21.95
I nvoi ce Net 21.95
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 04/ 24/ 2017 084477-00 176132
1 23103100 71024 Li brary MO  Janit Supp 114. 99
I nvoi ce Net 114. 99
97 M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 04/ 24/ 2017 084512- 00 176579
1 23103100 71024 Library MO Janit Supp 53. 22
I nvoi ce Net 53. 22
CHECK TOTAL 190. 16 —— S
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 INV 04/24/ 2017 IN-LIB-11703994 175822
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4creqF1FrToHpBadg5upqgkHf0PszLzwj2YS4dNRtskZWpCeXuxx%2BM17xHBxKExds/ZQxC7wh94W88XW8f6Zdw==&
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
04/19/2017 11:00 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 6
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 23103100 70610 10000 Library MO Advertise 532. 50
I nvoi ce Net 532. 50
CHECK TOTAL 532. 50 -
1480 OFFI CE DEPOT I NC 00000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 919667408001 176695
1 23103100 71010 10000 Library MO O f Supp 31.35
2 23103100 71020 10000 Library MO Lib Supp 120. 59
3 23103100 71013 Li brary MO Com Sug 321.76
4 23103100 71024 Li brary MO  Janit Supp 21.96
I nvoi ce Net 495. 66
CHECK TOTAL 495. 66 -
2417 OVERDRI VE | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 CD-1018-1027- 0405171 176114
1 23103100 71490 Li brary MO  Ebook 4,990. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4,990. 00
2417 OVERDRI VE | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 CD-1018-1027- 0410171 176590
1 23103100 71490 Li brary MO  Ebook 4,990. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4,990. 00
CHECK TOTAL 9, 980. 00 -
1558 PILOT MEDIA LLC 00001 I NV 04/24/ 2017 14244-1 175817
1 23103100 70610 10000 Library MO Advertise 420. 00
I nvoi ce Net 420. 00
CHECK TOTAL 420. 00 -
702 RAI NBOW BOOKS | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 134020 176698
1 23103100 71440 Library MO  Chl d Books 812. 41
I nvoi ce Net 812. 41
CHECK TOTAL 812. 41 -
708 RECORDED BOOKS LLC 00001 INV 04/ 24/ 2017 75502684 176122
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 157. 20
I nvoi ce Net 157. 20
708 RECORDED BOCKS LLC 00001 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 2566477 176597
1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl 46. 99
I nvoi ce Net 46. 99
CHECK TOTAL 204.19 -
1849 TAYLOR PAMELA 0000 I NV 04/24/ 2017 6036 176601
1 23103100 70690 10000 Li brary MO  Purch Serv 50. 00
| nv0| ce Net 50. 00
1849 TAYLOR PAMELA 0000 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 6056 176603
1 23103100 70690 10000 Li brary MO  Purch Serv 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 —— S
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00005 INV 04/24/ 2017 2017-17367 176705
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TTEES meaaaa—

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

04/ 19/2017 11:00 C TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 7
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 23103100 70610 10000 Library MO Advertise 492. 00
I nvoi ce Net 492. 00
CHECK TOTAL 492. 00 S
1191 THE PENWORTHY COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0527661-1 N 176583
1 23103100 71440 Li brary MO  Chld Books 1, 681. 09
I nvoi ce Net 1, 681. 09
1191 THE PENWORTHY COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0527725-1N 176605
1 23103100 71440 Li brary MO  Chld Books 515. 66
I nvoi ce Net 515. 66
1191 THE PENWORTHY COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0527801-IN 176606
1 23103100 71440 Li brary MO  Chl d Books 243. 63
I nvoi ce Net 243. 63
1191 THE PENWORTHY COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0527758-1 N 176607
1 23103100 71440 Library MO  Chl d Books 413. 60
I nvoi ce Net 413. 60
1191 THE PENWORTHY COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/ 24/ 2017 0527784-1N 176608
1 23103100 71440 Li brary MO  Chld Books 185. 88
I nvoi ce Net 185. 88
CHECK TOTAL 3, 039. 86 _
1751 UNI QUE MANAGEMENT SERV 00001 EFT 04/ 24/ 2017 442448 176206
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 295. 35
I nvoi ce Net 295. 35
CHECK TOTAL 295.35 _
166 US POSTAL SERVI CE 00006 INV 04/ 24/ 2017 75196427 04/13/17 176679
1 23103100 71017 Li brary MO Postage 4,990. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4,990. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,990. 00 _
61 | NvO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 51, 186. 76 51, 186. 76

CASH ACCOUNT _BAL ANCE 1,046,416. 00
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|\/‘, CITY OF BLOOMlNGTONl - e L e —! ﬂ
e n R L

04/19/ 2017 11:00 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 8
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt

CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 70510- 10000 LI B Repr/Mnc Buildin 4,938. 50 800, 144. 49
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 70520- 10000 LI B Repr/ M nc License 185. 04 800, 144. 49
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Qp 2310-230-23100-700-70610- 10000 LI B Adverti sing 4,178. 50 800, 144. 49
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 70632- 10000 LI B Prof essi onal Devel 189. 87 800, 144. 49
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 70690- 10000 LI B @ her Purchased Se 4,490. 67 800, 144. 49
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71010- 10000 LIB Ofice Supplies 31.35 800, 144. 49
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71013- LI B Conput er Supplies 7,304.11 800, 144. 49
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 71017- LI B Post age ) 4,990. 00 800, 144. 49
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 71020- 10000 LI B Library Supplies 5, 807. 52 800, 144. 49
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71024- LI B Janitorial Supplie 279.02 800, 144. 49
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 71080- LI B Maint & Repair_ Sup 357. 05 800, 144. 49
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71340- 10000 LI B Tel ecomuni cati ons 810. 11 800, 144. 49
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71430- LI B Adul t Books 2,728.79 800, 144. 49
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71440- LI B Chil drens Books 3,962. 59 800, 144. 49
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 71470- LI B Audi o / Visual Mt 842. 64 800, 144. 49
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71490- LI B EBooks ) 9, 980. 00 800, 144. 49
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 79120- 10000 LI B Enpl oyee Rel ations 111. 00 800, 144. 49

FUND TOTAL 51, 186. 76
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10032 BALANCE 1, 046, 416. 00
—— _CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 51,186. 76 _
GRAND_TOTAL 51,186. 76

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

04/ 19/ 2017 11: 02 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 04/ 24/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 04242017 AMOUNT: $ 39, 447.90

City of Bloom ngton Check Run

100



!\
s B B Uy
|V CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | S e N ST R e e N T
TR ST maaaa—
04/ 19/2017 11:02 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10052 BF Mbtor Fuel Tax Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
39 HANSON PROFESSI ONAL SE 00001 20160337 | NV _ 04/ 24/ 2017 14 176637
1 20300300 70050 MFT Eng Sv 39,447.90
I nvoi ce Net 39, 447. 90
CHECK TOTAL 39, 447.90 -
1 I NVO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 39, 447.90 39, 447. 90
CASH_ACCOUNT_BAL ANCE 289, 601. 16
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|@ CITY OF BLOOM'NGTON' ey
'ﬂllﬂ-_I-- m -
04/19/2017 11:02 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 04242017 04/ 24/2017 DUE DATE: 05/11/2017
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2030 20300300 Mpdtor Fuel Tax 2030- 000- 20300- 300- 70050- MFT Engi neering Servic 39, 447. 90 43, 451. 87
FUND TOTAL 39, 447. 90
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10052 BALANCE 289, 601. 16
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 39, 447. 90
CRAND_TOTAL 39, 447. 90

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **

102



|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

04/ 18/ 2017 12: 48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 04/ 18/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 04182017 AMOUNT: $ 288.00

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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|\\&/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl S T RN R e S
‘wﬂm_dﬂﬁ “m nenmn.
04/ 18/ 2017 12: 48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 04182017 04/18/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999019 SADA MCGEE 00000 ] INV_ 04/18/2017 DEKALB 4/17 176743
1 50100110 70632 Wr Adnmin Pro Devel p 62. 00
I nvoi ce Net 62. 00
CHECK TOTAL 62. 00 -
999019 SAMUEL SPENCE 00000 ] I NV_ 04/18/2017 DEKALB 4/17 176746
1 50100110 70632 Wr Admn Pro Devel p 62. 00
I nvoi ce Net 62. 00
CHECK TOTAL 62. 00 -
999019 SHANNON REEDY 00000 I NV_ 04/18/2017 APPLE VALLEY 4/17 176741
1 10014136 70632 MP Zoo Pro Devel p 164. 00
I nvoi ce Net 164. 00
CHECK TOTAL 164. 00 -
3 I NvO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 288. 00 288. 00

CASH ACCOUNT _BAL ANCE

150, 372, 946. 17
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

S T e nEEEEn I T Rl e

_ -. "-.“

- e N _ Err ull“lﬁ

04/ 18/ 2017 12: 48 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 04182017 04/18/2017
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 10014136 M1l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 70632- ZQOO Prof essi onal Devel 164. 00 -4, 208. 64
FUND TOTAL 164. 00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 150, 372, 946. 17
5010 50100110 Water Admi nistrati 5010-500-50110-910-70632- WATER ADM N Pr of essi on 124. 00 523, 850. 61
FUND TOTAL 124. 00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 150, 372, 946. 17
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 288. 00
GRAND_TOTAL 288. 00

** END OF REPORT

- CGenerated by Frances Watts **
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Desc. of Org-Object-Project
ADMIN Books

ADMIN Books

ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN Community Relations
ADMIN Community Relations
ADMIN Community Relations
ADMIN Oth Purchased Serv
ADMIN Periodicals

ADMIN Periodicals

ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Prof Development
ADMIN Telecomm

BCPA Advertising

BCPA Advertising

BCPA Advertising

Merchant Name

Nat'l Public Employer La
Internation

Destihl

Hy Vee

Panera Bread

Sq Mclean County Rpc Gos
Avanti's Italian Rest
Station 220 Inc

Spl Taxicharge - Washingt
Spl Taxicharge - Washingt
American Air

Marcos Pizza

Panera Bread

Swingers Grille

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon.com
Amazon.com

Cops

Chicago Trib Subscript
Blp Business Week

Hilton Suites Oakbrook
Beaufort St Parking Deck
Rosie's Pub

Sq Mclean County Rpc Gos
Panera Bread

Four Seasons Washingtn
ICSC

Swingers Grille

Biaggi's

Jewel

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Facebk Agxricjgm?2
Facebk Rt3Wzc6Mk2
Facebk 4U3Wzc6Mk2

Commerce PCard March 2017 Statement

Amount

S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
S
s
S

264.00
25.90
36.65

162.97

271.60

120.00
80.05
32.25
28.30
12.09
25.00
56.46

130.38
31.00

111.99

159.00

503.90
20.80

170.68
40.00

110.86

1.00
98.00
60.00

108.24

112.00
45.00
51.96
35.52
29.98

372.77

175.00

291.86

7.74

Trans Dt Notes

03/03/17 Publication

03/29/17 Publication

03/07/17 Business lunch T.Renner & L.Powell

03/10/17 CC Budget Work Session - 31113 - Breakfast
03/11/17 CC Budget Work Session - 31113 - Lunch
03/13/17 Aldermen, Hales & Rasmussen Community Forum reg MCRPC
03/13/17 CC Light Meal 3-13-17

03/13/17 Business Lunch Mayor & F Bataleo

03/22/17 One Voice - T.Renner

03/22/17 One Voice - T. Renner

03/22/17 One Voice - T. Renner

03/27/17 CC light meal 32717

03/30/17 Refreshments - Japan Sister Cities 33017
03/30/17 Business lunch T.Renner & S.Black

03/17/17 10'x10' Canopy w/4 folding chairs for 4/13/17
03/20/17 Item for 4/13/17 Event

03/21/17 Items for EAC Event 4/13/17

03/15/17 Invoice 77461 Dated 2/28/17 Archival Services
03/16/17 Chicago Tribune 3-17-17 through 6-15-17
03/29/17 Subscription

03/05/17 IPELRA Conference D.Hales

03/07/17 Normal City Hall Parking - D.Hales

03/10/17 Mahomet Aquifer Advocacy Alliance Luncheon - Hosted by City
03/13/17 Aldermen, Hales & Rasmussen Community Forum reg MCRPC
03/14/17 Business Lunch with BIm Thunder reps 3-14-17
03/24/17 One Voice - D.Hales

03/28/17 ICSC Central lllinois Luncheon Program - DHales
03/29/17 Business lunch DHales, PSilva & PHurd
03/30/17 Business lunch DHales & LMontei

03/30/17 Office Beverages

03/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

03/31/17 Fb adv for Rec and BCPA

03/31/17 FB adv for Rec, MPZ and BCPA

03/31/17 Kathleen Madigan show adv
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BCPA Beverages

BCPA Beverages

BCPA Beverages

BCPA Beverages

BCPA Beverages

BCPA Beverages

BCPA Beverages

BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Office Supplies
BCPA Office Supplies
BCPA Office Supplies
BCPA Other Supplies
BCPA Other Supplies
BCPA Other Supplies
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building

BCPA Rep/Mtn Office & Comp

BCPA Special Prog Expense
BCPA Special Prog Expense
BCPA Special Prog Expense
BS Office Supplies

BS Office Supplies

BS Office Supplies

BS Prof Development

BS Prof Development

BS Prof Development

BS Telecomm

CD ADMIN Prof Developm
CD ADMIN Prof Developm
CD ADMIN Prof Developm

Kroger

Hy Vee

Kroger

Walgreens

Kroger

Kroger

Kroger

Hy Vee

Hy Vee

Baxters American Grille
Hy Vee

Hy Vee

Lucca Grill Inc

Hy Vee

Hy Vee

Kelly's Bakery & Cafe
Best Buy
CVS/Pharmacy

USPS

Jr Lighting Design Inc
Amazon.com
Walgreens

Menards Normal Il
Betterimpac

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon.com

Joann Fabric
Amazon.com

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Flashlightdistributor Com
Illinois Plumbing Heating
EDC

EDC

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Amtrak.com
Amtrak.com

Parking Panda
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32.55
31.94
34.30
8.95
19.96
18.94
13.34
254.98
158.68
698.40
269.99
144.11
59.45
18.94
82.06
48.18
7.99
47.30
98.00
265.80
8.87
9.98
875.07
345.00
18.00
40.68
3131
34.18
395.00
33.34
35.00
25.00
25.00
55.33
14.00
41.00
50.00

03/07/17 Hospitality

03/09/17 Hospitality

03/09/17 Hospitality

03/09/17 Hospitality

03/10/17 Hospitality

03/16/17 Hospitality

03/26/17 Hospitality

03/08/17 Catering

03/09/17 Hospitality and lunch - Black Violin

03/08/17 Volunteer movie date

03/10/17 Catering

03/11/17 Hospitality and lunch - I've Got a Right to Sing the Blues
03/10/17 Post-show food: Black Violin

03/16/17 Young Irelanders hospitality

03/16/17 Young Irelanders hospitality

03/16/17 Pre Show concessions for Young Irelanders

03/11/17 CDs for sound monitor/sound board

03/19/17 Office supplies and birthday & other event cards for staff
03/20/17 Postage for the BCPA

03/11/17 Light equipment repair

03/20/17 Supplies for the BCPA

03/20/17 Remembrance cards

03/22/17 Scaffold and walk board

03/20/17 Annual Software Subscription

03/10/17 Community outreach home school day at Miller Park Zoo
03/10/17 Community outreach home school day at Miller Park Zoo
03/24/17 Celebration of Life for Tina Salamone BCPA Event
03/27/17 Certificate frames

03/30/17 Height adjusting standing desk for Mike Conroy
03/31/17 Flashlight bulb for Kathryn

03/08/17 Registration for Plumbing conference

03/23/17 Registration for Economic development Council Meeting/Training
03/29/17 B-N Economic training Katie

03/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

02/28/17 Travel expense fro Tony Brown for training in Chicago - one way
03/01/17 Travel expense for Jennifer Toney for training in Chicago-round trip

03/06/17 Parking cost for Jennifer Toney for training in Chicago
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CD ADMIN Prof Developm

CD ADMIN Prof Developm
City Col Due from VenuWorks
City Col Due from VenuWorks
CLERK Imaging

CLERK Office Supplies

CLERK Prof Development
CLERK Telecomm

CODE ENF Prof Developm
COLISEUM Rep/Mtn Building
COLISEUM Rep/Mtn Building
COLISEUM Rep/Mtn Building
COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Equip
COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Equip
COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Equip
COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Equip
COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Equip
COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Equip
COMM CNTR Member Dues
COMM CNTR Other Supplies
COMM CNTR Other Supplies
DGC Advertising

DGC Advertising

DGC Office Supplies

DGC Other Supplies

DGC Other Supplies

DGC Other Supplies

DGC Other Supplies

DGC Other Supplies

DGC Pro Shop

DGC Pro Shop

DGC Pro Shop

DGC Telecomm

DRUG Prof Development
ECON Dev Marketing Expense
ECON Dev Marketing Expense
ECON Dev Marketing Expense

Hotels.com
Amtrak.com

Pos Partners

Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Gaylord Bros Inc
Amazon.com
International Institute O
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb

Ncs Itl Cde Council Ex
Lowes

Amazon.com

Lowes

Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Langendorf Supply Co
Lowes

Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
National Academy Of Emd
Alen Corporation

SKC Communication Prod
Clear Channel Outdoor
Facebk Wctr2Cn8X2
Envelopes.com

Macys Eastland Mall
The Webstaurant Store
Lowes

The Home Depot
Amazon.com
International Service Fee
Si Products

Nexbelt LLC

Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
American Air

Jimmy Johns

ICSC

Vip Cab Company

(187.55)

(41.00)
111.24
186.70
136.74
9.78
898.00
55.33
199.00
64.97
46.22
62.70
188.19
22.36
130.00
120.80
143.84
240.40
50.00
71.20
251.53
413.43
32.35
160.36
109.00
1,486.81
42.19
167.15
21.51
13.96
1,396.47
690.61
203.73
200.00
88.54
45.00
21.79

03/06/17 Hotel credit - cancellation of one night stay for Jennifer Toney
03/06/17 Amtrak credit - cancellation for Jennifer Toney travel
03/06/17 Employee Swipe Cards, gty 100

03/24/17 Coliseum cable and internet monthly fees

03/29/17 Boxes for Historical Books

03/28/17 Glass Scraper for tape on the windows

03/01/17 Cherry's registration for training

03/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

03/07/17 Zoning certification exam for Gayle Price

03/09/17 Door Closer Replacement

03/13/17 ADA Hand shower wands

03/14/17 Maintenance Parts for door kick downs

03/07/17 Safety supplies for confined entry RTU-1

03/08/17 Safety Suite for confined space entry RTU-1

03/16/17 Exhaust Fan Motor Replacement

03/16/17 Maintenance Supplies to seal inside of RTU-1

03/23/17 Maintenance Supplies

03/24/17 Maintenance Supply for RTU drip pan sealing

03/10/17 Membership for Pettit

03/30/17 Filter for air cleaner

03/31/17 Headsets

03/27/17 Advertising in the airport

03/31/17 Advertising for the golf courses

03/08/17 Envelopes for the Den

03/02/17 Fixtures purchase (mannequins, stands & sign holders) for the Den
03/21/17 Horizontal 50" bottle cooler

03/23/17 Supplies for the Den

03/27/17 Supplies for the Den

03/29/17 Supplies for the Den

03/08/17 International Service Fee

03/07/17 Supplies for the clubhouses

03/27/17 Supplies for the Golf Clubhouses

03/14/17 Cable and internet charges for The Den GC

03/10/17 Charge for change to airline ticket for Klein

03/08/17 Working lunch with City Staff & Empire Street Developers
03/16/17 A.Grammer Registration for ICSC Luncheon in Peoria April 5, 2017

03/22/17 One Voice: Cab fare for A.Grammer from Washington DC Airport to Hotel
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ECON DEV Oth Prof & Tech S

ECON DEV Prof Development

ENG ADMIN Gas/Diesel Fuel
ENG ADMIN Oth Repr/Maint
ENG ADMIN Oth Repr/Maint
ENG ADMIN Oth Repr/Maint
ENG ADMIN Oth Repr/Maint
ENG ADMIN Oth Repr/Maint
ENG ADMIN Oth Repr/Maint
ENG ADMIN Other Supplies
ENG ADMIN Periodicals

ENG ADMIN Periodicals

ENG ADMIN Safety Equipment

ENG ADMIN Telecomm
FAC MAINT Maint & Repair
FAC MAINT Maint & Repair

FAC MAINT Membership Dues
FAC MAINT Membership Dues
FAC MAINT Membership Dues

FAC MAINT Prof Develop
FAC MAINT Prof Develop
FAC MAINT Prof Develop
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build

FAC MAINT Uniform Sp & Mnt

FIN Office Supplies
FIN Office Supplies
FIN Office Supplies

FIN Other Purchased Services

FIN Prof Development
FIN Prof Development
FIN Prof Development
FIN Prof Development
FIN Prof Development

Amtrak.com

Eb Optimizing Public
Marathon Petro

Allsteel Customer Servic
Allsteel Customer Servic
Amazon.com
Amazon.com

Lowes

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Caseys Gen Store 2554
Nfpa Nat'l Fire Protect
Chicago Books & Jou
Swift First Aid

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Lowes

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
4Te ldph Plumbing Prog
4Te Idph Sfee
International Facility M
Hyatt Place Chicago Dwtwn
Hyatt Place Chicago Dwtwn
Hyatt Place Chicago Dwtwn
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Blain's Farm & Fleet
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Cops

Government Finance
Amtrak.com

Government Finance
Illinois Government Finan
Illinois Government Finan
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101.50
95.00
75.00

7.76
349.20
231.99

60.65
338.53
19.24
25.95
234.22
61.13
86.80
329.81
119.00
37.97
150.00

3.53
331.00
378.24
189.12

(189.12)

23.31
31.68
27.92
39.93
80.96
79.99

8.97
75.85
95.98
20.80

1,100.00

51.00
580.00
225.00
250.00

03/27/17 Roundtrip tickets for A.Grammer, T.Dabareiner, K.Simpson to Chicago tor
03/14/17 A.Grammer Registration for U of | Real Estate & Economic Development S
03/01/17 Fuel for Boom Truck ( took for repairs)

03/07/17 Chair Part - C.Williams

03/07/17 Office Chair Replacement - C.Williams

03/11/17 Portable Projection Screen for Engineering Administration

03/11/17 Air Filter Purifier for K.Stamp

03/16/17 Paint and counter top supplies for Fleet office

04/02/17 Fujifilm battery

03/29/17 Batteries for field equipment

03/06/17 Electrical safety standard books

03/24/17 Street design guide

03/02/17 First Aid Metal Boxes

03/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

03/23/17 Maintenance Supplies

04/01/17 Key holders

03/06/17 License Renewal 058-796739

03/06/17 License Renewal 058-796739 Transaction Fee

03/14/17 IFMA dues for Facility Maintenance Supervisor

03/03/17 Two hotels rooms for Facility Management Training

03/03/17 Hotel room for Facility Management Training (duplicate charge to be refui
03/03/17 Hotel room for Facility Management Training (refund for duplicate charge
03/09/17 Floor Transition strip

03/17/17 Wood Maintenance supplies

03/21/17 Hallway light replacements

03/27/17 Maintenance Supplies

03/31/17 Straight Edge and Level for compressor belt reset

03/09/17 Uniform Safety Shoes Maintenance Supervisor

03/04/17 Final Notice Self Inking Rubber Stamp

03/23/17 Blue felt tip pen, A-Z tab set, (2) Red Pentel Refill Ink, (5) letter openers, (2
03/27/17 Two Sharp QS-2130 Twin Powered Display 12 digit calculators

03/15/17 Invoice 77461 Dated 2/28/17 Archival Services

02/28/17 GFOA Class Registration for C.Murillo 7/31/17 - 8/4/17

02/28/17 Round Trip Transportation for C.Murillo for GFOA Class 7/31-8/4/17
03/07/17 Certificate of Achievement for Excellence in Financial Reporting Program
03/08/17 Registration for T.Mathews IL Gov Finance Professionals Academy 4/19/1"

03/08/17 To be Refunded - Duplicate Charge for T.Mathews Registration of $225
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FIN Prof Development
FIN Prof Development
FIN Prof Development
FIN Prof Development
FIN Prof Development
FIN Telecomm

FIRE Community Relations
FIRE Fuel Non-City Pump
FIRE Fuel Non-City Pump
FIRE Maint & Repair Suppl
FIRE Maint & Repair Suppl
FIRE Maint & Repair Suppl
FIRE Maint & Repair Suppl
FIRE Maint & Repair Suppl
FIRE Maint & Repair Suppl
FIRE Maint & Repair Suppl
FIRE Maint & Repair Suppl
FIRE Maint & Repair Suppl
FIRE Maint & Repair Suppl
FIRE Maint & Repair Suppl
FIRE Maint & Repair Suppl
FIRE Maint & Repair Suppl
FIRE Maint & Repair Suppl
FIRE Maint & Repair Suppl
FIRE Maint & Repair Suppl
FIRE Maint & Repair Suppl
FIRE Other Misc Expen
FIRE Other Purchased Serv
FIRE Other Supplies

FIRE Other Supplies

FIRE Postage

FIRE Postage

FIRE Postage

FIRE Postage

FIRE Prof Development
FIRE Prof Development
FIRE Prof Development

Government Finance
Government Finance
www.lappo.org

Illinois Government Finan
Michaels Restaurant
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Menards Normal Il
Huck's Food & Fuel Sto
Huck's Food & Fuel Sto
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Lowes

All A Board Inc

Smk Surveymonkey.com
Lowes

Calgasdirect

UPS (800) 811-1648
USPS

FedEx

The UPS Store
Suzidavistvl

Delta Air

National Emergency Train
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85.00
85.00
125.00

(250.00)
24.38
184.18
24.99
10.01
33.70
9.33
5.88
20.33
10.89
127.90
11.98
29.97
223.36
19.37
13.87
3.56
22.32
19.99
37.46
6.99
4.38
3.74
2,477.00
300.00
77.88
186.19
105.58
7.80
12.72
60.08
25.00
640.59
164.50

03/15/17 Accounting & Disclosure for Debt Internet Training for C.Murillo on 3/15/1
03/15/17 Accounting & Disclosure for Debt Internet Training for L.Hughs on 3/15/13
03/23/17 2017 Spring Conference Registration on 4/6/17 & 4/7/17 for M.Shafer
03/23/17 Refund for duplicate charge on 3/8/17

03/30/17 Business Lunch for P.Silva & Center for Performance Development
03/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

03/02/17 Purchase of a fire extinguisher

03/02/17 Fuel for DCA unit F43 (doesn't have a fuel ring yet)

03/03/17 Fuel for DCA unit F43 (doesn't have a fuel ring yet)

03/06/17 Purchase of picture hanging hardware

03/06/17 Pothole patch for Station 3

03/08/17 Hand tools for MC Herbsleb

03/09/17 Lumber and screws for shelving

03/09/17 Lumber and screws for shelving

03/13/17 Purchase of ceiling tiles, wall clock and tire inflator

03/13/17 Purchase of ceiling tiles, wall clock and tire inflator

03/13/17 Purchase of ceiling tiles, wall clock and tire inflator

03/14/17 Studs and wall anchors

03/16/17 Station supplies and electrical supplies

03/16/17 Station supplies and electrical supplies

03/16/17 Station supplies and electrical supplies

03/20/17 Grease gun for Station 2

03/21/17 Curtain rail for training room at Station 2 and threshold for Station 3
03/22/17 Purchase of brush for shop vac and water cooler for Engine 6

03/23/17 Purchase of adhesive

03/29/17 Purchase of nuts and bolts

03/24/17 Wardrobe cabinets for Station 4

03/11/17 BFD yearly subscription renewal fee from 3-11-17 - 3-10-2018

03/13/17 Storage tubs for Station 2

03/22/17 Calibration gas

03/13/17 UPS shipping fee for 2 Ludlom Radiation Detectors for Annual Calibration
03/14/17 Postage fee to send Training Reimbursement request for BlIm-Normal Airp
03/21/17 Shipping fee for SCBA warranty parts

03/22/17 Shipping fee to ship autopulse

03/03/17 Processing fee for Air fare for BC Hartwig who is attending a training at the
03/03/17 Air fare fee for BC Hartwig to attend training at the National Emergency Tt

03/11/17 Meal ticket purchase for Michael Hartwig He is attending the National Em
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FIRE Prof Development

FIRE Prof Development

FIRE Protective Wear

FIRE Protective Wear

FIRE Protective Wear

FIRE Telecomm

FIRE Uniforms

FIRE Vehicle & Equipment
FIRE Vehicle & Equipment
FIRE Vehicle & Equipment
FLEET Prof Development
FLEET Rep/Mtn Licensed Veh
FLEET Rep/Mtn Licensed Veh
FLEET Rep/Mtn Licensed Veh
FLEET Rep/Mtn Licensed Veh
FLEET Telecomm

FLEET Vehicle & Equipment
FLEET Vehicle & Equipment
FLEET Vehicle & Equipment
FLEET Vehicle & Equipment
FLEET Vehicle & Equipment
FLEET Vehicle & Equipment
FLEET Vehicle & Equipment
HGC Other Supplies

HGC Other Supplies

HGC Telecomm

HR Other Medical Services
HR Other Medical Services
HR Other Purchased Services
HR Other Purchased Services
HR Other Purchased Services
HR Other Purchased Services
HR Other Purchased Services
HR Other Purchased Services
HR Other Purchased Services
HR Other Purchased Services
HR Other Purchased Services

www.ll-laai.com
www.ll-laai.com
Identifire

Rescue Direct Inc
Rescue Direct Inc
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Haix North America
Menards Normal Il
Tactron, Inc.

The Home Depot

Pass Ust Training
Robinson License Serv
Robinson License Serv
Robinson License Serv
Robinson License Serv
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Rock Auto

Farm & Fleet BIm

Rock Auto

Rock Auto

Power Works

Lake View Electronics Cor
Viking-Cives Midwest Inc
Tractor-Supply-Co
Midwest Exchange
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Weightwatchers Int'l
Weightwatchers Int'l
Backtrack Inc
Backtrack Inc

Janets Cakes

Cops

Backtrack Inc

Holiday Inn Hotel & Suit
Backtrack Inc

Paypal Artjobs
www.Bnhrc.org
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75.00
90.00
67.93
786.90
(78.20)

110.96
184.95
20.97
28.97
119.76
120.00
22.05
133.35
787.50
142.30
55.33
192.75
27.96
141.34
204.69
866.69
40.07
68.18
45.97
50.00
36.95
87.40
132.37
346.00
122.05
52.63
20.80
76.00
86.24
187.00
9.00
170.00

03/16/17 Registration fee for FF Kernosky |AAI 2017 Conference 5-19-5-20-17
03/24/17 Registration fee for FF J Powell - IAAI Buxton/Mazzone Southern Zone Con
03/02/17 Purchase of 7 SCBA Face piece nameplates

03/27/17 Purchase of 12 stainless steel carabineers

03/27/17 Partial credit applied to purchase of 12 stainless steel carabineers
03/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

03/23/17 Work boots for BC Flairty

03/22/17 Purchase of brush for shop vac and water cooler for Engine 6 Receipt # 26
03/24/17 Engraved pass tags Invoice # 17-355 Dated 3-24-2017

03/27/17 Purchase of saw blades Receipt # 6987 00009 06891 Dated 3-27-17
03/21/17 lllinois Class A/B Operator Training

03/07/17 License and title fees

03/10/17 License and title fees

03/17/17 License and title fees

03/24/17 License and title fees

03/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

03/07/17 Parts for fleet

03/08/17 Parts for fleet

03/10/17 Parts for fleet

03/22/17 Parts for fleet

03/22/17 Parts for fleet

03/22/17 Parts for fleet

03/27/17 Parts for fleet

03/22/17 Leaf rakes

03/30/17 Supplies for the golf course

03/24/17 Highland cable monthly fees

03/06/17 Employer contribution

03/22/17 Employer Contribution

03/02/17 Pre-employment background checks

03/09/17 Pre-employment background checks

03/10/17 Retirement cake for Laurie Wollrab

03/15/17 Invoice 77461 Dated 2/28/17 Archival Services

03/16/17 Pre-employment background checks

03/16/17 Hotel room for Lisa Callaway for negotiations

03/23/17 Pre-employment background checks

03/27/17 Job Posting for Production Manager

03/29/17 Membership renewal for Nicole Albertson
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HR Other Purchased Services
HR Other Purchased Services
HR Prof Development

HR Prof Development

HR Telecomm

ICE CNTR Food

ICE CNTR Food

ICE CNTR Office Supplies

ICE CNTR Oth Purchased Serv
ICE CNTR Oth Purchased Serv
ICE CNTR Oth Purchased Serv
ICE CNTR Oth Purchased Serv
ICE CNTR Other Supplies

ICE CNTR Other Supplies

ICE CNTR Repr/Mtnc Building
ICE CNTR Repr/Mtnc Building
IS Membership Dues

IS Membership Dues

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp
IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp
IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp
IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp
IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp
IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp
IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp
IS Telecomm

IS Telecomm

IS Telecomm

IS Telecomm

IS Telecomm

LAKE MNT Office Supplies
LAKE MNT Oth Repair & Maint
LAKE MNT Oth Repair & Maint
LAKE MNT Oth Repair & Maint

Backtrack Inc

Jimmy Johns

Society For Human Resour
National Pelra

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter

Lowes

Joann Fabric

Engraving Express

Party City

Party City

Printglobe Inc

In Johnston's

Lowes

Athletica/Sports Systems
Ri Napster | Rhapsody
Webex Webex.com
Heartland Services
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Antenna Plus, LLC
International Service Fee
Transoft Solutions Inc
Intuit Qbooks/Proline
Noregon Systems, In
Guidance Software Inc
Web Networksolutions
Hightail

Level 3 Communications
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Voiceshot LLC

Voxerpro

Office Depot

Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
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190.00
41.50
199.00
55.00
221.08
24.94
11.28
44.96
7.19
348.75
86.68
1.99
614.95
190.00
5.96
(5.11)
14.95
168.00
46.74
399.60
1,084.00
7.70
770.00
1,991.13
900.00
674.18
5.97
1,770.00
629.12
1,327.39
422.90
200.00
9.90
87.99
186.17
24.94
522.35

03/30/17 Pre-employment background checks

03/31/17 Lunch for 699 Negotiations

03/13/17 SHRM Membership for Nicole Albertson

03/24/17 Writing Job Descriptions seminar for Daniel
03/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

03/03/17 Drinks and ice cream for birthday parties

03/10/17 Drinks and ice cream for birthday parties

03/24/17 Supplies for PIC

03/02/17 Glue craft dots for PIC programs

03/03/17 Award plaques for PIC programs

03/02/17 Craft supplies for PIC programs

03/02/17 Craft supplies for PIC programs

03/27/17 Supplies for PIC

03/31/17 Pucks for PIC

03/08/17 Black cable ties for PIC

03/20/17 Refund of tax that was placed on a past invoice
03/04/17 Rhapsody/Napster Monthly Billing

03/07/17 Monthly WebEx charges

03/06/17 GPS Antenna

03/08/17 Display Port to VGA Cables, qty 40

03/21/17 LTE Antennas, qty 10

03/02/17 AutoTURN software maint renewal international fee
02/28/17 AutoTURN software maint renewal

03/10/17 QuickBooks software maintenance renewal
03/10/17 Upgrade/renewal Allison Transmission software
03/17/17 EnCase Forensic SMS software maintenance renewal
03/21/17 Private Registration Bloomingtonarenaorg, net and com
03/22/17 Hightail annual renewal

03/09/17 T1 Internet connection monthly charges

03/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

03/14/17 Cable, Internet and Video charges for Feb and March 2017
03/13/17 Voice Shot Outbound minutes

03/15/17 Push-to-talk app and service

02/28/17 Black Toner Cartridge for Printer

03/15/17 Deck Screws, Drill Bits

03/16/17 Paint Markers, Drill Bits

03/22/17 Lumber, Deck and Composite Screws
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LAKE MNT Other Supplies Farm & Fleet BIm S 43.98 03/02/17 Coffee Urn for Davis Lodge, Trash Can
LAKE MNT Other Supplies Insul-Bead Corporation S 168.95 03/24/17 Boat Dock Cleats

LAKE MNT Other Supplies The Home Depot S 67.88 03/23/17 Rafter Square, Extension Cord
LAKE MNT Printing & Binding The Copy Shop S 24.00 03/17/17 Laminated Maps to Lake Bloomington Lots
LAKE MNT Telecomm Gridley Telephone S 211.75 03/10/17 Lake Blm monthly phone charges
LAKE MNT Telecomm Gridley Telephone S 113.37 03/10/17 Lake Blm monthly phone charges
LEGAL Other Misc Expe Pacer800-676-6856Ir S 16.50 03/06/17 PACER - Bankruptcy Research 10-1-16 - 12-31-16
LEGAL Other Misc Expe Nfb-Material Center S 395.00 03/27/17 Braille Paper for George Boyle
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 257.42 03/01/17 Adult books; Shipping

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 1.29 03/01/17 Adult books; Shipping

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 663.82 03/01/17 Adult books; Shipping

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 3.32 03/01/17 Adult books; Shipping

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 477.53 03/02/17 Adult books; Shipping

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 2.39 03/02/17 Adult books; Shipping

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 617.32 03/06/17 Adult books; Shipping

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 3.09 03/06/17 Adult books; Shipping

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 515.09 03/07/17 Adult books; Shipping

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 2.58 03/07/17 Adult books; Shipping

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 147.20 03/08/17 Adult books; Shipping

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 0.74 03/08/17 Adult books; Shipping

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 123.22 03/09/17 Adult books; Shipping

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 0.62 03/09/17 Adult books; Shipping

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 578.88 03/09/17 Adult books; Shipping

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 2.89 03/09/17 Adult books; Shipping

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 861.32 03/10/17 Adult books; Shipping

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 4.31 03/10/17 Adult books; Shipping

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 901.74 03/10/17 Adult books; Shipping

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 4.51 03/10/17 Adult books; Shipping

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 42.83 03/13/17 Adult books; Shipping

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 0.21 03/13/17 Adult books; Shipping

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 178.14 03/13/17 Adult books; Shipping

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 0.89 03/13/17 Adult books; Shipping

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 345.42 03/13/17 Adult books; Shipping

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 1.73 03/13/17 Adult books; Shipping

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 111.83 03/14/17 Adult books; Shipping

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 0.56 03/14/17 Adult books; Shipping

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 212.59 03/14/17 Adult books; Shipping
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LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Mclean Co Museum Of H
Sq Babbitt's Books

Sq Bobzbay
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ ¥ Y Y Y Y ¥ Ve RV Vo BV I Vo

1.06
204.91
1.02
922.96
4.61
119.88
0.60
947.85
4.74
89.07
0.45
153.07
0.77
531.91
2.66
677.96
3.39
230.55
1.15
34.33
0.17
655.56
3.28
945.46
4.73
75.13
0.38
470.46
2.35
517.04
2.59
38.00
12.00
21.00
705.94
3.53
652.70

03/14/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/15/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/15/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/16/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/16/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/16/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/16/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/17/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/17/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/17/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/17/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/17/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/17/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/20/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/20/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/22/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/22/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/22/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/22/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/22/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/22/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/23/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/23/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/23/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/23/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/23/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/23/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/24/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/24/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/27/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/27/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/27/17 Adult Books

03/27/17 Adult Books

03/27/17 Adult Books

03/28/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/28/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/30/17 Adult books; Shipping
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LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Advertising
LIB Advertising
LIB Advertising
LIB Advertising
LIB Advertising
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Twitter Online Ads
Twitter Online Ads
Paypal Treasurer
Twitter Online Ads
Twitter Online Ads
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Gamestop
Gamestop
Gamestop
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ ¥ Y Y Y Y ¥ Ve RV Vo BV I Vo

3.26
317.70
1.59
946.22
4.73
460.81
2.30
114.54
0.57
3.00
20.98
500.00
21.00
20.02
101.70
0.51
72.00
29.39
194.63
28.46
158.52
113.70
514.30
241.90
40.38
80.83
72.25
28.70
189.96
573.59

(3.00)
70.10
97.07
0.49
140.25
44.04
54.39

03/30/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/30/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/30/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/30/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/30/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/30/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/30/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/30/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/30/17 Adult books; Shipping
03/02/17 Advertising on Twitter
03/09/17 Twitter advertising
03/14/17 Full page advertising in season long program
03/16/17 Twitter advertising
03/23/17 Twitter advertising
03/01/17 A/V (A); Shipping
03/01/17 A/V (A); Shipping
03/01/17 A/V (A)
03/01/17 A/V (Ch)
03/01/17 A/V (Ch)
03/01/17 A/V (A)
03/01/17 A/V (A)
03/01/17 A/V (A)
03/01/17 A/V (A)
03/01/17 A/V (A)
03/01/17 A/V (A)
03/01/17 A/V (A)
03/02/17 AJV (A)
03/02/17 A/V (A)
03/03/17 A/V (A)
03/03/17 70690: TZ Games, Minecraft Pgm Prizes, A/V (A)
03/03/17 Credit for warranty (not needed for games)
03/03/17 A/V (A)
03/06/17 A/V (A); Shipping
03/06/17 A/V (A); Shipping
03/08/17 A/V (Ch)
03/08/17 A/V (Ch)
03/08/17 A/V (A)
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LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books
Baker & Taylor - Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Steamgames.com
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books

Baker-Taylor

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ ¥ Y Y Y Y ¥ Ve RV Vo BV I Vo

40.38
984.36
142.40

14.35

28.70
437.18

2.19

19.98

137.08
(25.96)
(100.66)

48.00
101.37
246.72

28.59

62.39
675.32

99.36

14.69
142.40
247.49
100.00

18.37

43.05

44.09

58.76
263.92

1.32

44.09

40.38
142.90
983.09
185.68

13.50
106.57

(13.98)
5.14

03/08/17 A/V (A)
03/08/17 A/V (A)
03/08/17 A/V (A)
03/09/17 A/V (A)
03/10/17 A/V (A)
03/14/17 A/V (A); Shipping
03/14/17 A/V (A); Shipping
03/14/17 A/V (A)
03/14/17 A/V (A)

03/14/17 Credit for returning A/V (A)
03/14/17 Credit for returning A/V (A)

03/15/17 A/V (A)
03/15/17 A/V (Ch)
03/15/17 A/V (Ch)
03/15/17 A/V (Ch)
03/15/17 A/V (A)
03/15/17 A/V (A)
03/15/17 A/V (A)
03/15/17 A/V (A)
03/15/17 A/V (A)
03/16/17 A/V (A)
03/15/17 Games (Ch)
03/17/17 A/V (A)
03/17/17 A/V (A)
03/22/17 A/V (Ch)
03/22/17 A/V (Ch)
03/22/17 A/V (A); Shipping
03/22/17 A/V (A); Shipping
03/22/17 A/V (A)
03/22/17 A/V (A)
03/22/17 A/V (A)
03/22/17 A/V (A)
03/23/17 A/V (A)
03/24/17 A/V (A)
03/24/17 A/V (A)
03/24/17 Credit for A/V (A)
03/27/17 A/V (Ch)
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LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books

Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Gamestop

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books

Amazon.com
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ ¥ Y Y Y Y ¥ Ve RV Vo BV I Vo

14.69
(66.12)
68.69

0.34
24.00
24.00
66.03

767.28
36.74
541.05
632.28
29.20

(24.00)

59.97
624.81
3.12
263.60
1.32
407.26

2.04
34.67

0.17

946.49

4.73
(7.30)

332.74

1.66
32.64

0.16

5.98

0.03

549.93
2.75
752.82
3.76
246.34
1.23

03/27/17 A/V (Ch)

03/27/17 Credit for A/V (A)
03/28/17 A/V (A); Shipping
03/28/17 A/V (A); Shipping
03/29/17 A/V (A)

03/29/17 A/V (A)

03/29/17 A/V (Ch)

03/28/17 TZ Games; 71470: A/V (A)
03/29/17 A/V (A)

03/29/17 A/V (A)

03/29/17 A/V (A)

03/29/17 A/V (A)

03/30/17 Credit for returning A/V (A)
04/01/17 A/V (Ch)

03/01/17 Children's Books; Shipping
03/01/17 Children's Books; Shipping
03/02/17 Children's Books; Shipping
03/02/17 Children's Books; Shipping
03/06/17 Children's Books; Shipping
03/06/17 Children's Books; Shipping
03/07/17 Children's Books; Shipping
03/07/17 Children's Books; Shipping
03/07/17 Children's Books; Shipping
03/07/17 Children's Books; Shipping

03/07/17 Credit for returning Children's Books

03/09/17 Children's Books; Shipping
03/09/17 Children's Books; Shipping
03/09/17 Children's Books; Shipping
03/09/17 Children's Books; Shipping
03/10/17 Children's Books; Shipping
03/10/17 Children's Books; Shipping
03/13/17 Children's Books; Shipping
03/13/17 Children's Books; Shipping
03/13/17 Children's Books; Shipping
03/13/17 Children's Books; Shipping
03/14/17 Children's Books; Shipping
03/14/17 Children's Books; Shipping
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LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 256.78 03/14/17 Children's Books; Shipping

LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 1.28 03/14/17 Children's Books; Shipping

LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 738.41 03/15/17 Children's Books; Shipping

LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 3.69 03/15/17 Children's Books; Shipping

LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 134.92 03/17/17 Children's Books; Shipping

LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 0.67 03/17/17 Children's Books; Shipping

LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 480.52 03/17/17 Children's Books; Shipping

LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 2.40 03/17/17 Children's Books; Shipping

LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 196.44 03/20/17 Children's Books; Shipping

LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 0.98 03/20/17 Children's Books; Shipping

LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 2,984.87 03/22/17 Children's Books; Shipping

LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 14.92 03/22/17 Children's Books; Shipping

LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 287.15 03/23/17 Children's Books; Shipping

LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 1.44 03/23/17 Children's Books; Shipping

LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 139.87 03/24/17 Children's Books; Shipping

LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 0.70 03/24/17 Children's Books; Shipping

LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 942.00 03/27/17 Children's Books; Shipping

LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 4.71 03/27/17 Children's Books; Shipping

LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 286.80 03/27/17 Children's Books; Shipping

LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 1.43 03/27/17 Children's Books; Shipping

LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 212.79 03/28/17 Children's Books; Shipping

LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 1.06 03/28/17 Children's Books; Shipping

LIB Childrens Books Usborne Books & More S 951.13 03/28/17 Children's Books

LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 101.45 03/30/17 Children's Books; Shipping

LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 0.51 03/30/17 Children's Books; Shipping

LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 131.52 03/30/17 Children's Books; Shipping

LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 0.66 03/30/17 Children's Books; Shipping

LIB Computer Supplies Monoprice, Inc. S 77.80 03/13/17 71013: Monitor Cables; Shipping

LIB Computer Supplies Monoprice, Inc. S 9.49 03/13/17 71013: Monitor Cables; Shipping

LIB Computer Supplies Amazon.com S 322.80 03/16/17 Xbox for Children's game computers
LIB Copier Supplies Samsclub.com S 198.40 03/08/17 71015: Copy paper Shipping; 71010: Rubber bands for SS Shipping; 71020:
LIB Copier Supplies Samsclub.com S 4.75 03/08/17 71015: Copy paper Shipping; 71010: Rubber bands for SS Shipping; 71020:
LIB Janitorial Supplies Lowes S 19.68 03/02/17 71024: 71080:

LIB Janitorial Supplies Lowes S 35.94 03/02/17 71024: 71080:

LIB Janitorial Supplies Lowes S 16.97 03/02/17 71024: 71080:

LIB Janitorial Supplies Lowes S 5.98 03/02/17 71024: 71080:

LIB Janitorial Supplies Dollar Tree S 6.00 03/06/17 71024: Spray bottles; Hydrogen Peroxide
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LIB Janitorial Supplies

LIB Janitorial Supplies

LIB Janitorial Supplies

LIB Janitorial Supplies

LIB Janitorial Supplies

LIB Janitorial Supplies

LIB Janitorial Supplies

LIB Janitorial Supplies

LIB Janitorial Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Maint & Repair Supp
LIB Maint & Repair Supp
LIB Maint & Repair Supp
LIB Maint & Repair Supp
LIB Maint & Repair Supp
LIB Maint & Repair Supp
LIB Maint & Repair Supp
LIB Maint & Repair Supp
LIB Membership Dues
LIB Office Supplies

LIB Office Supplies

LIB Office Supplies

LIB Other Misc Expens
LIB Other Misc Expens
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv

Dollar Tree
Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Meijer

Walgreens
Walgreens

Brochure Holders 4 U
Brochure Holders 4 U
Samsclub.com
Samsclub.com

In Elm Usa Inc.

In Elm Usa Inc.

Wm Supercenter
Meijer

Walgreens

Don Smith Paint Co
Don Smith Paint Co
Lowes

Lowes

Bill's Key And Lock Shop
Uline Ship Supplies
Uline Ship Supplies
Uline Ship Supplies
Paypal Route66Asso
Samsclub.com
Samsclub.com

Office Depot

Five Star Water Co
Meijer

Gamestop

Gamestop
Hobby-Lobby
Concord Custom Clean
Rev.com

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ ¥ Y Y Y Y ¥ Ve RV Vo BV I Vo

6.00
52.41
10.14

9.94
17.95

1.96

8.07
14.99

2.49

339.26
66.54
12.88

0.31

121.00

9.95
24.72

9.90

4.79

107.00
26.89
38.00

4.94

13.80
154.00
109.00

38.45

50.00

9.36

0.22
14.89
42.35

7.98
68.98
50.00
23.93
11.13
41.00

03/06/17 71024: Spray bottles; Hydrogen Peroxide

03/27/17 71024: paper towels; baking soda; tape; hard surface cleaners; ammonia
03/27/17 71024: paper towels; baking soda; tape; hard surface cleaners; ammonia
03/27/17 71024: paper towels; baking soda; tape; hard surface cleaners; ammonia
03/27/17 71024: paper towels; baking soda; tape; hard surface cleaners; ammonia
03/27/17 71024: paper towels; baking soda; tape; hard surface cleaners; ammonia
03/31/17 71020: Water for Circ 79990: Water for BPL Board; 71024: Ammonia for C
03/31/17 Circ Supplies: 71020: Cotton swabs; 71024: Detergent; Cleaning Supplies
03/31/17 Circ Supplies: 71020: Cotton swabs; 71024: Detergent; Cleaning Supplies
03/02/17 71020: Plastic brochure holders; Shipping

03/02/17 71020: Plastic brochure holders; Shipping

03/08/17 71015: Copy paper Shipping; 71010: Rubber bands for SS Shipping; 71020:
03/08/17 71015: Copy paper Shipping; 71010: Rubber bands for SS Shipping; 71020:
03/30/17 Library supplies; Shipping

03/30/17 Library supplies; Shipping

04/02/17 Supplies for the public at the Reference Desk

03/31/17 71020: Water for Circ 79990: Water for BPL Board; 71024: Ammonia for C
03/31/17 Circ Supplies: 71020: Cotton swabs; 71024: Detergent; Cleaning Supplies
03/02/17 71080: Latex paint; Primer

03/02/17 71080: Latex paint; Primer

03/02/17 71024: 71080:

03/02/17 71024: 71080:

03/20/17 Additional keys for tool room

03/25/17 71080: Plastic protective covering; safety mirrors; Shipping

03/25/17 71080: Plastic protective covering; safety mirrors; Shipping

03/25/17 71080: Plastic protective covering; safety mirrors; Shipping

03/16/17 Membership dues for Library

03/08/17 71015: Copy paper Shipping; 71010: Rubber bands for SS Shipping; 71020:
03/08/17 71015: Copy paper Shipping; 71010: Rubber bands for SS Shipping; 71020:
03/31/17 71010: Dry erase markers for Circ; 70690; Book Shoppe supplies
03/11/17 Hot beverage supplies/service

03/31/17 71020: Water for Circ 79990: Water for BPL Board; 71024: Ammonia for C
03/03/17 70690: TZ Games, Minecraft Pgm Prizes, 3/8/17; 71470: A/V (A)
03/03/17 70690: TZ Games, Minecraft Pgm Prizes, 3/8/17; 71470: A/V (A)
03/02/17 Bloomington Reads Program display materials

03/06/17 Dry cleaning service: rags & mop heads

03/07/17 Podcast transcription service
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LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Periodicals

LIB Postage

LIB Public Access Materials
LIB Public Access Materials
LIB Public Access Materials
LIB Public Access Materials
LIB Public Access Materials
LIB Telecomm

LIB Telecomm

LIB Telecomm

LIB Telecomm

LINC PARKING Rep/Mtn Build

PARKING Office Supplies

PARKING Repr/Mtnc Building
PK MAINT Fuel NnCty Pump

PK MAINT Maint & Repair
PK MAINT Maint & Repair
PK MAINT Maint & Repair
PK MAINT Maint & Repair
PK MAINT Maint & Repair
PK MAINT Office Supplies
PK MAINT Office Supplies
PK MAINT Office Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies

Mission Mart

Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Michaels Stores

In Blubrry

Motion Picture Licensi
Gamestop
Hobby-Lobby

Office Depot

Kelly's Bakery & Cafe
Chicago Trib Subscript
UPS

Google Google Play
Google Google Play
Steamgames.com
Steamgames.com
Steamgames.com
Wsc Windstream Pmtfee
Vzwrlss Ivr Vb

Sprint Wireless
Vzwrlss Ivr Vb

Lowes

Allsteel Customer Servic
Lowes

Menards Normal Il
Mathis-Kelley Construct
Lowes

Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

CVS/Pharmacy
CVS/Pharmacy
CVS/Pharmacy

Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ ¥ Y Y Y Y ¥ Ve RV Vo BV I Vo

16.47
11.94
24.96

139.87
20.00

241.65
29.99

126.31

5.99
32.74

279.50
10.97
10.00
10.00

100.00

100.00
10.00

125.35

126.03

561.50

126.03
64.97

928.07

164.94

167.98
86.70
12.94
89.96
20.50
34.92

8.15
7.49
(8.15)
45.77

120.94
28.94
84.91

03/10/17 Craft supplies for Be Our Guest Pgm, 3/13/17; Glass Etching, 3/20/17
03/10/17 Craft supplies for Be Our Guest Pgm, 3/13/17
03/12/17 Craft Supplies for Be Our Guest Pgm, 3/13/17
03/20/17 Craft sups for CS Pgm Better Together Through Art, 4/19/17; AS Pgm Glas:
03/20/17 Monthly podcast fee, 3/20/17

03/23/17 Annual Movie License Renewal

03/28/17 70690: TZ Games; 71470: A/V (A)

03/28/17 Teen DIY Candles Pgm, 3/29/17; TZ Gen Craft Sups
03/31/17 Dry erase markers for Circ; Book Shoppe supplies
04/01/17 Lunch for Resume-Mania Pgm Presenters, 4/1/17
03/09/17 Annual subscription, through 9/14/17

03/30/17 Postage for ILL package

03/31/17 Games for public access computers in CS
03/31/17 Games for public access computers in CS
03/30/17 Games for public access computers in CS
03/30/17 Games for public access computers in CS
03/31/17 Games for public access computers in CS
03/07/17 Long distance through 2/28/17

03/08/17 Bkm/IT/Hotspot, 2/23/17

03/24/17 Bkm Data Cards/ DIY/Sec/Cust/SS Manager Cells, 3/16/17
03/31/17 Bookmobile/IT/Hot spot, 3/23/17

03/06/17 Door Closer Replacement NW stairway

03/21/17 Parking Booth Attendants

03/27/17 Maintenance Supplies

03/22/17 Utility scaffold

03/02/17 Red orange paint for Parks Maintenance
03/07/17 Sanding fiberglass, and sand paper

03/13/17 Paints for fence panels

03/14/17 Respirator and respirator cartridge

03/29/17 Satin Green Spruce

03/09/17 Batteries

03/09/17 Batteries

03/09/17 Refund to take off tax from Batteries purchase
03/02/17 Maintenance supplies for Parks

03/02/17 Sheet drain, pipe sock for maintenance

03/05/17 Tools for parks maintenance

03/03/17 Batteries for parks maintenance
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PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Othr Repair/Maint
PK MAINT Othr Repair/Maint
PK MAINT Prof Developm
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building

Menards Normal Il
Lowes

Menards Normal Il
Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Spartan Athletic Co
Lowes

Spartan Athletic Co Spa

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal Il
Lowes

Lowes

Country Inn-St Charles

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Menards Normal Il
Farm & Fleet BIm
Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Lowes

A Plus Warehouse
Lowes

Do It Tennis
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Lowes

Lowes
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304.92
14.55
51.98
27.98

122.94

537.85
16.98
98.00
14.52
30.36
58.20
58.74
69.99
10.38
37.20

101.36

278.85
23.28
45.10
18.36
44.05
44.97
22.49

9.90
26.98

491.58

155.02

399.81

4.49
22.42

113.75

13.81
7.17

118.00

219.48
81.62
21.28

03/06/17 Roofing supplies for Parks Maintenance
03/08/17 Paint supplies for Parks

03/07/17 Utility pump

03/08/17 Cobalt post hole

03/09/17 Batteries, 2 way radio and pack of flares
03/10/17 Tennis nets

03/13/17 Tools for parks maintenance

03/14/17 Tennis nets

03/20/17 Supplies for mower repair

03/21/17 Level and 2 outlet device

03/27/17 Supplies for Parks Maintenance
03/29/17 Supplies for Parks Maintenance
03/30/17 Supplies for Grove drainage

04/01/17 Salum short rivet

03/30/17 Supplies for Ewing Park

03/30/17 Supplies for Monarch sign

03/30/17 Hotel for conference

03/10/17 Tools for Parks Maintenance

03/12/17 PVC pips, sockets and other tools for Parks Maintenance
03/12/17 Supplies for parks maintenance
03/09/17 Shop towels and batteries

03/13/17 Mower blades

03/15/17 Hog ring pliers kit

03/15/17 Hex nuts and washers

03/15/17 Vapor ceiling light

03/15/17 Knitted Roll Hemmed & Grommeted
03/15/17 Cable reels and wire

03/15/17 3 Tier lockers

03/18/17 Supplies for parks maintenance
03/20/17 Supplies for Parks maintenance
03/20/17 Supplies for Parks maintenance
03/21/17 Duct tap, black iron plug

03/22/17 Elbows, couplings, and box cover
03/22/17 Red rust spray, master remote, white rivets for Parks
03/22/17 Extender ladder, skeleton gun for Parks
03/23/17 PVC union socket, couplings, PVC pipe, Circuits, power strips for Parks

03/23/17 PVC union socket and coupling
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PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Building
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Lic Veh
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn NnFlt Eq
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn NnFlt Eq
PLAN Membership Dues
PLAN Periodicals

PLAN Prof Development
POLICE Animal Food

POLICE Animal Food

POLICE Animal Food

POLICE Food

POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Investigation Expense
POLICE Investigation Expense
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Menards Normal Il
Arkansas Flag And Bann
Osi Unitedstatesflag
Lowes

Wal-Mart

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Amazon.com

Lowes

Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Oreilly Auto

Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm

Sq Mclean County Rpc Gos
American Planning Associ
Madison Concourse Hotel
Farm & Fleet BIm

Farm & Fleet BIm

Farm & Fleet BIm
Biaggi's

Caseys Gen Store

Shell Oil

Shell Oil

Thorntons

Speedway

Sheetz

Martins Fuel

Heartland Services
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
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22.04
17.82
45.05
171.71
271.72
160.48
25.96
24.97
59.42
19.54
14.91
6.16
52.13
48.00
127.79
25.48
5.39
26.97
40.97
60.00
14.99
317.70
41.99
41.99
41.99
(19.00)

29.37
34.00
31.57
28.50
35.47
31.46
17.10
46.74
59.98
39.62
306.90

03/24/17 Supplies for McGraw Park
03/24/17 Supplies for McGraw Park
03/26/17 Tools and storage supplies for Parks
03/24/17 Building materials for Parks
03/24/17 Fiberglass Street Pole Arms
03/24/17 Flags for Parks

03/27/17 Flex seal for Parks

03/28/17 Beach house Iron

03/28/17 Supplies for Parks

03/28/17 Supplies for Parks

03/29/17 Supplies for McGraw Park
03/29/17 Conduit and cable ties

03/29/17 Woodworking dust collector switch
03/30/17 Supplies for Parks

03/31/17 Supplies for Parks

03/31/17 Smart flex air hose and swivel eye pulley

03/05/17 Mini bulb for vehicle
03/13/17 Supplies for Parks Maintenance
03/31/17 Grease gun & synthetic grease

03/23/17 2017 Community Info Forum Membership

03/17/17 Planning publications/periodicals

03/24/17 Lodging for Katie Simpson at Conference

03/02/17 Food for canine

03/23/17 Food for canine

03/31/17 Food for canine

03/30/17 Refund of sales tax

03/10/17 Fuel for marshal's vehicle
03/14/17 Fuel for marshal's vehicle
03/14/17 Fuel for squad while at training
03/28/17 Fuel for squad - pumps not available
04/02/17 Fuel for AC Bays

04/02/17 Fuel for AC Bays

04/02/17 Fuel for AC Bays

03/03/17 GPS antenna

03/30/17 Laser pointers for investigations
03/03/17 Bleach for cleaning

03/03/17 Paper towels for department
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POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies Amazon Mktplace Pmts
POLICE Janitorial Supplies Amazon.com

POLICE Membership Dues IACIS

POLICE Membership Dues FBI National Academy
POLICE Membership Dues www.Niaia.Us

POLICE Office Supplies Amazon Mktplace Pmts
POLICE Office Supplies Amazon Mktplace Pmts
POLICE Office Supplies Amazon.com

POLICE Office Supplies Amazon Mktplace Pmts

56.46 03/09/17 Disinfectant spray
261.60 03/30/17 Paper towels for police department

52.73 03/30/17 Cleaning supplies
150.00 03/14/17 Swartzentruber membership in IACIS
250.00 03/20/17 Membership in FBINAA

50.00 03/27/17 Membership for Sgt Wamsley
(23.24) 03/02/17 Refund for returned items

54.03 03/08/17 Pen refills

56.27 03/08/17 Discs for office supply

7.45 03/09/17 Lanyards for security system

Amazon Mktplace Pmts

POLICE Office Supplies Amazon Mktplace Pmts 217.07 03/16/17 Office supplies

POLICE Office Supplies Best Buy 40.98 03/23/17 Cover for notebook and batteries
POLICE Office Supplies Amazon Mktplace Pmts 248.69 03/27/17 Office supplies

POLICE Office Supplies Amazon Mktplace Pmts (43.29) 03/28/17 Refund of items returned

POLICE Office Supplies Lanier Pens 50.00 03/31/17 Refills for pens

#1 Pet Care
Starcrest Cleaners Market
Il Tollway Auto Replenish

POLICE Other Prof/Tech Serv
POLICE Oth Purchased Serv
POLICE Oth Purchased Serv

180.00 04/02/17 Boarding for canine
8.30 03/17/17 Cleaning of old uniforms
40.00 03/24/17 Replenish iPass

POLICE Other Supplies Evident Inc 596.73 03/06/17 Supplies for lab

POLICE Other Supplies Evident Inc 102.09 03/09/17 Supplies for laboratory

POLICE Other Supplies Peavey Corp. 84.00 03/14/17 Supplies for laboratory

POLICE Other Supplies Opticsplanet, Inc. (95.56) 03/14/17 Refund from transaction in September, 2016
POLICE Other Supplies Evident Inc 89.39 03/16/17 Supplies for laboratory

POLICE Other Supplies Evident Inc 111.58 03/16/17 Supplies of laboratory

POLICE Other Supplies

POLICE Other Supplies

POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen
POLICE Prof Developmen

57.30 03/16/17 Locks for lockers
172.00 03/21/17 Push to talk assembly for SWAT
242.95 03/02/17 AC Wheeler room
242.95 03/02/17 AC Bays room
197.75 03/02/17 Sgt Wamsley room
158.20 03/14/17 Hotel for Lt Stanesa at training
176.00 03/29/17 Hotel for Chief for training
261.80 03/30/17 Hotel for S Lake

Hodge Products Inc

In Atlantic Signal LLC
Tradewinds Island Resort
Tradewinds Island Resort
Tradewinds Island Resort
Holiday Inn Express Spri
Neighborworks America
Springhill Suites Burr

POLICE Repr/Mtnc Building Lowes 15.52 03/01/17 Quarter round for evidence table
POLICE Repr/Mtnc Building Lowes 3.48 03/03/17 Paint for evidence table

POLICE Repr/Mtnc Building Lowes 4.48 03/28/17 Maintenance supplies

POLICE Telecomm Vzwrlss Apocc Visb 3,104.07 03/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
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POLICE Uniforms La Police Gear 163.94 03/14/17 Boots for Donath
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PVGC Advertising

PVGC Other Supplies

PVGC Telecomm

PVGC Telecomm

PVGC Telecomm

PW ADMIN Prof Develop
PW ADMIN Telecomm

REC Advertising

REC Advertising

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Other Purchased Serv
REC Other Purchased Serv
REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies
Repr/Mtnc Non-Fleet Equip
Repr/Mtnc Non-Fleet Equip
Repr/Mtnc Non-Fleet Equip
Safety Equip Pblc Wrks Adm
Safety Equip Pblc Wrks Adm
SC Community Relations
SC Community Relations
SC Community Relations
SC Community Relations
SC Community Relations
SC Community Relations
SC Community Relations
SC Travel

SEWER Other Supplies
SEWER Safety Equipment
SOAR Advertising

SOAR Advertising

Facebk 5Mt75C29X2
Menards Normal Il
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Integrityts.com

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Facebk Agxrlcjgm?2
Facebk Rt3Wzc6Mk2
Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter
Bloomington Galaxy 14 Ci
Monkey Joes - Peoria
Stuffedsafari Com
Oncourt Offcourt
Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter
Menards Normal Il

Rr Products Inc

Lowes

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Upper Limits

Sq Peoria/Midstate Limo
Sams Club

Party City

Avanti's Italian Rest
Artful Designs

Moes Sw Grill

IACE Travel

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Swift First Aid

Facebk E8R6Yaew42
4imprint

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ ¥ Y Y Y Y ¥ Ve RV Vo BV I Vo

15.00
39.96
139.85
139.85
(139.85)
50.00
320.59
180.47
20.00
35.05
53.71
46.18
55.47
96.14
179.00
138.00
70.88
254.00
49.06
9.94
232.75
2,222.10
99.72
13.77
22.31
75.00
2,000.00
133.11
103.89
512.50
287.10
1,303.63
3,000.00
265.99
86.80
25.02
238.94

03/14/17 Advertising for PVG

03/10/17 Supplies for the golf course

03/07/17 Cable and internet charges for Prairie Vista GC

03/07/17 Cable and internet charges for Prairie Vista GC - Double charged
03/07/17 Credit for double charge

03/02/17 Registration for C.Winterland & R.Henson for training class
03/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

03/31/17 Fb adv for Rec and BCPA

03/31/17 FB adv for Rec, MPZ and BCPA

03/07/17 Supplies for Dino Paety, Lucky Leprocons and Cupcake Wars recreation pri
03/13/17 Food supplies for Recreation programs and SOAR programs
03/13/17 Supplies for Senior trips

03/22/17 Food supplies for Recreation programs

03/29/17 Supplies for SR programs

03/24/17 Admission for movie for Spring Break program

03/29/17 Admissions into Monkey Joe's for Spring Break activity

03/01/17 Supplies for Recreation programs

03/15/17 Tennis balls for recreation programs

03/24/17 Supplies for Spring Break Programs

03/29/17 Supplies for SR programs

03/11/17 Dehumidifier and Brazing rods

03/16/17 Steel framing for the Den

03/31/17 Supplies for the Den

03/22/17 Safety Bulletin Board Paper

03/23/17 Safety Bulletin Board Border

03/22/17 Deposit for Jr High students from Asahikawa activity

03/23/17 Transportation during Jr High students from Asahikawa visit
03/26/17 Party supplies for welcome and farewell parties - Jr High visit from Asahik
03/26/17 Party supplies for welcome and farewell parties - Jr High visit from Asahik:
03/27/17 Dinner for welcome party for Jr High visit from Asahikawa
03/27/17 Pottery class for Jr High from Asahikawa visit

04/01/17 Food for Farewell party for Jr High students from Asahikawa
03/03/17 Deposit for the 55th anniversary trip that is occurring this August
03/14/17 Tools

03/02/17 First Aid Metal Boxes

03/06/17 Respect Run advertising (SOAR)

03/17/17 SOAR power clips
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SOAR Advertising Facebk J5Jzgbaw42 S 2.37 04/01/17 Advertising for SOAR

SOAR Conc/ Program Food Kroger S 59.51 03/01/17 Supplies for SOAR Cooking class

SOAR Conc/ Program Food Jimmy Johns S 26.83 03/04/17 Food for SOAR programs

SOAR Conc/ Program Food Wal-Mart S 18.41 03/05/17 Food for SOAR programs

SOAR Conc/ Program Food Kroger S 56.17 03/08/17 Food for SOAR cooking program

SOAR Conc/ Program Food Bloomington Galaxy 14 Ci S 28.00 03/10/17 Popcorn and soda snacks for SOAR program
SOAR Conc/ Program Food Wm Supercenter S 12.27 03/11/17 Supplies for youth SOAR programs

SOAR Conc/ Program Food Kroger S 26.53 03/15/17 Food supplies for SOAR programs

SOAR Conc/ Program Food Kroger S 42.98 03/22/17 Food for SOAR cooking program

SOAR Conc/ Program Food Wm Supercenter S 61.82 03/24/17 Supplies for the Job Fair & SOAR programs
SOAR Conc/ Program Food Avantis Italian Rest. S 40.11 03/24/17 Teen club meal (SOAR)

SOAR Conc/ Program Food Wm Supercenter S 9.25 03/25/17 Supplies for SOAR activities

SOAR Conc/ Program Food Wm Supercenter S 11.19 03/27/17 Supplies for SOAR programs

SOAR Conc/ Program Food Jewel S 47.69 03/29/17 Food for SOAR programs

SOAR Conc/ Program Food Wal-Mart S 36.96 03/31/17 Supplies for SOAR programs

SOAR Other Purchased Serv ISU Box Office Athleti S 265.00 03/06/17 Admissions tickets for Circus SOAR program
SOAR Other Purchased Serv Bloomington Galaxy 14 Ci S 24.00 03/10/17 Admissions to movies for SOAR teen club
SOAR Other Supplies Dollar Tree S 18.00 03/01/17 Craft supplies for SOAR programs

SOAR Other Supplies IKEA Bolingbrook S 1,192.74 03/03/17 Craft storage containers and cabinets

SOAR Other Supplies Wal-Mart S 8.75 03/17/17 Craft Supplies for SOAR programs

SOAR Other Supplies Select Screen Prints S 624.00 03/20/17 Respect run shirts

SOAR Other Supplies Wm Supercenter S 42.58 03/24/17 Supplies for the Job Fair & SOAR programs
SOAR Other Supplies Hobby-Lobby S 92.90 03/30/17 Craft supplies for SOAR programs

SOAR Other Supplies Wm Supercenter S 8.08 04/01/17 Supplies for SOAR events

SOAR Special Program Exp Flaghouse Inc S 68.00 03/01/17 Easy catch racquet

SOAR Special Program Exp Palos Sports S 115.93 03/03/17 Indoor bocce ball sets for SOAR

SOAR Special Program Exp Reads Sporting Goods S 342.85 03/03/17 Mesh shorts and catchers helmets for SOAR programs
SOAR Special Program Exp Palos Sports S 115.93 03/08/17 Indoor Bocce sets for SOAR

SOAR Special Program Exp Lowes S 63.61 03/15/17 Special Olympics supplies

SOAR Special Program Exp Select Screen Prints $ 1,343.00 03/30/17 Special Olympics Uniforms

SOL WASTE Other Supplies Menards Normal Il S 182.62 03/06/17 Tools

SOL WASTE Other Supplies Menards Normal Il S 24.79 03/08/17 Tools

SOL WASTE Other Supplies Menards Normal Il S 84.46 03/23/17 Brooms

SOL WASTE Safety Equipment Swift First Aid S 86.80 03/02/17 First Aid Metal Boxes

STORM WATER Oth Supplies Amazon Mktplace Pmts S 265.99 03/13/17 Tools

STORM WATER Oth Supplies Redneck Trailer Sup 4 S 99.73 03/24/17 Tools

STORM WATER Prof Devel Holiday Inn Express S 98.59 03/01/17 Motel charges for Greg Kallevig MS4 conference trip
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STORM WATER Safety Equip
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Safety Equip
STREET MNT Traffic Paint Mtn
STREET MNT Traffic Paint Mtn
Uniform Supplies & Maint
Water Admin Oth Purch Serv
WATER ADMIN Postage
WATER ADMIN Prof Devel
WATER ADMIN Telecomm
WATER METER Hydrants
WATER METER Other Supplies
WATER METER Other Supplies
WATER METER Prof Devel
WATER PURE Laboratory Serv
WATER PURE Oth Repr/Mnt
WATER PURE Oth Repr/Mnt
WATER PURE Other Supplies
WATER PURE Other Supplies
WATER PURE Other Supplies
WATER PURE Other Supplies
WATER PURE Other Supplies
WATER PURE Other Supplies

Swift First Aid

Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Mathis-Kelley Construct
Ziebart Superstore Redlin
Mathis-Kelley Construct
Farm & Fleet BIm

Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal Il
Lowes

Menards Normal Il
Advance Auto Parts
Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Dennys Doughnuts
Swift First Aid

Menards Normal Il
Sears Roebuck

In Reflective Apparel
Helpsystems

UPS (800) 811-1648
AWWA Events

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb

Usa Blue Book
Amazon.com

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
American Water Works
Madge Tech

Menards Normal Il
Tractor-Supply-Co
Menards Normal Il
Tractor-Supply-Co
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Tractor-Supply-Co

The Home Depot
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86.80
203.40
48.25
100.72
81.02
50.00
869.60
114.56
54.97
63.64
104.04
144.85
59.38
255.13
125.58
31.20
86.80
85.34
361.77
321.19
2,833.00
9.85
810.00
55.33
512.17
312.44
42.09
600.00
70.00
19.36
5.58
146.19
106.96
170.96
37.95
286.82
52.40

03/02/17 First Aid Metal Boxes

03/01/17 Tools

03/07/17 Tools

03/08/17 Tools

03/10/17 Tools

03/10/17 Remote Starter

03/14/17 Tools

03/16/17 Tools

03/17/17 Tools

03/20/17 Cleaning supplies

03/22/17 Tools

03/23/17 Paper products for Citizens Academy

03/24/17 Tools

03/27/17 Tools

03/29/17 Tools

03/31/17 Citizens Academy

03/02/17 First Aid Metal Boxes

03/21/17 Paint crew supplies

03/23/17 Tools

03/01/17 Uniform Shirts for Parking Attendants (Reflective)
03/06/17 AutoMate Pro Software License

03/06/17 Shipping Charges for Contract

03/26/17 Registration for AWWA Conference

03/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

03/29/17 Fire Hydrant Gauges

03/09/17 Lead Check Swabs

03/29/17 Crack Width Comparator Gauge

03/03/17 WATERCON 2017 Full Conference Registration for C.Garey & D.Wall
03/20/17 HiTemp Channel Recalibration and Certificate of Calibration
03/17/17 Copper Elbow, Pipe Fitting

03/21/17 Rope Cleats

03/10/17 Peg Hooks, Pliers

03/16/17 Pruners, Padlock, Cart Wheel

03/20/17 Extension Cords

03/21/17 Tool Pouch, Tool Belt, Extension Cord Connector

03/24/17 Swivel Casters, Battery Maintainers, Spray Paint, Painters Tape, Paracord

03/31/17 Bolts, Cordless Vacuum
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WATER PURE Other Supplies

WATER PURE Postage
WATER PURE Postage
WATER PURE Postage
WATER PURE Prof Develo
WATER PURE Prof Develo
WATER PURE Prof Develo

WATER TRANS Janitorial Supp
WATER TRANS Oth Supplies
WATER TRANS Oth Supplies
WATER TRANS Oth Supplies
WATER TRANS Oth Supplies
WATER TRANS Oth Supplies
WATER TRANS Oth Supplies
WATER TRANS Oth Supplies
WATER TRANS Oth Supplies

WATER TRANS Prof Devel
WATER TRANS Prof Devel
WATER TRANS Prof Devel
Z0O0 Advertising

Z00 Advertising

Z00 Advertising

Z00 Advertising

Z0O0 Advertising

Z00 Advertising

Z0O0 Advertising

Z00 Advertising

Z0O0 Advertising

Z00 Advertising

Z0O0 Advertising

Z00 Advertising

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Lowes

Spee-Dee Delivery
Spee-Dee Delivery
USPS

American Water Works
AWRA-Internet

Caseys Gen Store 1380
Advance Auto Parts

www.Northernsafety.com

A B Hatchery And Garde
Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal Il
Redneck Trailer Sup 4
Menards Normal Il
Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal Il
American Water Works
Hotels.com
Underground Focus
Domino's 2801
Wal-Mart

Paypal Rhythmedia
Wm Supercenter
Lowes

Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

FedEx

The Copy Shop

Facebk Rt3Wzc6Mk2
Normal Public Library
Normal Public Library
Kroger

Smileys Sports Shop

A B Hatchery And Garde
Petsmart

The Bug Company
Kroger
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148.48
6.00
6.00
7.14

100.00

179.00

36.55
62.07
1,434.24
300.00
88.10
232.59
159.90
41.95
24.97
24.79
975.00
64.90
25.00
69.10
29.71
363.25
20.80
3.48
73.04
8.44
95.50
153.75
20.00
10.00
12.00
113.56
13.75

794.00
2.52

108.43

94.32

03/31/17 Cleaning Supplies, Battery Charger for Lab, Cart Wheels
03/08/17 Shipping Charges for Water Samples

03/15/17 Shipping Charges for Water Samples

03/30/17 Shipping Charges for Shipping Supplies

03/15/17 WATERCON 2017 Conference day Registration for Trever North
03/16/17 AWRA Membership Renewal

03/23/17 Fuel for City Vehicle taken to ISAWWA Conference
03/03/17 Cleaning Supplies for Work Trucks

03/04/17 Work Gloves

03/03/17 Grass Seed

03/06/17 Tractor Trans - Hydraulic Fluid, Bulk Bolts and Washers
03/07/17 Casters, Bolts , Nuts, Wahsers, Collapsible Service Cart
03/17/17 Tri Lynx LED Lights with Motion Sensor

03/23/17 Bolts, Nuts, Washers

03/28/17 Wrench

03/29/17 Wrench

03/17/17 WATERCON 2017 Full Conference for D.Sims, D.Wright & Z.0'Donoghue
03/24/17 Hotel for Scot Petri for JULIE Seminar

03/24/17 JULIE Seminar for Scott Petri

03/10/17 Pizza for Zoo activity

03/10/17 Food and supplies for Zoo activity

03/13/17 First payment for MPZ Commercial

03/14/17 Craft supplies for MPZ programs

03/17/17 Craft supplies for MPZ programs

03/20/17 Craft supplies for MPZ programs

03/21/17 Craft supplies for MPZ programs

03/21/17 Craft supplies for MPZ programs

03/27/17 Printing for the Zoo

03/31/17 FB adv for Rec, MPZ and BCPA

03/30/17 Supplies for Zoo programs

03/31/17 Supplies for Zoo programs

03/02/17 Food for the animals at MPZ

03/02/17 Supplies for MPZ

03/03/17 Hatchery for the Zoo

03/06/17 Food for the animals at MPZ

03/07/17 Food for the animals at MPZ

03/09/17 Food for the animals at MPZ
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Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Janitorial Supplies
Z0O0 Janitorial Supplies
Z0O0 Other Misc Expens

Z0O0 Other Purchased Serv
Z0O0 Other Repair and Maint

Z0O0 Other Supplies

Z00 Other Supplies

Z0O0 Other Supplies

Z0O0 Printing and Binding
Z0O0 Printing and Binding
Z00 Printing and Binding
Z0O0 Prof Development
Z00 Prof Development
Z00 Repr/Mtnc Building
Z00 Repr/Mtnc Building

A B Hatchery And Garde
Marion Zoological
Petsmart

Kroger

The Bug Company
Kroger

Kroger

A B Hatchery And Garde
Purina Mills LLC Mazuri
The Bug Company
Kroger

A B Hatchery And Garde
Smileys Sports Shop
The Bug Company
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Premium Pet Supply
Kroger

Petco

A B Hatchery And Garde
Loose Neck Land Inc
Paypal Bonterrabee
Schwans Home Service
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
FedEx

Hyatt Regency Albuquerq
Menards Normal Il

Otc Brands, Inc.

Meijer

US| Ed Gov

Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

American Air

American Air

Lowes

Lowes

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ ¥ Y Y Y Y ¥ Ve RV Vo BV I Vo

217.00
664.00
3.50
37.62
100.51
4.59
63.96
316.00
561.98
108.43
105.17
211.00
299.80
88.78
12.99
22.50
44.87
17.97
303.00
191.00
700.00
96.97
91.00
113.60
92.07
787.50
97.88
98.90
41.95
138.63
43.10
39.63

(43.10)
25.00
25.00
113.84
180.04

03/10/17 Hatchery for the Zoo
03/10/17 Supplies for the Zoo
03/13/17 Minnows for the Zoo
03/13/17 Food for the Zoo

03/14/17 Food for the animals at MPZ
03/16/17 Food for the animals at MPZ
03/16/17 Food for the animals at MPZ
03/17/17 Hatchery for the Zoo
03/16/17 Marine mammal tablets
03/21/17 Bugs for the animal food
03/23/17 Food for the animals at MPZ
03/24/17 Hatchery for MPZ

03/25/17 Supplies for MPZ

03/28/17 Bugs for food at MPZ
03/29/17 Supplies for the Zoo
03/29/17 Feeder Rosey Reds for the birds at MPZ
03/30/17 Food for the animals at MPZ
03/30/17 Night Crawlers for the zoo
03/31/17 Hatchery for the zoo
03/07/17 Items for the MPZ gift shop
03/07/17 8 deep-frame table view hive
03/29/17 Food for concession at MPZ

03/22/17 Testing coliform kits, canister bags, microfiber squeegees for MPZ

03/30/17 Snow cone syrup, bird feeder and seeds
03/27/17 Shipping of animals

03/31/17 Hotel for Peter Burvenich's conference
03/02/17 Maintenance supplies for MPZ
02/28/17 Craft supplies for Zoo programs
03/28/17 Food for zoo programs

03/30/17 USI Opti Clear pouch films

03/27/17 Supplies for MPZ

03/27/17 Supplies for MPZ

03/27/17 Credit for purchase to correct tax charge
03/26/17 Baggage fee for travel

03/31/17 Airline baggage fee

03/21/17 Maintenance supplies for repairs at MPZ

03/23/17 Maintenance supplies for repairs at MPZ
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Z00 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
200 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Water Chemicals
Z00 Water Chemicals
Z00 Water Chemicals
200 Zoo Conservation Exp
Z00 Zoo Conservation Exp

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Batteries Plus 279
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Etcheson Spa And Pool
Menards Normal Il
USPS

AZA

B2 0 Vol Vo TR Vo R Vo B VO R V2 8

s

36.98
130.52
24.99
257.53
99.98
126.90
26.65
10.00

03/09/17 Aquarium supplies for the Zoo

03/09/17 Animal food, Arabic powder and other zoo supplies
03/24/17 Supplies for MPZ

03/11/17 Sodium Chloride tablets and Aquadose drip for aquarium
03/16/17 Supplies for the Zoo

03/24/17 Supplies for MPZ

03/09/17 Shipping for MPZ

03/13/17 Membership dues for AZA

TOTAL $ 145,193.86
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Electronic Transfers

Date Name Amount Description Fund
Illinois
Department of
Employment
3/31/2017 Security 10,188.18 Unemployment Charges General/Water/Solid Waste/Golf
3/31/2017 Busey Bank 981.51 Monthly Bank Fees General/Water
3/31/2017 Finet 159.06 Monthly Credit Card Fees General/Water
3/31/2017 Sage 2,632.87 Monthly Credit Card Fees General
3/31/2017 Authorize.Net 70.20 Monthly Credit Card Fees General
3/31/2017 Global 223.00 Monthly Credit Card Fees General
3/31/2017 INB 12.58 Monthly Bank Fees General
3/31/2017 ETS 1,757.14 Monthly Credit Card Fees General/Golf
3/31/2017 AMEX 31.14 Monthly Credit Card Fees General
3/31/2017 Commerce 1,196.01 Monthly Bank & Credit Card Fees General/Water/Lincoln Parking
3/31/2017 NPC Vantiv 71.00 Monthly Credit Card Fees General
3/31/2017 BlueFin 12,566.72 Monthly Credit Card Fees Water
Alternative
Service
Concepts - JP Casualty and Workers Compensation
3/31/2017 Morgan 285,128.84 Funding Casualty Insurance
Alternative
Service
Concepts - JP
3/31/2017 Morgan 12,859.65 Monthly Adminstration Fees Casualty Insurance
4/3/2017 IBPC 684,061.08 Monthly Insurance Premiums Employee Health/Retiree Health
4/4/2017 Commerce 580,505.05 Capital Lease Payment General/Solid Waste
4/6/2017 IMRF 135,743.79 Accelerated IMRF Payment Water
4/10/2017 IMRF 130.75 IMRF Adjustment General
Health Care
4/10/2017 Services 258,098.96 Police Insurance Plan Premiums Employee Health/Retiree Health

1,986,417.53

The above information is based on information available at the time the report was prepared} Fgiditional electronic transfers may be identified as part of the

monthly bank reconciliation process or other internal reviews and will be added to future reports when they are identified.





